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1 Arikama Arikama HS Bhagaban Panda S/o-Chintamani Panda Arikama Male 31
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M425111034 8917486668 470113140799

2 Arikama Arikama HS Jagabandhu Sethi S/o-Radhashyam Sethi Arikama Male 26 Tamilnadu G42800185 9344508016 513373438210

3 Arikama Arikama HS Lilabati Nayak
W/o-Sudhansu 

Bhusan Siromani
Arikama Female 31 Telengana G51500770 7097964007 962520097968

4 Arikama Arikama HS Pankaj Pradhan
S/o-Padma Charan 

Pradhan
Arikama Male 36

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G51101019 8248005980 836345450710

5 Arikama Arikama HS Prabash Ku. Jena S/o-Prahallad Jena Arikama Male 26 Kerala G42724406 7735117705

6 Arikama Arikama HS Raghunath Sethi S/o-Radhashyam Sethi Arikama Male 23 Tamilnadu G42800185 9344508016 838859977213

7 Arikama Arikama HS Ratnakar Sethi S/o-Lokanath Sethi Arikama Male 21 Tamilnadu G42724589 8630084960 385759896031

8 Arikama Arikama HS Sikun Sethi S/o-Lokanath Sethi Arikama Male 18 Tamilnadu G428102486 7735106490 449845394413

9 Arikama Arikama HS Srichandan Parida
S/o-Hadibandhu 

Parida
Arikama Male 44 Kerala W42727232 9556300566 962160285220

10 Arikama Arikama HS Subash Ch. Sethi S/o-Baikuntha Sethi Arikama Male 24 Gujurat (Surat) M425108870 6354712864 454707153717

11 Arikama Arikama HS
Sudhansu Bhusan 

Siromani
S/o-Harihar Nayak Arikama Male 43 Telengana G51500770 7097964007 324502591827

12 Arikama Arikama HS Suresh Chandra Sethi S/o-Kalandi Sethi Arikama Male 30 Tamilnadu G42725215 825775019615

13 Arikama Arikama HS Amarbar Paikaray
S/o-Golak Bihari 

Paikaray
Beguniamula Male 55

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42815371 7077822001 379930681748

14 Arikama Arikama HS Nilachal Naik S/o-Kelu Naik Beguniamula Male 25 Tamilnadu M042642509 8870983955 411491615430

15 Arikama Arikama HS Srikhetra Swain S/o-Bhikari Swain Beguniamula Male 26 Kerala (Calicut) M042643145 6371127809

16 Arikama Arikama HS Naran Naik S/o-Baluri Naik
Beguniamulapat

na
Male 55

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42815371 7077822001 368531012108

17 Arikama Arikama HS Abinash Dalei
S/o-Kalandi Charan 

Dalei
Bhabanipur Male 19

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G62700124 6372763144 396901288665

18 Arikama Arikama HS Ashok Naik S/o-Lochan Naik Bhabanipur Male 23 Gujurat (Kutchh) G42800572 8260394194

19 Arikama Arikama HS Chaitanya Nayak S/o-Dafa Nayak Bhabanipur Male 51
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G42815799 9143375944 865038231156

20 Arikama Arikama HS Dipu Biswal S/o-Hari Biswal Bhabanipur Male 23 Kerala G42834891 8919380404 878534762612

21 Arikama Arikama HS Krishna Ch. Rout S/o-Akrura Rout Bhabanipur Male 27 Gujurat (Surat) M426101290 6353204270

22 Arikama Arikama HS Laxmidhar Swain S/o-Patia Swain Bhabanipur Male 18 Gujurat (Kutchh) M42958195 7894515329

23 Arikama Arikama HS Mitu Deuri S/o-Akula Deuri Bhabanipur Male 31 Kerala (Trissur) G42719489 9658982172

24 Arikama Arikama HS Pabitra Nayak S/o-Gangadhar Nayak Bhabanipur Male 40
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42816096

25 Arikama Arikama HS
Padma Charan 

Chinara

S/o-Nanda Kishor 

Chinara
Bhabanipur Male 54

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
W42724642 9895078166

List of persons registered in TMCs and stayed in TMCs during lockdown period
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26 Arikama Arikama HS Prasanta Swain S/o-Dwijabar Swain Bhabanipur Male 19 Gujurat (Kutchh) G42800660 8260257950

27 Arikama Arikama HS Sanjay Deuri S/o-Sanatan Deuri Bhabanipur Male 23 Kerala (Trissur) G42719790 9746665072

28 Arikama Arikama HS Sanjay Kumar Nayak S/o-Choudhuri Nayak Bhabanipur Male 57 West Bengal G42800756 8598885635 931976130348

29 Arikama Arikama HS Saraswati Naik D/o-Anam Naik Bhabanipur Female 36 Tamilnadu G42826135 9791539156 767399232224

30 Arikama Arikama HS Shishir Ku. Parida S/o-Pandari Parida Bhabanipur Male 49 Rajasthan G5124000 8441938327 904887271638

31 Arikama Arikama HS Shreekanta Naik S/o-Chaitanya Nayak Bhabanipur Male 18
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G42870038 6289713030 744243139344

32 Arikama Arikama HS Sushanta Nayak S/o-Chaitanya Nayak Bhabanipur Male 23
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G42870038 6289713030 570059051567

33 Arikama Arikama HS Ranjit Nayak S/o-Huri Nayak Kanarpur Male 22
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42851405 6282056945

34 Arikama Arikama HS Ratikant Barik S/o-Bhagaban Barik Kanarpur Male 15
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M42934112 8658071122 487205440519

35 Arikama Arikama HS Tapan Behera S/o-Laxmidhar Behera Kanarpur Male 28
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42721587 9938936574

36 Arikama Arikama HS Tofan Behera S/o-Laxmidhar Behera Kanarpur Male 27
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42721587 9938936574

37 Arikama Arikama HS Bijay Ku. Behera
S/o-Pranakrushna 

Behera
Kotasingha Male 29 Gujurat (Surat) M425153721 9033498173 706189328236

38 Arikama Arikama HS Bijaya Ku. Hota S/o-Basanta Ku. Hota Kotasingha Male 24
Uttar Pradesh 

(Jaunpur)
M425136287 9337990457 599477328344

39 Arikama Arikama HS Hadubandhu Das S/o-Bhikari Das Kotasingha Male 40 Kerala (Kozikote) M042715797 8547651569

40 Arikama Arikama HS Kapilash Bhol S/o-Gangadhar Bhol Kotasingha Male 28
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M042716362 9337863296

41 Arikama Arikama HS Madan Gumansingh
S/o-Dhaneswar 

Gumansingh
Kotasingha Male 28 Kerala M042714336 9895171274 781426871002

42 Arikama Arikama HS Manasa Behera S/o-Jugala Behera Kotasingha Male 24
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042713721 9344550657 533179009145

43 Arikama Arikama HS Nisikanta Gumansingh
S/o-Dasarathi 

Gumansingh
Kotasingha Male 26

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42848180 8667242771 765624315762

44 Arikama Arikama HS Pravat Gumansingh
S/o-Babuli 

Gumansingh
Kotasingha Male 25 Tamilnadu G42824038 8939565423 829838364703

45 Arikama Arikama HS Sanjay Ku. Sahoo S/o-Jhari Sahoo Kotasingha Male 23 Andhra Pradesh M042716697 8763343191 700291126354

46 Arikama Arikama HS
Subhranshu Kumar 

Dash
S/o-Shridhar Dash Kotasingha Male 28

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W42728506 5660309874 985966911207

47 Arikama Arikama HS Gopabandhu Behera S/o-Ananda Behera Sankarpur Male 33 Gujurat (Surat) M425113397 9337467567 218761283672

48 Arikama Arikama HS Manas Ranjan Tada S/o-Nabakishore Tada Sankarpur Male 25
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42720941 6383740814 923932177375

49 Arikama Arikama HS Rabindra Tada
S/o-Chandra Sekhar 

Tada
Sankarpur Male 35 Gujurat (Surat) M425107562 9328231279 875019547959
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50 Arikama Arikama HS Sahi Saswat Panda S/o-Sadananda Panda Sankarpur Male 20
Gujurat 

(Ahemadabad)
W426199220 7377693262 946160434723

51 Asaraladal Asarala HS Abhipsha Sundaray
D/o-Ajay Kumar 

Sundaray
Asaraladal Female 11

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M42692882

52 Asaraladal Asarala HS Ajay Kumar Sundaray S/o-Prafula Sundaray Asaraladal Male 42
Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M42692882

53 Asaraladal Asarala HS Aradhya Sundaray
D/o-Ajay Kumar 

Sundaray
Asaraladal Female 2

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M42692882

54 Asaraladal Asarala HS Bhimasen Bhanja S/o-Satya Bhanja Asaraladal Male 32
Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M042619809 8097772328

55 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Bidyadhar 

Gumansingh

S/o-Bharat 

Gumansingh
Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kottacal) G42712747 7994224808

56 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Dhruba Charan 

Behera
S/o-Arjun Behera Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kottacal) G42706052 7788099321

57 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Dinabandhu 

Nayasingh
S/o-Rabindra Nayak Asaraladal Male 25 Tamilnadu W61500946 7609016708 996474950091

58 Asaraladal Asarala HS Dinesh Kumar Behera
S/o-Dolagobinda 

Behera
Asaraladal Male 23

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M042509811 7032288897

59 Asaraladal Asarala HS Gadadhar Baliarsingh
S/o-Dinabandhu 

Baliarsingh
Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kottacal) G42712747 8763441161

60 Asaraladal Asarala HS Jagannath Sahoo S/o-Rabindra Sahoo Asaraladal Male Kerala M042618944 9019043721

61 Asaraladal Asarala HS Kailash Chandra Jena S/o-Nabakishore Jena Asaraladal Male
Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
W6300100 7978762467

62 Asaraladal Asarala HS Laxmidhar Pradhan S/o-Niranjan Pradhan Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kottacal) G42855434 9556844321

63 Asaraladal Asarala HS Laxmidhar Sahoo S/o-Rabindra Sahoo Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kojicot) M042620020 8328922308

64 Asaraladal Asarala HS Pradeep Kumar Jena
S/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Jena
Asaraladal Male 30

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42713413 7656957399

65 Asaraladal Asarala HS Sradhanjali Sundaray
W/o-Ajay Kumar 

Sundaray
Asaraladal Female 38

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M42692882

66 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Sudhansu Sekhar 

Mohapatra

S/o-Madan 

Mohapatra
Asaraladal Male 35 Goa G42867764

67 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Suresh Chandra 

Pradhan
S/o-Laxman Pradhan Asaraladal Male Kerala (Kottacal) G42713914 9746302345

68 Asaraladal Asarala HS Dolagobinda Dalei S/o-Jugal Dalei Asaraladesh Male 29
Kerala 

(Trivendram)
D42707290 6370200263

69 Asaraladal Asarala HS Bivuti Bhushan Das S/o-Gouranga Das
Hanumantaprasa

d
Male 34

Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
M042639660 9861324228 984124015959

70 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Kailash Chandra 

Behera
S/o-Madhav Behera

Hanumantaprasa

d
Male 35

Kerala 

(Trivendram)
M042611373 9777858536

71 Asaraladal Asarala HS Laxmidhar Das S/o-Rabindra Das
Hanumantaprasa

d
Male 46

Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42806982 6372936737 594367991559
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72 Asaraladal Asarala HS Rajesh Kumar Das S/o-Laxmidhar Das
Hanumantaprasa

d
Male 19

Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42705397 6372936737 317135305441

73 Asaraladal Asarala HS Santosh Kumar Das
S/o-Madan Mohan 

Das

Hanumantaprasa

d
Male 22

Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42708306 9861324228 931390282792

74 Asaraladal Asarala HS Gadadhar Biswal
S/o-Ghanashyam 

Biswal
Magura Male Kerala M042611034 8129260116

75 Asaraladal Asarala HS Sarbeswar Behera S/o-Narayan Behera Magura Male 55 Gujurat (Surat) M042609567 8847801860

76 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Saubhagya Ranjan 

Behera
S/o-Sarbeswar Behera Magura Male 27 Gujurat (Surat) M042610151 8847801860

77 Asaraladal Asarala HS Ashok Kumar Behera S/o-Dherdi Behera Mangarajpur Male Kerala (Kottacal) M042618674 7377511636

78 Asaraladal Asarala HS Minja Nayak S/o-Musi Nayak Mangarajpur Male 28
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M042617664 9674526877 924841165305

79 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Nabakishore 

Srichandan

S/o-Ratnakar 

Srichandan
Mangarajpur Male 35

Kerala 

(Trivendram)
M042616486 9178642523

80 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Raghunath 

Balabantaray

S/o-Rankanidhi 

Balabantaray
Mangarajpur Male 28

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
M042509219 9702105062

81 Asaraladal Asarala HS Binod Pradhan S/o-Maharagi Pradhan Puania Male Kerala M042509415 9937153197

82 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Bivuti Bhushan 

Baliarsingh

S/o-Birabara 

Baliarsingh
Puania Male 35 Gujurat 8000590611

83 Asaraladal Asarala HS Panchanan Sahoo S/o-Gangadhar Sahoo Puania Male 35 Dubai 6370339160 507401474812

84 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Prakash Kumar 

Paikaray
S/o-Sarat Paikaray Puania Male 25 Maharastra (Pune) 9689827418 259947824817

85 Asaraladal Asarala HS Pratap Kumar Sahoo
S/o-Nabakihsore 

Sahoo
Puania Male Goa

86 Asaraladal Asarala HS Priyabrat Sahoo S/o-Udyanath Sahoo Puania Male 28 Gujurat 9998880393

87 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Purna Chandra 

Paikaray
S/o-Sarat Paikaray Puania Male Maharastra (Pune) G42710337 8459475273

88 Asaraladal Asarala HS
Subhashree 

Mahapatra

D/o-Tareswar 

Mahapatra
Raypurpatna Female 22

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M042607999 8144120965

89 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Babul Pradhan S/o-Babi Pradhan Badakumari Male 20
Madhya Pradesh 

(Bhopal) Mondidit
W426178005 8917267277 810377478950

90 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Biswa Ranjan Nayak S/o-Bhimasen Badakumari Male 21 Chhatisgarh 7987711565 788213131035

91 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Ganeswar Swain S/o-Satrughna Swain Badakumari Male 39
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
G42894993 8891403048 618767465544

92 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Gokulananda Nayak S/o-Jayakrushna Badakumari Male 25
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8118020165 932320334910

93 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Mihir Pradhan S/o-Satyabadi Badakumari Male 46 Andhra Pradesh W42739882 9390639853 371309627738

94 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sarbeswar Swain S/o-Swapneswar Badakumari Male 37 Kerala 6238036080 931202563087
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95 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Umakanta Mangaraj S/o-Mina Badakumari Male 23
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
M429117448 9995102058 329758510836

96 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Abhimanyu Behera S/o-Joginath Bilakhauruni Male 29 Kerala 9348359718

97 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Asis Pradhan S/o-Goura Charan Bilakhauruni Male 21 Gujurat M042404005 9537129885 230442617878

98 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Basanta Behera S/o-Benu Bilakhauruni Male 32 Kerala 8921548107 684340263048

99 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bibhuti Pradhan S/o-Alok Pradhan Bilakhauruni Male 27 Kerala 9348158582 785462608420

100 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Binayak Jayasingh S/o-Sanatan Behera Bilakhauruni Male 33 Kerala 9567142544

101 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Binod Mahapatra S/o-Rabi Mahapatra Bilakhauruni Male 26
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)

102 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Chandan Ku. 

Dalabehera
S/o-Jogeswar Bilakhauruni Male 19 Gujurat W42740036 8894982060 509069071888

103 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Golakha Das S/o-Babuli Das Bilakhauruni Male 26 Kerala 7008172967 502643261813

104 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Jitendra Kumar 

Mahapatra
S/o-Rabindra Bilakhauruni Male 28 Tamilnadu M426159925 8328959644 381519703754

105 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Laxman Das S/o-Babuli Das Bilakhauruni Male 22 Kerala 7356317603 232943116846

106 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Samir Das S/o-Manamohan Bilakhauruni Male 26 Kerala (Trissur) 9078959685

107 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sandip Ku. Naik S/o-Suresh Ch. Naik Bilakhauruni Male 28 Haryana 8396064324

108 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sankar Pradhan
S/o-Bankanidhi 

Pradhan
Bilakhauruni Male 34

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W42776017 8919461211 899446486466

109 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sarbeswar Parida S/o-Rama Chandra Bilakhauruni Male 30 Gujurat M042503204 8917446192

110 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sukanta Behera S/o-Joginath Bilakhauruni Male 24 Kerala 7606001212

111 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Suresh Kumar Parida S/o-Gobinda Bilakhauruni Male 21 Gujurat M042483395 9909517991 445908681243

112 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Ashok Ku. Samantaray S/o-Sadananda Panda Chitrakot Male 31
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
508970596871

113 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Ajaya Biswal S/o-Lochan Dihakhauruni Male 42 Kerala 842518436256

114 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Akshaya Majhi S/o-Basudeb Dihakhauruni Male 30 Kerala 6370272692 841290091169

115 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bhabagrahi Barad S/o-Natabar Dihakhauruni Male 35 Kerala 9938694310 637855656426

116 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bijay Kumar Paikaray S/o-Dhuli Dihakhauruni Male 34 Kerala W426180599 9178874119 661863241135

117 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bikram Biswal S/o-Musa Dihakhauruni Male 46 Kerala 9567244118

118 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Biranchi Barad S/o-Achyuta Dihakhauruni Male 50 Kerala 7682960019

119 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Biswambar Biswal S/o-Chandramani Dihakhauruni Male 42 Kerala 9895908971 321048456069

120 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Kabiraj Paikaray S/o-Muli Paikaray Dihakhauruni Male 38 Kerala 7853872863 895499891926

121 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Manas Ku. Ransingh S/o-Kulamani Dihakhauruni Male 34
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
7735066052

122 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Mayadhar Parida S/o-Muli Dihakhauruni Male 51 Kerala 8848822842 596149503617

123 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Nabakisor Barad S/o-Bhanjakishor Dihakhauruni Male 26 Kerala 7356524230 430100300940

124 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Nilam Sandha S/o-Bhagirathi Dihakhauruni Male 19
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
6371568140

125 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Prafulla Champati S/o-Sansari Dihakhauruni Male 39 Kerala 7894961287 727048253120

126 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Prasan Ku. Barad S/o-Bhanjakishor Dihakhauruni Male 18 Kerala 9777367258 598288734398
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127 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Prasanta Parida S/o-Ladu Dihakhauruni Male 25 Delhi 6370551434

128 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sadananda Majhi S/o-Banambar Dihakhauruni Male 40 Kerala 8593999662 214928724773

129 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sanatan Majhi S/o-Madhu Dihakhauruni Male 28 Kerala 7012540843 980665408632

130 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Sanjay Kumar 

Mangaraj
S/o-Brajabandhu Dihakhauruni Male 28 Kerala 8637247116 983297280133

131 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sanjaya Martha S/o-Baidhar Dihakhauruni Male 28 Kerala 9995337362 552475105780

132 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sarat Kumar Sandha S/o-Bhagirathi Dihakhauruni Male 22 Maharashtra 7767998114

133 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sisir Ku. Majhi S/o-Fakira Dihakhauruni Male Kerala

134 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sisir Kumar Majhi S/o-Fakir Dihakhauruni Male 26 Kerala M42606179 7306077824 753769853959

135 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Trilochan Sandha S/o-Balabhadra Dihakhauruni Male 41 Jammu & Kashmir 594728113411

136 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Tulu Baliarsingh S/o-Baikuntha Dihakhauruni Male 43 Delhi 9556532069

137 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Gangadhar Majhi S/o-Pandab Harikeshar Male 34 Andhra Pradesh G4286223 9556966983 677331147312

138 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Pabitra Mohan 

Pradhan
S/o-Brundaban Kaunripatna Male 28 Gujurat 7874368704 47903711593

139 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Pradip Barik S/o-Indramani Kaunripatna Male 35 Andhra Pradesh 8338018714 297062782721

140 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Narendra Biswal S/o-Santosh Biswal Khalikot Male 20 Andhra Pradesh M42964281 6370285522 464876338786

141 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Rama Chandra 

Sundaray

S/o-Bhimasen 

Sundaray
Khalikot Male 27 Andhra Pradesh G428124647 9337687091 287272052119

142 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sitendra Ku. Biswal S/o-Santosh Biswal Khalikot Male 22 Andhra Pradesh M42964849 9348390361 850638380666

143 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Jagan Naik S/o-Hari Naik Khalikota Male 20
Maharastra 

(Bombay)
8567669378

144 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Manas Majhi S/o-Jayakrushna Khalikota Male 41 Karnatak 9178186798

145 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Niranjana Hotta S/o-Prafulla Khalikota Male 36 Karnatak 7483915092

146 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Pravakar Pradhan S/o-Chandra Sekhar Kodapada Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) 9777965180 880985696506

147 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Ramesh Mansingh S/o-Gouranga Rout Kodapada Male 48 Jammu & Kashmir 7894371015 601015217005

148 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Goutam Mahapatra S/o-Ghanashyam Manikapur Male 22 Kerala 6282514701 818064262276

149 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bhupendra Ku. Rout S/o-Satyanarayan Manikpur Male 45 Kerala 7377163407

150 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bishnu Prasad Rout S/o-Benudhar Pananagar Male 23
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G428130684 7008351241 653811355686

151 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Akash Senapati S/o-Abhimanyu Sanakumari Male 24 Andhra Pradesh G42870938 637110313 962382203243

152 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Bibhuti Senapati S/o-Gayadhar Sanakumari Male 34
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
9438191946

153 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Chhabi Raut S/o-Madhab Sanakumari Male 38 Andhra Pradesh G42874922 9514866536 881620436877

154 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Gouranga Behera S/o-Gopala Sanakumari Male 49 Andhra Pradesh 8895110536 256568338353

155 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Maheswar Raut S/o-Balabhadra Sanakumari Male 22
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
8917291435 567389381569

156 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Niranjan Behera S/o-Gouranga Rout Sanakumari Male 20 Andhra Pradesh 9078147690 759919302595

157 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Purna Ch. Raut S/o-Dambaru Sanakumari Male 46 Andhra Pradesh 8129670932 749844452861

158 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Susanta Ku. Raut S/o-Panchanan Sanakumari Male 30 Andhra Pradesh 7504952282 465738119429

159 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Akash Baliarsingh S/o-Sankar Srichandanpur Male 29 Andhra Pradesh M42615185 6383962967 678608294226
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160 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Manas Kumar 

Baliarsingh
S/o-Sanatana Srichandanpur Male 22 Andhra Pradesh M42606666 6383962967 561822419716

161 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Nabaghana Dalai S/o-Kanduri Srichandanpur Male 44 Andhra Pradesh G42868650 9348274911 918046567203

162 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Puspanjali Majhi W/o-Santanu Srichandanpur Female 19 Gujurat 91069678578 278763571778

163 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Santanu Ku. Majhi S/o-Satrughan Muduli Srichandanpur Male 27 Gujurat 9978337683 333580559475

164 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS
Subhabrat 

Samantaray
S/o-Biranchi Srichandanpur Male 21 Delhi 7377845469

165 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Swayam Majhi S/o-Santanu Srichandanpur Male 1.2 Gujurat

166 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Dillip Ku. Rout S/o-Biranchi Narayan
Srichandanpur 

patna
Male 28

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M429113594 9407426350 940742735040

167 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Rabindranath Guru S/o-Satrughna
Srichandanpurpa

tna
Male 45 Gujurat (Surat) 8140066415 584825873776

168 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Rasmita Guru W/o-Rabindra Guru
Srichandanpurpa

tna
Female 38 Gujurat (Surat) 242995831248

169 Badakumari Badakumari PUPS Sibaprasad Sahoo S/o-Biranchi
Srichandanpurpa

tna
Male 23 Gujurat W5101616 7046260461 881192344337

170 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Kabir Pradhan S/o-Ananda Badakumari Male 64 Kerala M426153362 9645826257

171 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Kulamani Panda S/o-Udyanath Badakumari Male 45 Andhra Pradesh

172 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Pabitra Nayak S/o-Biswanath Badakumari Male 26 Kerala W42803167 8327796961 324966675826

173 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Santosh Kumar Sitha S/o-Sachidananda Badakumari Male 32

Maharastra (Navi 

Mumbai)
W42740404 7377194016 658942507225

174 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sudarshan Pradhan S/o-Nilakantha Badakumari Male 33 Kerala W42824716 7978037797 526661739204

175 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sudhir Kumar Parida S/o-Dillip Badakumari Male 23 Kerala W5304831 7736505768

176 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sujankanta Dalei S/o-Suratha Dalei Badakumari Male 30 Dubai 993863883419

177 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Tapan Kumar Pradhan S/o-Narayan Badakumari Male 22 Tamilnadu W42722914 7608075416 250437348368

178 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Ganeswar Mahapatra S/o-Gangadhar Bilakhauruni Male 24

Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
W51300443 7039336067 834739664082

179 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Laxmidhar Sahoo S/o-Tareswar Bilakhauruni Male 35 Kerala M42904782 8658389443

180 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Madan Mahapatra S/o-Debaraj Bilakhauruni Male 55

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W42788289 6282317944 741083827150

181 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Akhila Biswal S/o-Subala Dihakhauruni Male 38 Kerala 9938745417 842520030182
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182 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Ananta Jena S/o-Gunanidhi Dihakhauruni Male 27 Kerala 9078060883

183 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Arjun Lenka S/o-Dasarathi Dihakhauruni Male 46 Kerala G428132096 89834111241 200294665941

184 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Basanta Sethi S/o-Kunjabihari Dihakhauruni Male 24 Kerala M42964315 9995354102

185 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bhagirathi Parida S/o-Narayana Dihakhauruni Male 37 Kerala M042712546 7609083513 227956251430

186 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bijay Ku. Das S/o-Chaitanya Dihakhauruni Male 42

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W426103746 9556401700 991702894617

187 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Biranchi Jena S/o-Gunanidhi Dihakhauruni Male 29 Kerala 6371828826

188 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari

Bishnu Ranjan 

Chhotaray
S/o-Nityananda Dihakhauruni Male 35 Kerala 8139054399 575994372935

189 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Chintamani Swain S/o-Radhamohan Dihakhauruni Male 28 Kerala

190 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Dusmanta Sundara S/o-Madhusudan Dihakhauruni Male 42

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42965870 8897956482 369947237680

191 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Jagannath Sundara S/o-Trilochana Dihakhauruni Male 26 Kerala G428131376 6238712557

192 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Kali Charan Paikaray S/o-Satrughan Muduli Dihakhauruni Male 27 Kerala 8249342223 792093681712

193 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Prafulla Ku. Sundara S/o-Narayan Dihakhauruni Male 32 Kerala 9437711518

194 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Prakash Kumar Nayak S/o-Gobardhan Dihakhauruni Male 36 Kerala G42896587 6282981998

195 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Prakash Parida S/o-Muli Dihakhauruni Male 29

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W426198550 7978561421 437323717329

196 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Prasanta Ku. Paikaray S/o-Dasarathi Dihakhauruni Male 28 Kerala M429116817 6238381790

197 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari

Prasanta Kumar 

Parida
S/o-Narayana Dihakhauruni Male 27 Kerala M426141594 8455864386 764784517435

198 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Rabindra Majhi S/o-Baria Dihakhauruni Male 35 Kerala 8018249394 430844796179

199 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Radhakanta Sundara S/o-Madhusudan Dihakhauruni Male 38 Kerala M429114374

200 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Rama Chandra Lenka S/o-Maheswar Dihakhauruni Male 35 Kerala 9895930662

201 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Ratikanta Baliarsingh S/o-Bhagi Dihakhauruni Male 24 Kerala M429119284 7894192915 747859701367

202 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Raula Barada S/o-Achuta Dihakhauruni Male 55 Kerala 7356642576 623833777577
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203 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Santosh Biswal S/o-Digambar Dihakhauruni Male 44 Kerala 9895922869 934268128241

204 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sudarsan Jena S/o-Guru Dihakhauruni Male 18 Kerala 8590162299 817218430026

205 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Udhab Sundara S/o-Surendra Dihakhauruni Male 33 Kerala M42965304 7077828482

206 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Pravat Kumar Bhuyan S/o-Indramani Harikeshar Male 29 Kerala G428126288 7064022629

207 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Ashok Kumar Pradhan S/o-Kanhu Charan Kaunripatna Male 26 Kerala W42724004 8921159218

208 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari

Jitendra Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Kanhu Charan Kaunripatna Male 24 Kerala W42719746 8921159218

209 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari

Santosh Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Brajabandhu Kaunripatna Male 26 Kerala W426188905 9074323030

210 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Basanta Kumar Biswal S/o-Brundaban Khalikot Male 45 Kerala (Kannur) M42965417 6282305361 956157637039

211 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bijay Naik S/o-Naba Naik Khalikot Male 14

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
7695972336 960614636453

212 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Iswar Nayak S/o-Sansari Khalikot Male 24

Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
M42962666 9820590330 742396786914

213 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sukanta Naik S/o-Raja Khalikot Male 30

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
9360671024 698851120310

214 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari

Ramesh Ch. 

Mahapatra
S/o-Madhu Khalikota Male 35 Kerala W5305610 8129016067

215 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sudam Naik S/o-Juga Khalikota Male 27 Tamilnadu M42963004 7682095398 535702712248

216 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bijay Ku. Raut S/o-Jatadhari Manikpur Male 23

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W426184448 7681872894 857621424417

217 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Narayan Mahapatra S/o-Ghanashyam Manikpur Male 24

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W426199530 9114160017 559683827540

218 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bishnupriya Rout Bhabagrahi Nayak Pananagar Female 34 West Bengal M425143214 9432201374 710070252981

219 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Gyanaprakash Behera S/o-Gobardhan Pananagar Male 29

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M042649204 8951838325 615313178660

220 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Pradeep Ku. Rout S/o-Balabhdra Pananagar Male 40 West Bengal M425143214 8101050530 411831116037

221 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Vaishnabi Rout Pradip Rout Pananagar Female 11 West Bengal M425143214 9432201374 759899863922

222 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Bhagirathi Sahoo S/o-Ekadasi Sanakumari Male 24 Tamilnadu G42866416 6372409040 201000834662

223 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Natabar Senapati S/o-Abhimanyu Sanakumari Male 32 Kerala G42875889 7994729558
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224 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Pitabas Rout S/o-Kashinath Sanakumari Male 50 Tamilnadu 7787813526 681364613231

225 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Raghunath Rout S/o-Pitabash Sanakumari Male 23 Tamilnadu 8940282065 342618449729

226 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Sridhar Khandai S/o-Maheswar Dash Sanakumari Male 24 Tamilnadu W42716285 7871747532 852916475919

227 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Ganeswar Nayak S/o-Nakula Srichandanpur Male 25 Kerala M429113367 6238973831

228 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Saktilal Champati

S/o-Baidyanath 

Champati
Srichandanpur Male 55 Kerala M429113129 9567352875

229 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Trinath Majhi S/o-Keshab Srichandanpur Male 47 Kerala W426166222 7750062696 532418235546

230 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Kartik Ch. Majhi S/o-Gayadhar Nayak

Srichandanpurpa

tna
Male 27 Kerala M429112240 9777044480

231 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Rabindra Ku. Sahu S/o-Dayanidhi

Srichandanpurpa

tna
Male 23

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W42617504 7356216728 288701078297

232 Badakumari
Kalyan Mandap, 

Badakumari
Suresh Kumar Sahoo S/o-Brajabandhu

Srichandapurpat

na
Male 28 Tamilnadu m429112586 9090525460 485648084184

233 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Basudev Behera S/o-Laxmidhar Badabankoipatna Male 25 Kerala W42768988 8075842385

234 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Mukesh Naik S/o-Bholesh Pradhan Bankoi Male 19
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8484744692 954842315253

235 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Bishnu Routaray S/o-Abhimanyu Bankoidesh Male 45 Kerala G42697617 7735948020

236 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Dhaneswar Nayak S/o-Manguli Bankoidesh Male 37 Kerala 8592088777

237 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Hatanath Sahoo S/o-Dhusasan Bankoidesh Male 52 Kerala G42895409 7356773037

238 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Sarat Chandra 

Pradhan
S/o-Bhikari Bankoidesh Male 39 West Bengal 7008179426

239 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Banambar Majhi S/o-Gunanidhi Barabati Male 30 Kerala G42842431 8117884461

240 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Jadumani Pradhan S/o-Bharat Barabati Male 52 Kerala (Kannur) W43034919 8908702371 266512314096

241 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Pradeep Kumar 

Mangaraj

S/o-Bhimasen 

Mangaraj
Barabati Male 34

Jharakhand 

(Hazaribag)
G42838611 8895450401 241825089933

242 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Sunil Ku. Pradhan S/o-Jhari Pradhan Barabati Male 37 Gujurat G42096574 8917673633

243 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Chinmaya Samantaray S/o-Anirudha Barapatia Male 19 Kerala W42725687 9556126372

244 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Gobardhan Parida
S/o-Brajabandhu 

Parida
Barapatia Male 39 Kerala (Trissur) W42737392 9090017928 748716035427

245 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Madhaba Parida S/o-Sarat Barapatia Male 25 Kerala 8921251501

246 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Nisikanta Pradhan S/o-Kumar Pradhan Barapatia Male 37 Kerala 7894727451 697159082521

247 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Sahadev Kahalsingh S/o-Gunduchi Barapatia Male 48 Kerala G42894696 8594844036

248 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Subhachand Paikaray S/o-Pabitra Barapatia Male 21 Kerala 9746414070

249 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Sumanta Pradhan S/o-Kumar Pradhan Barapatia Male 44 Kerala G42824476 7894727431 403086253335
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250 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Sunil Kumar 

Kahalasingh
S/o-Keshab Barapatia Male 22 Kerala 6282457096

251 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Abhimanyu Bhujabal S/o-Biswanatha Damodarpur Male 30 Kerala 6238538734

252 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Rama Ch. Bhujabala S/o-Bhimasena Damodarpur Male 48 Kerala G42839975 9658230618

253 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Samir Kumar 

Mahapatra

S/o-Nabakishore 

Mahapatra
Damodarpur Male 31

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G5131826 8637220272

254 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Santosh Sethi S/o-Rajib Damodarpur Male 50 Kerala G42881213 8138885015

255 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Prafulla Ku. Pradhan S/o-Jhula Durgapur Male 26 Kerala M42692243 9072423016

256 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Sushanta Ku. 

Nishanka
S/o-Pramod Durgapur Male 31 Kerala M425151672 8249496177

257 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Anil Kumar Barad S/o-Sarat Barad Garvanipada Male 31 Andhra Pradesh M42972468 7978759251 Head

258 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Banita Barad W/o-Anil Ku. Barad Garvanipada Female 25 Andhra Pradesh M42972468 7978759251 Family Member

259 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Basudev Swain S/o-Biswanath Swain Garvanipada Male 30 Kerala (Trissur) 9668038288 954551195702

260 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Benudhar Pradhan S/o-Kirtan Garvanipada Male 23 Kerala M42959183 6371423360 480871653354

261 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Chandan Jena
S/o-Sadhu Charan 

Jena
Garvanipada Male 40 Kerala (Trissur) 8327747542 810777201784

262 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Kulu Pradhan
S/o-Trilochana 

Pradhan
Garvanipada Male 21 Tamilnadu M42971141 8144500046

263 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Omm Prakash Behera
S/o-Pramod Ku. 

Behera
Garvanipada Male 3

Andhra Pradesh 

(Godabari)
M42978509 Family Member

264 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Prafulla Ku. Jena S/o-Jaladhar Jena Garvanipada Male 40 Rajasthan 9166021466

265 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Pramod Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Parabasi Behera Garvanipada Male 33

Andhra Pradesh 

(Godabari)
M42978509 6282323584 Head

266 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Santosh Ku. Barad S/o-Panu Barad Garvanipada Male 33 Kerala 8018754224 696914691019

267 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Soumya Ranjan Barad S/o-Anil Ku. Barad Garvanipada Male 4 Andhra Pradesh M42972468 Family Member

268 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Sukanti Behera
W/o-Pramod Ku. 

Behera
Garvanipada Female 23

Andhra Pradesh 

(Godabari)
M42978509 6282323584 Family Member

269 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Bhikari Naik S/o-Gokula Harekrushnapur Male 29 Kerala (Kannur) M042501975 9861811737 476851757702

270 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Bibhuti Uttarakabat S/o-Bhagabana Harekrushnapur Male 33 Kerala W426182514 9645132946

271 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Jhilibala Jena W/o-Krushna Jena Harekrushnapur Female 30
Delhi 

(Nizamuddin)
8455865318 856419192360

272 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Santosh Ku. Routaray S/o-Bhima Harekrushnapur Male 43 Kerala G42871033 9747671806

273 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Subash Parida S/o-Sansari Harekrushnapur Male 38 Kerala G42871803 7356997383

274 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Suresh Ku. Rautaray S/o-Bhimasen Harekrushnapur Male 32 Kerala W42747639 8480935841
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275 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Ganesh Nayak S/o-Melachha Kantailo Male 30 Kerala G42844636 9567946450

276 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Gouranga 

Dakhinakabat
S/o-Gadadhar Kantailo Male 37 Kerala M042503026 6238310083 909229909282

277 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Gyanaranjan 

Chhotaray
S/o-Akhila Kantailo Male 34 Kerala M042501998 7978043377

278 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Kulamani Paikaray S/o-Hajari Paikaray Kantailo Male 41 Kerala M042506466 7306692422 374109067000

279 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Manoj Das S/o-Bhalu Kantailo Male 65 Kerala 7684989123

280 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Mitu Dakhinakabat S/o-Gadadhar Kantailo Male 41 Kerala M042502390 8329125227 816223565586

281 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Ramesh Nayak S/o-Melachha Kantailo Male 43 Kerala G42845493 9567331612

282 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Subash Ch. Barik S/o-Manash Narasinghpur Male 26 Andhra Pradesh G42827054 6370512237

283 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Suryakanta Martha S/o-Badri Narasinghpur Male 19
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
9938198187

284 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Banamali Pradhan S/o-Pathani Nayagada Male 32 Kerala 6139817309

285 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Biswanath Nayak S/o-Giridhari Ramachandrapur Male 18 Kerala W42729380 8144665696

286 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Gobinda Ch. 

Paltasingh

S/o-Ganesh Ch. 

Paltasingh
Ramachandrapur Male 23 Maharastra M4251842 9893004655

287 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Kishor Nayak S/o-Raja Nayak Ramachandrapur Male 46
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G43058597 9658110718 Family Member

288 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Manoranjan 

Attabudhi
S/o-Purna Chandra Ramachandrapur Male 21

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42132841 7653068294

289 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Minaketan Paikaray S/o-Bhimasen Ramachandrapur Male 52 Gujurat G42829945 9938522915

290 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Pramod Nayak S/o-Prafulla Ch. Nayak Ramachandrapur Male 36
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G43058597 8249939925 Head

291 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Rajkishore Mishra S/o-Debaraj Mishra Ramachandrapur Male 16
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G43059651 7373151171

292 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Rakesh Nayak S/o-Babu Nayak Ramachandrapur Male 18
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G43058597 Family Member

293 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Ranjit Nayak S/o-Bharat Nayak Ramachandrapur Male 26
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G43058597 9123712029 Family Member

294 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Santosh Patra S/o-Ghanashyam Ramachandrapur Male 40 Delhi G43059021 8851697038

295 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Suresh Kumar Nayak S/o-Panchu Ramachandrapur Male 27
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
6291683285 343707442759

296 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Chhabi Pradhan S/o-Jayadev Pradhan Sahajapur Male 25 Kerala G4508019 8917280365

297 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Santosh Kumar Singh S/o-Ganeswar Sahajapur Male 37 Gujurat (Surat) 9327377267

298 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Alok Pradhan S/o-Arun Pradhan Sahajpur Male 25 Kerala G42828196 865803438 285217073662

299 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Madhab Panda S/o-Benudhar Sahajpur Male 22 Karnatak G42589319 9337051869
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300 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Nibash Chandra 

Pratapsingh

S/o-Bimbadhar 

Pratapsingh
Sahajpur Male 35 Kerala (Trissur) W42733850 6370123337 645002739675

301 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Prakash Pradhan S/o-Madhab Sahajpur Male 42 Kerala 9337197285

302 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Ramesh Pradhan S/o-Madhab Sahajpur Male 32 Kerala 9074265789

303 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS
Sanjay Ku. 

Kahalasingh
S/o-Budhi Kahalasingh Sahajpur Male 36

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42875932 9337535216 461084072968

304 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Sanjib Ku. Subudhi S/o-Siba Sahajpur Male 25 Kerala W42738653 8917651191

305 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Suresh Pradhan S/o-Nakula Pradhan Sahajpur Male 32
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42875555 6362981462 978612306420

306 Bankoidesh Bankoi HS Tapan Kumar Pradhan S/o-Jayadev Pradhan Sahajpur Male 29

Uttar Pradesh 

(Delhi as per 

Register)

G42877550 7978308502 900335936118

307 Bankoidesh
Jasamanta Narayan 

Fatesingh

S/o-Jayakrushna 

Fatesingh
Ramachandrapur Male 37

308 Bankoidesh Jayakrushna Fatesingh
S/o-Narendra 

Fatesingh
Ramachandrapur Male 70

309 Bankoidesh
Jyotsnamayee 

Fatesingh
W/o-Ashok Pradhan Ramachandrapur Female 40

310 Bankoidesh Tapoi Fatesingh
W/o-Jayakrushna 

Fatesingh
Ramachandrapur Female 62

311 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Banamali Satrusalya S/o-Dhani Satrusalya Bolagarh Male 80 West Bengal M42978481 9433409464 509543486732

312 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Basant Ku. 

Bahubalendra

S/o-Rajakishore 

Bahubalendra
Bolagarh Male 40 Kerala M425114800 6370290424 966304472892

313 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Bhabani Prasad 

Martha
S/o-Murali Martha Bolagarh Male 27

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G428101628 7894607037 610456201923

314 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Bhaskar Ch. Maharana
S/o-Krushna Ch. 

Maharana
Bolagarh Male 40 Gujurat M425123374 7873728681 776201226627

315 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Dillip Ku. Jena S/o-Pravat Jena Bolagarh Male 23 Tamilnadu G52300105 8149918035 505232188902

316 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Ghanashyam 

Bairiganjan
S/o-Kubera Bolagarh Male 45 Kerala G5150629 9078054392 737643017342

317 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Jayanta Ku. Sahoo S/o-Jogeswar Sahoo Bolagarh Male 33 Karnatak M042603221 7594035182 460204012723

318 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Madhab Pradhan S/o-Nilakantha Bolagarh Male 29 Kerala M4251185171 7560845110 334939632271

319 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Muna Jena S/o-Bula Jena Bolagarh Male 29 Kerala G42832226 8763060943 580706831179

320 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Narayan 

Bahubalendra

S/o-Ramakrushna 

Bahubalendra
Bolagarh Male 38 Kerala M425113657 9861248046 474082882085

321 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Pranakrushna Jena S/o-Gadadhar Bolagarh Male 45 Kerala G42892368 9114522237 281190166693
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322 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Ratan Kumar 

Satrusalya

S/o-Banamali 

Satrusalya
Bolagarh Male 45 West Bengal M42978481 7980032573 816903073208

323 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sagar Pradhan S/o-Duruja Bolagarh Male Maharastra M042616028 9861979301 653149735071

324 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sambit Patasani
S/o-Krushna Mohan 

Patasani
Bolagarh Male 41 Gujurat M425108965 8238407442 945748414958

325 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh
Santosh Ku. 

Choudhury
S/o-Rajkishore Bolagarh Male 31 Gujurat M425164176 8141923091 685310031033

326 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Santosh Ku. Sahoo S/o-Gobardhan Sahoo Bolagarh Male 39
Maharastra 

(Nagpur)
M426139097 9770595972 305942393317

327 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Somanath Naik S/o-Bijaya Naik Bolagarh Male 22 West Bengal G5900578 8455021432 970816551040

328 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Bikash Behera S/o-Dhirendra Behera Brahmapura Male 23 Kerala G42893082 7077637310 286139332306

329 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Deepak Behera S/o-Dhirendra Behera Bramhapura Male 26 Tamilnadu G42895913 7894397067 990970908766

330 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Abinash Mahapatra S/o-Sarbeswar Mardabadi Male 23
Jharakhand 

(Ranchi)
M425128874 8658746742 449430755869

331 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Baikuntha Ranasingh S/o-Shyama Mardabadi Male 37 Kerala M425133296 432920432779

332 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Bijaya Ku. Martha S/o-Laxmidhar Martha Mardabadi Male 21
Jharakhand 

(Ranchi)
M425135747 8327724472 574063367616

333 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Golakha Jena S/o-Arjuna Mardabadi Male 25 Kerala M425135175 8327721931 554621423327

334 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Hulash Nayak S/o-Gopinatha Mardabadi Male 51 Kerala 9337483589 36667345990

335 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Mantu Parida S/o-Suratha Parida Mardabadi Male 28 Kerala M042653308 7751995101 268622522890

336 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Nabakishore Behera S/o-Gangadhar Mardabadi Male 42 Kerala M425133894 6282971779 966443731400

337 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Pabitra Nayak S/o-Surendra Nayak Mardabadi Male 33 Kerala M042653548 9776928996 825837953757

338 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Pramod Ku. Nayak
S/o-Upendra Ku. 

Nayak
Mardabadi Male 33 Kerala M042653548

9776928996 

(Family 

Member)

339 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Prasant Nayak S/o-Dalia Mardabadi Male 20 Kerala 8590278913 783436560673

340 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Rabindra Parida S/o-Santosh Parida Mardabadi Male 25
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M425120147 9940036527 300856408588

341 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sanjaya Mangaraj
S/o-Kamalakanta 

Mangaraj
Mardabadi Male 36 Jammu & Kashmir M042403954 9149549842 415249651102
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342 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Anuja Biswal S/o-Trilochan Biswal Nandapalli Male 26
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
8328919534 303726449705

343 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Bidyadhar Ghadei S/o-Radha Ghadei Nandapalli Male 38 Kerala M042633764 9074044378 377750621648

344 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Chaitanya Biswal S/o-Kapila Biswal Nandapalli Male 45
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
262028659822

345 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Deepak Ku. Biswal S/o-Sridhar Nandapalli Male 24 Kerala M425116991 8917238264 852732232622

346 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Dipak Bishoi S/o-Baikuntha Nandapalli Male 27 Kerala 6372671221 524616188000

347 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Gopal Krushna Ghadei S/o-Banamali Ghadei Nandapalli Male 32 Gujurat M02632121 6370925125 962001533882

348 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Gopinath Ghadei S/o-Banamali Ghadei Nandapalli Male 30 Kerala 7356194460 318518824063

349 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Jadu Pradhan S/o-Naran Pradhan Nandapalli Male 53 Maharastra 325400351455

350 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Manas Nayak S/o-Pankaj Nayak Nandapalli Male 30 Maharastra M04262843 7077829539 6792389995133

351 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Prafulla Nayak S/o-Bhima Nayak Nandapalli Male 22 Maharastra 6372941183 879425473400

352 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sailendra Ku. Biswal S/o-Krushna Biswal Nandapalli Male 27
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M042615728 7978294069 622011931979

353 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sri Chandra Pradhan
S/o-Gauranga 

Pradhan
Nandapalli Male 21 Maharastra M042615728 633602052790

354 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sunil Pradhan S/o-Rabindra Pradhan Nandapalli Male 22 Maharastra M042628443 8917569142 366645272755

355 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Binayak Mahapatra S/o-Baikuntha Padmapur Male 35 Kerala G42846438 9938527404 383495530379

356 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Kulamani Barik S/o-Panchanan Barik Padmapur Male 50 Kerala G42843355 7306243220 294721383799

357 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Abhay Kumar Sahoo S/o-Duryodhan Sahoo Panchukota Male 44 Kerala G42893794 7994255014 551830260281

358 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Himansu Kumar Sethi S/o-Balava Panchukota Male
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426144625 7339258669 962834735298

359 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Niranjan Nayak S/o-Kulamani Panchukota Male
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M42975110 8457968810 417881120646

360 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Raghunath Maharana S/o-Anirudha Nayak Panchukota Male 36 Kerala G5305332 7608033749 808549260859

361 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sridhar Nayak S/o-Nilakantha Nayak Pankalasahi Male 38
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M425118749 9940036527 453017065748

362 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Manoranjan Majhi S/o-Surendra Majhi
Rugudipalli, 

Sambalpur
Male 16

Andhra Pradesh 

(Srikakulam)
M42976777 7527902788 814312135013
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363 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Chhabindra Parida S/o-Kailash
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 30 Kerala 63711557905 870551491736

364 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Dilip Behera S/o-Jogendra
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 26 Kerala G51300265 7736491003 400272222520

365 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Laxmidhar Parida S/o-Narendra
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 22 Kerala 6238625346 673514569759

366 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Manamohan Nayak S/o-Aparti
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 23 Kerala 8144495257 513059119661

367 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Mithun Nayak S/o-Danei
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 26 Kerala G5900612 8260124852 201401469712

368 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Prahalad Parida S/o-Jugala
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 26 Kerala G5504144 7609056843 744485630837

369 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sagar Nayak S/o-Gangadhar
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 30 Kerala G5504038 6282452264 427681741468

370 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Tapan Kumar Lenka S/o-Brundaban
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 32 Kerala M425129641 8429585550

371 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Trinath Pradhan S/o-Amba Pradhan
Shyamasundarpu

r
Male 27 Kerala M042617729 8137999213 87283846136

372 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Deepak Ku. Jena S/o-Muralidhar Trutiyapada Male 32 Kerala M42976354 9693537991 820658903158

373 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Naresh Ku. Sahoo S/o-Ananda Trutiyapada Male 38
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
8073664530

374 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Pranat Ku. Baitharu
S/o-Prasanna Ku. 

Baitharu
Trutiyapada Male 36 West Bengal M425148149 9853420521 28183655478

375 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Sanatan Dutta S/o-Mahendra Trutiyapada Male 27 Kerala 9895974525 579690196361

376 Bolagarh Baman HS, Bolagarh Santosh Kumar Jena S/o-Ananda Ku. Jena Trutiyapada Male 39
Andhra Pradesh 

(Srikakulam)
M42976777 6371990590 765117574849

377 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sanjay Kumar Pradhan S/o-Sankar Pradhan Asanapalli Male 30 Kerala G428140318 6238343372 792798663047

378 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Santosh Nayak S/o-Janardana Nayak Asanapalli Male 37 Kerala G428141109 9061329493 591530266557

379 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sukant Behera S/o-Chhatia Behera Asanapalli Male 30 Kerala M42694263 9074975556 795153389425

380 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Tapan Kumar Swain S/o-Sumant Swain Asanapalli Male 21 Jharakhand W5315784 7894455249 357114279106

381 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Umakanta Nayak

S/o-Brajabandhu 

Nayak
Asanapalli Male 36 Kerala G428148981 9207952312 858567673595

382 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Basudev Barik S/o-Prahallad Barik Chuda Male 34 Kerala G428142021 7749048575

383 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Brajakishore Sahoo S/o-Panu Sahoo Chuda Male 60 Gujurat (Surat) W42705224 4558227900
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384 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Jitendra Ku. 

Manasingh

S/o-Haramohan 

Manasingh
Chuda Male 29 Delhi 8586946304 343693232050

385 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Nirupama Das D/o-Nimai Charan Das Chuda Female 28 West Bengal G5211953 8249634079 597245718167

386 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sanatan Swain

S/o-Krushna Chandra 

Swain
Chuda Male 18

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G428132865 9439513998

387 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sanjay Kumar Rout S/o-Gobinda Rout Chuda Male 28 Kerala M04263774 9348601442 691814428616

388 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sasmita Khatei D/o-Laxman Khatei Chuda Female 26

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
W5210525 7364866803 626883220500

389 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sk. Asaque Alli S/o-Sk. Sakham Alli Chuda Male 38 Tamilnadu W51200627 9543544229

390 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sk. Julfikar Alli S/o-Sk. Soleman Chuda Male 38 Rajasthan 8094916593 950342280640

391 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Smruti Ranjan Sahoo

S/o-Brajakishore 

Sahoo
Chuda Male 27 Gujurat (Surat) M425138505 8141206506

392 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sujit Kumar Sahoo S/o-Jagannath Sahoo Chuda Male 29

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M425129663 9740598935 208167212234

393 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sunil Kumar Khatei

S/o-Surendra Ku. 

Khatei
Chuda Male 30

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
G42827749 8087513387 301958727026

394 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Surjyakanta Khatei S/o-Panchu Khatei Chuda Male 30 Kerala M042636763 9188045864 415860257245

395 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Surya Ghadei S/o-Panchu Ghadei Chuda Male 35

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
W5220563 7993559543 780071608542

396 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Susanta Nayak S/o-Dayanidhi Chuda Male 38 Andhra Pradesh M042637361 6305345269

397 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Bidyadhar Muduli

S/o-Jambeswar 

Muduli
Dabardhua Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) M426121281 6354888537 858103363432

398 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Niranjan Muduli

S/o-Krushna Chandra 

Muduli
Dabardhua Male 35 Telengana M42910832 8018351668 641432914229

399 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Paramananda Nayak S/o-Gayadhar Nayak Dabardhua Male 48 Kerala M42909357 7751009597 496278099444

400 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Pradipa Kumar Jena S/o-Laxmidhar Jena Dabardhua Male 37 Kerala M42910582 9937960585 864813531608

401 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Rakesh Badi S/o-Sarat Ku. Badi Dabardhua Male 25 Gujurat (Surat) M42911022 7381699519 551808248000

402 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Rasmita Muduli

W/o-Santosh Ku. 

Muduli
Dabardhua Female 20 Gujurat (Surat) W72777178 9348347637 209827262202

403 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ratnakar Muduli S/o-Janardan Muduli Dabardhua Male 41

Andhra Pradesh 

(Guntur)
M429112543 7751964073 558383241517

404 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Santosh Kumar 

Muduli
S/o-Kanhu Muduli Dabardhua Male 30 Gujurat (Surat) W42777178 7622054210 241756739370
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405 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Anindita Rath

W/o-Satyanarayan 

Rath
Dabardhuapatna Female 27 Maharastra W53000442 7045662787 939845336680

406 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Jitendra Behera

S/o-Krushna Ch. 

Behera
Dabardhuapatna Male 28 Kerala M42909118 7736093992 764098319018

407 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Kahnu Charan Nayak S/o-Chaitanya Nayak Dabardhuapatna Male 28 Tamilnadu G6600129 9078294941 698611622293

408 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Muna Nayak S/o-Hulash Nayak Dabardhuapatna Male 20 Tamilnadu M428142542 8327779098 452428434224

409 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Pratap Barik S/o-Prahallad Barik Dabardhuapatna Male 31 Kerala N429111974 8139826986 230927991290

410 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Silu Nayak S/o-Kasinath Nayak Dabardhuapatna Male 20 Tamilnadu M428142461 6371645568 838147624003

411 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Basastha Kumar 

Sahoo

S/o-Sarangadhar 

Sahoo
Ghoradia Male 38

Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
G42719859 8129751421 892057159301

412 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Harekrushna 

Samantaray

S/o-Brajabandhu 

Samantaray
Ghoradia Male 32 Jammu 9465295184 290903232766

413 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Jagannath Palei S/o-Bhagirathi Palei Ghoradia Male 23 Kerala G42720512 7994119158 889696224269

414 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Jogeshwar Sahoo S/o-Sanantan Sahoo Ghoradia Male 36

Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
G42720335 8075672423 440730493015

415 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Santosh Kumar Deo S/o-Dhruba Ch. Sahoo Ghoradia Male 28

Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
G42719662 8089645084 524579044325

416 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sashikatha Sahoo S/o-Raghunath Sahoo Ghoradia Male 29

Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
G42720084 9348534098 295035548214

417 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Anand Nayak

S/o-Jayakrushna 

Nayak
Gopalipada Male 23 Kerala G42819727 8114676412 495982390244

418 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Basant Kumar Parida

S/o-Paramananda 

Parida
Gopalipada Male 30 Kerala G43063119 6238891824 989604391956

419 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Bidyadhar Parida S/o-Tareswar Parida Gopalipada Male 26 Kerala G42820449 9337731471 445292173565

420 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Biswambar Jayasingh

S/o-Birabara 

Jayasingh
Gopalipada Male 42 Kerala G25413413

421 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ramesh Das S/o-Haluri Das Gopalipada Male 43 Kerala G42825049 8018682880 711629233628

422 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ranjan Kumar Parida

S/o-Jharendra Ku. 

Parida
Gopalipada Male 24 Kerala G42823842

423 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sanjaya Kumar Parida

S/o-Jharendra Ku. 

Parida
Gopalipada Male 26 Kerala G42824307

424 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Srikant Jaysingh

S/o-Rama Ch. 

Jayasingh
Gopalipada Male 20 Kerala G42820900 9337933023 861242433718

425 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sukant Kumar Parida

S/o-Paramananda 

Parida
Gopalipada Male 30 Kerala G42822091 9348913515 832287434492
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426 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Basanta Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Nabakishore 

Pradhan
Kapasia Male 41 West Bengal M425128457 9337047627

427 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Biswa Ranjan 

Mahapatra

S/o-Brajabandhu 

Mahapatra
Kapasia Male 25 Haryana 7978000952 519040983839

428 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Dipak Kumar 

Mansingh

S/o-Giridhari 

Mansingh
Kapasia Male 20

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42812896 7735093412 249141054004

429 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Ganesh Kumar 

Mansingh

S/o-Madhusudan 

Mansingh
Kapasia Male 24 Kerala W43014268 7381409654 494468108502

430 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Gokula Pradhan

S/o-Naba Kishore 

Pradhan
Kapasia Male 45

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G5210053 9817458595

431 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Jayakrushna 

Srichandan

S/o-Jugal Kishore 

Srichandan
Kapasia Male 59

Gujurat 

(Ahemadabad)
W42913420 9898052274 659288775565

432 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Jitendra Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Ananda Pradhan Kapasia Male 30 Kerala M426129625 977693226 499233374945

433 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Jugal Pradhan S/o-Bhramar Pradhan Kapasia Male 53 Kerala 8658458317 927171845900

434 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Kartik Samantasinghar

S/o-Niranjan 

Samantasinghar
Kapasia Male 28 Maharastra G42810660 9337174805 591538587069

435 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Manj Kumar Parida S/o-Baban Nayak Kapasia Male 25 Kerala M42607657 6372913563 403398473802

436 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Muna Mansingh S/o-Siba Mansingh Kapasia Male 41 Kerala M43008233 8480723010 587286453113

437 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Naba Kishor 

Samantara

S/o-Ratnakar 

Samantara
Kapasia Male 42

Gujurat 

(Ahemadabad)
9401234783 807939106268

438 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Prafulla Kumar 

Samantara

S/o-Ratnakar 

Samantara
Kapasia Male 42 West Bengal 8658583560 490841147076

439 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Prasan Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Banambar 

Pradhan
Kapasia Male 28 Kerala W42751292 9348126326 211383091609

440 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Rajesh Ku. Martha S/o-Sidheswar Martha Kapasia Male 21 Andaman M42607311 8900205741

441 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ranjan Nayak S/o-Bhagabat Nayak Kapasia Male 35

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
W5202593 9668039320 457632250728

442 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Rasmita Raut D/o-Rabindra Raut Kapasia Female 23 Maharastra M42692137 9348489255 880421481386

443 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sanjay Mansingh

S/o-Surendra 

Mansingh
Kapasia Male 19

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42812698 7785343091 250271031307

444 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sarbeswar Mansingh S/o-Aparti Mansingh Kapasia Male 38 Kerala M43008496 7306724260 713364776563

445 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Srikanta Mansingh S/o-Sarat Mansingh Kapasia Male 29 Kerala M426115264 9556769429 907970162364

446 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sujata Bhatta Baikuntha Bhatta Kapasia Female 21 Himachal Pradesh W43036320 8358809151 868611786851
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447 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sujit Pradhan S/o-Sudam Pradhan Kapasia Male 18

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
7609064076 561356818724

448 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Akshay Behera S/o-Gopinath Behera Nayapatna Male 49 Gujurat (Surat) W426169039 9558318189 651769295175

449 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Jogeswar Behera S/o-Gopinath Behera Nayapatna Male 42 Gujurat (Surat) M426155774 9510425584 865825378688

450 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Akshay Kumar Padhi S/o-Basanta Rameswar Male 39 Delhi

451 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ashok Kumar Dash S/o-Brajabandhu Dash Rameswar Male 20 Gujurat M04213489 7853011165 434686043974

452 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Prabasa Khatei S/o-Bhagabana Khatei Rameswar Male 56 Kerala G42838597 8280077428 369358668305

453 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Prabhat Ku. 

Pattanayak

S/o-Kanhu Charan 

Pattanayak
Rameswar Male 30 Gujurat 6359465521 427941054002

454 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Pradip Biswal

S/o-Ramesh Ch. 

Biswal
Rameswar Male 23 Kerala G43097377 8280075980 567867093349

455 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Prasanta Ku. 

Mahapatra

S/o-Kailash Chandra 

Mahapatra
Rameswar Male 32 Chhatisgarh 7008161290 718090333120

456 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Samir Kumar Dutta S/o-Banamali Dutta Rameswar Male 25 Kerala (Kozikote) G42528226 9746085982 306175536087

457 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Sushree Sangita Das

D/o-Brajamohan 

Samantaray
Rameswar Female 38 Gujurat G428134803 7853011165 63473494836

458 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Akshay Kumar Muduli S/o-Sanatan Muduli Rolasingh Male 35 Gujurat (Surat) M429111193 9898783246 696955378351

459 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Jitendra Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Madan Pradhan Rolasingh Male 26 Kerala M426129625 8129490150 289940550258

460 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua

Madan Mohan 

Paikaray

S/o-Satyabadi 

Paikaray
Rolasingh Male 43 Jammu & Kashmir 7006356825 567127512033

461 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Madan Pradhan

S/o-Hrusikesha 

Pradhan
Rolasingh Male 45 Kerala M426129625 8129490150 469942329377

462 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Padmini Nayak W/o-Saroj Ku. Nayak Rolasingh Female 18 Tamilnadu G42711220 7752037563 769048811412

463 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Patitapaban Pradhan

S/o-Dandapani 

Pradhan
Rolasingh Male 42 Kerala M429109947 9777505466 837811251802

464 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Prakash Badajena

S/o-Biswambar 

Badajena
Rolasingh Male 30 Kerala G42813118 9078181060 908345414758

465 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Ranjan Nayak S/o-Sridhar Nayak Rolasingh Male 20 Tamilnadu G42705270 9938778585

466 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Santosh Kumar Nayak S/o-Rajakishore Rolasingh Male 50 Gujurat 6352185986 244103980445

467 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Saroj Kumar Nayak S/o-Rajakishore Nayak Rolasingh Male 26

Tamilnadu 

(Tiripur)
G42711220 7752037563 315147455937



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

468 Dabardhuapatna
Bankanidhi ME 

School, Dabardhua
Somanath Muduli

S/o-Subal Kumar 

Muduli
Rolasingh Male 30

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M425155883 9685702512 372270207073

469 Dabardhuapatna
Rolasingh Primary 

School
Bhagirathi Nayak S/o-Pabitra Nayak Gopalipada Male 20 Tamilnadu G42825572 7604921279 969916938509

470 Dabardhuapatna
Rolasingh Primary 

School

Nilakantha 

Samantasinghar

S/o-Niranjan 

Samantasinghar
Kapasia Male 33 Maharastra G42810987 7058991124 349198036820

471 Dabardhuapatna
Rolasingh Primary 

School
Banamali Pradhan S/o-Biranchi Pradhan Rolasingh Male 28 Delhi 9937340531 2718443684748

472 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Dinesh Ku. Prusty
S/o-Nabakishore 

Prusty
Chandipatna Male 25 Karnatak M04250254 7978535846 306957212597

473 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Abdul Asraf Khan
S/o-Abdul Honan 

Khan
Daleisahi Male 37

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426161743 8763429487 479473554571

474 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Abdul Hasim Khan S/o-Abdul Majid Khan Daleisahi Male 51
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426160085 9583649392 874438682825

475 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Abhimanyu 

Samantaray

S/o-Baidyanath 

Samantaray
Daleisahi Male 51 Kerala M042707570 9567548325 966412548679

476 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ajaruddin Khan S/o-Faiyajuddin Khan Daleisahi Male 34
Telengana (Ranga 

Reddy)
G428125530 8917444733

477 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ajay Kumar 

Mahapatra

S/o-Danardan 

Mahapatra
Daleisahi Male 39 Telengana M426164742 9078421070 770406182821

478 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Allimudin Alli Ahemad S/o-Dost Khalil Khan Daleisahi Male 35
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W426194467 9776559189 607563326741

479 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Amjad Khan S/o-Aajimuddin Khan Daleisahi Male 31 Andhra Pradesh W42765818 9556894453 607122141455

480 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Anjum Ahamad Khan S/o-Nesar Alli Khan Daleisahi Male 24 Ganjam 8249033507 290407921378

481 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Chiranjib Behera
S/o-Chakradhar 

Behera
Daleisahi Male 21 Andhra Pradesh G428124488 6371343877 578216536324

482 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Dabiruddin Khan S/o-Hapiz Khan Daleisahi Male 30
Andhra Pradesh 

(Guntur)
M42764071 9381500331 978212673314
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483 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Dillip Ku. Swain S/o-Kabiraj Swain Daleisahi Male 20 Telengana G428136984 8919321083 350161511427

484 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ejajuddin Khan S/o-Tajuddin Khan Daleisahi Male 35 Telengana M426142344 6301411681 932818871600

485 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Hajiuddin Alli Ahemad S/o-Dost Khalil Khan Daleisahi Male 31 Karnatak M426155393 7077544209 550017807474

486 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Imran Khan S/o-Nayar Khan Daleisahi Male 33 Kerala G428133839 9556564532 713004995660

487 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Mustak Alli Khan S/o-Asaf Alli Khan Daleisahi Male 20 Telengana G428136492 6304230467

488 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Mustakim Khan S/o-Mansur Khan Daleisahi Male 35
Telengana (Ranga 

Reddy)
M426152819 9938124551

489 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Pintu Samantaray
S/o-Prafulla 

Samantaray
Daleisahi Male 25 Kerala M042707375 7735144879 770857082526

490 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prakash Ku. Sahu S/o-Rabindra Sahu Daleisahi Male 27 Kerala M0422706673 7994558714 592743899794

491 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Pramod Samantaray
S/o-Hadibandhu 

Samantaray
Daleisahi Male 45 Kerala M042709114 9567548625 349908000107

492 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ranka Naik S/o-Laxman Naik Daleisahi Male 23
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426162519 9668821558 383926455922

493 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Riyajuddin Khan S/o-Samsuddini Khan Daleisahi Male 41 Gujurat (Surat) W42810206 9327769060

494 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sabir Khan S/o-Hapiz Khan Daleisahi Male 42 Telengana M426148921 8838991050 623190401137

495 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sk. Aalim S/o-Sk. Jahangir Daleisahi Male 49
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
W426202361 9556856522 809023711965

496 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sk. Arju S/o-Sk. Jalim Daleisahi Male 19 Maharastra W426202887 9556856522 518697576960



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

497 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sk. Jalim S/o-Sk. Jahangir Daleisahi Male 49
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
W426202361 9556856522 809023711965

498 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sk. Rahematullah S/o-Sk. Habiulla Daleisahi Male 25 Telengana M42708082 9182193727 809487552319

499 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Srikanta Kumar 

Mandal
S/o-Shyam Mandal Daleisahi Male 29 Andhra Pradesh M425707383 8598870089 961777777308

500 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Subash Patasani S/o-Sudarsan Patasani Daleisahi Male 43 Tamilnadu M042706918 9078747674 525763107861

501 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Arun Mahapatra S/o-Kunja Mahapatra Hatasahi Male 22 Kerala (Kollam) W5200537 6238634120

502 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ashok Ku. Behera Surendra Behera Hatasahi Male 37 Kerala M042710304 7994349414 710949049513

503 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Baikuntha Behera S/o-Aria behera Hatasahi Male 48 Kerala M042703956 773606732 802855525766

504 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Benudhar Dalei S/o-Sanatan Dalei Hatasahi Male 57 Gujurat (Surat) M042702989 9558307039 680873853704

505 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Bijay Ku. Mahapatra S/o-Kunja Mahapatra Hatasahi Male 26 Kerala (Kollam) M042702252 7907535487

506 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Bulu Mahapatra
S/o-Nilamani 

Mahapatra
Hatasahi Male 22 Kerala (Kollam) G42849259 6371355538

507 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Chita Ranjan 

Mahapatra

S/o-Trinath 

Mahapatra
Hatasahi Male 20 Kerala (Kollam) M042702526 8848373803 470435533160

508 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Darpani Martha
W/o-Jagabandhu 

Martha
Hatasahi Female 28 Gujurat (Surat) M042702206 6352159523 398141547499

509 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Debismita Martha
D/o-Jagabandhu 

Martha
Hatasahi Female 4 Gujurat (Surat) M042702206 6352159523 971800263055

510 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Duryodhan Jena S/o-Udyanatha Hatasahi Male Kerala 8144497394



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

511 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Jagabandhu Martha S/o-Kulamani Martha Hatasahi Male 42 Gujurat (Surat) M042702206 6352159523 362461511328

512 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Jayakrushna Paikaray
S/o-Jalandhar 

Paikaray
Hatasahi Male 24 Kerala G42844989 8280207613 267672826370

513 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Kailasha Paikaray
S/o-Gadadhar 

Paikaray
Hatasahi Male 42 Kerala M042703266 8590064968 259041611153

514 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Mahendra Naik S/o-Kanduri Naik Hatasahi Male 30 Goa G42848383 9337007109 830072019576

515 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Panchanan 

Mahapatra

S/o-Shyama 

Mahapatra
Hatasahi Male 44 Kerala M042702423 9741172902 693462793943

516 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prahallad Behera S/o-Chhabi Behera Hatasahi Male 50 Kerala (Kollam) G42849456 8249370966

517 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prakash Pradhan S/o-Sanatan Pradhan Hatasahi Male 40 Kerala (Kollam) G42850279 7609912835

518 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prasanta Ku. Behera S/o-Prahallad Behera Hatasahi Male 32 Kerala (Kollam) 7356107478

519 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prasanta Kumar Dalei S/o-Sudarsan Dalei Hatasahi Male 35 Gujurat (Surat) M042702374 9054923446 707052424232

520 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Pratap Paikaray
S/o-Dhusasan 

Paikaray
Hatasahi Male 28 Kerala G42843413 7327835746 524363787208

521 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Pravat Ku. Pradhan S/o-Chandramani Hatasahi Male Kerala 6238832576

522 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Rakesh Sundaray S/o-Kartika Sundaray Hatasahi Male 19 Kerala (Kollam) M042702466 8075057653

523 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sanjay Swain S/o-Dayanidhi Swain Hatasahi Male 32 Kerala 8342043410 823818779746

524 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Susant Paikaray
S/o-Dhusasan 

Paikaray
Hatasahi Male Kerala 9439799844
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525 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Susanta Swain S/o-Minaketan Swain Hatasahi Male 27 Kerala 6282567957 808280194160

526 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Trinath Sundaray S/o-Matia Hatasahi Male 38 Kerala G42848682 8714370129 819451278373

527 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Umakanta Dalai S/o-Giridhari Dalai Hatasahi Male 38 Kerala M042702309 9074541933 253293770229

528 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Aratabandhu Pradhan
S/o-Maheswar 

Pradhan
Kumutisahi Male 51 Gujurat (Surat) G428118567 9078726608 871045607337

529 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Arjun Chanda S/o-Usa Chanda Kumutisahi Male 44
Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42860168 7608058550 819345217024

530 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Bharat Pradhan
S/o-Maheswar 

Pradhan
Kumutisahi Male 49 Gujurat (Surat) G428119667 7201021770 577340165338

531 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Bimbadhar Behera S/o-Nilamani Behera Kumutisahi Male 27 Kerala 7653006502 597913512051

532 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ganeswar Majhi S/o-Sankar Majhi Kumutisahi Male 40 Tamilnadu G42853467 9777579154 210331804531

533 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Gopinath Pradhan
S/o-Benudhar 

Pradhan
Kumutisahi Male 29 Andhra Pradesh 9861881546 236061610704

534 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Mithun Pradhan S/o-Manguli Pradhan Kumutisahi Male 28 Gujurat (Surat) G428120240 8200505528 218095258972

535 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prafulla Sahoo S/o-Hari Kumutisahi Male 36 Kerala G42854321 9633270521 688719526501

536 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prahallad Pradhan S/o-Narayan Pradhan Kumutisahi Male 43 Gujurat (Surat) 7600581428 607859710638

537 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sadasib Swain S/o-Akrur Swain Kumutisahi Male 53 Gujurat (Surat) G428119996 7874678210 888161278218

538 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sanatan Pradhan S/o-Kalendri Pradhan Kumutisahi Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) G428120471 6372930497 722245935087
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539 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Santi Swain
W/o-Achyutananda 

Swain
Kumutisahi Female 38 Tamilnadu G42854025 7751831279 620258610369

540 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Santosh Ku. Pradhan S/o-Sukuria Kumutisahi Male 36 Kerala G428119281 9778123149 269992838411

541 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sathia Pradhan S/o-Hajari Pradhan Kumutisahi Male 51 Jammu & Kashmir M429121503 9906138437

542 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sudam Charan Rout S/o-Anand Rout Kumutisahi Male 24 Kerala M0428119464 98955856026 99682159509

543 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Susant Ku. Pradhan S/o-Banambar Kumutisahi Male 37 Kerala G428118823 9778103149 735573491396

544 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Abdul Jahid Khan
S/o-Abdul Safique 

Khan
Manikagoda Male 14

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
9938711007

545 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Antarjami Pattnaik
S/o-Malaya Ku. 

Pattanaik
Manikagoda Male 35 Kerala M42606024 8338026715

546 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Ashok Parida S/o-Kailash Parida Manikagoda Male 36 Kerala M42606396 7356855058

547 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Madan Parida S/o-Kailash Parida Manikagoda Male 34 Kerala M42606128 6371404727

548 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Manas Kumar Jena S/o-Melachha Jena Manikagoda Male 28 Kerala M42605798 6371404727

549 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Manas Kumar 

Samantaray

S/o-Narayan 

Samantaray
Manikagoda Male 27 Kerala M42606295 6282967287

550 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Nilakantha Dalai S/o-Biswanath Dalai Manikagoda Male
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
8129225182 281371318879

551 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Prasanta Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Sarat Behera Manikagoda Male 32 Kerala M42605958 7356107478 451692855040

552 Daleisahi

Gadadhar 

Bidyapitha, 

Manikagoda

Sayed Sadakat Alli
S/o-Sayed Mobarak 

Alli
Manikagoda Male 21 Ganjam 7327974323
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553 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Alok Behera S/o-Ganesh Behera Dhalapathar Male 25 Maharastra (Pune) G42713757 8007912567

554 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Dayanidhi Nayak S/o-Prahallad Nayak Dhalapathar Male 55
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W5208989 9880833909

555 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Jitendra Pradhan S/o-Kailash Pradhan Dhalapathar Male 31 Maharastra (Pune) M42698086 7381288756

556 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Kailash Ch. Sahoo S/o-Dasarathi Sahoo Dhalapathar Male 40 Delhi G42815369 9716281646

557 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Lokanath Swain S/o-Bangali Swain Dhalapathar Male 33 Maharastra (Pune) G42713301 8421016173

558 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Manorama Behera W/o-Purna Ch. Behera Dhalapathar Female 40
Gujurat 

(Ramanagar)
G42704652 9687520407

559 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Monalisha Sethi W/o-Sunil Ku. Sethi Dhalapathar Female 23 Maharastra (Pune) M42692925 7709556107

560 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Nandini Behera D/o-Purna Ch. Behera Dhalapathar Female 12
Gujurat 

(Ramanagar)
G42704652 9687520407

561 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Purna Chandra Behera S/o-Kanhu Ch. Behera Dhalapathar Male 42
Gujurat 

(Ramanagar)
G42704652 9687520407

562 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Rakesh Nayak S/o-Sanatan Nayak Dhalapathar Male 49
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W5211453 9739350890

563 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Ronalinee Sahoo
W/o-Kailash Ch. 

Sahoo
Dhalapathar Female 34 Delhi G42815369 8076250716

564 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Sagar Pradhan S/o-Kailash Pradhan Dhalapathar Male 27 Maharastra (Pune) M42698086 7381288756

565 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Somanath Swain S/o-Bangali Swain Dhalapathar Male 24 Maharastra (Pune) M42698685 9022362082

566 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Sumanta Kumar Rout S/o-Brajabandhu Rout Dhalapathar Male 35 Tamilnadu G42842052 8093611765

567 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Sunil Ku. Sethi S/o-Dushasan Sethi Dhalapathar Male 29 Maharastra (Pune) M42692925 7709556107

568 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Biswanath Behera S/o-Babuli Gopinathpur Male 26 Madhya Pradesh G42715060 8456959003

569 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Niranjan Baghasingh
S/o-Chandra Sekhar 

Baghasingh
Gopinathpur Male 35

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42717472 9590242367

570 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Sanatan Behera S/o-Babuli Behera Gopinathpur Male 30
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42720215 8308465576

571 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Subasis Mahapatra
S/o-Dasarathi 

Mahapatra
Gopinathpur Male 35 Uttar Pradesh G52000359 9853067533

572 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Bharat Senapati
S/o-Satyabadi 

Senapati
Koduabereni Male 41

Haryana 

(Gurgaon)
M042616839 8860847115 987633955230

573 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Bijay Kumar Karan S/o-Bipin Karan Koduabereni Male 38 Kerala M042617798 6238286407

574 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Manoja Pradhan S/o-Basudev Pradhan Koduabereni Male 18
Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42816021 7569589875
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575 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Prakash Mohapatra
S/o-Laxman Ku. 

Mohapatra
Koduabereni Male 43 Maharastra M042615800 7327951633

576 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Raghunath Pradhan S/o-Nilamani Pradhan Koduabereni Male 50 Kerala M042614765 6238286407

577 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Tapan Kumar Behera S/o-Premananda Koduabereni Male 24
Andhra Pradesh 

(Nellor)
M042612397 8919256194

578 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Babul Pradhan S/o-Sadhu Pradhan Thanapalli Male 21
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042720893 9348411054

579 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Brundaban Dash S/o-Madhab Ch. Thanapalli Male 71
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042717794 8144099711

580 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Dayanidhi Pradhan S/o-Jhari Pradhan Thanapalli Male 44
Haryana 

(Gurugaon)
M042715796 9582488590

581 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Pankaj Mahapatra
S/o-Prafulla 

Mahapatra
Thanapalli Male 22

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042719196 8946095839

582 Dhalapathar D.K. Nodal UPS Sarat Kumar Das S/o-Murali Martha Thanapalli Male 20
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042719819 6380632338

583 Dhalapathar Udyanath Rout S/o-Shyam Rout Dhalapathar Male 53 9938567644

584 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prakash Nayak S/o-Jogi Nayak Bada Kautara Male 24 Kerala 7855015235 851542024024

585 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Abhimanyu Muduli S/o-Pura Muduli Bhimapada Male 48 West Bengal M042704118 7894725239 848409019437

586 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ajit Nayak S/o-Suratha Nayak Bhimapada Male 24 Telengana G43048630 8456908624 489614237318

587 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ananda Sethi S/o-Bhramar Sethi Bhimapada Male 50 West Bengal M042704370 9078146051 887130054712

588 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Apurba Biswas Tarok Ch. Biswas Bhimapada Male 22
West Bengal 

(Nadia)
M425145376 9937994464 480937019209

589 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bijay Das S/o-Nakul Das Bhimapada Male 32 Kerala M042703939 8117873357 614436393102

590 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bijay Muduli S/o-Arakhita Muduli Bhimapada Male 39
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426127153 9502066243 933483981367

591 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Braja Mohan Muduli
S/o-Jayakrishna 

Muduli
Bhimapada Male 39 Kerala M42938680 6282050956 379256146943

592 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Braja Muduli S/o-Banchha Muduli Bhimapada Male 40 Telengana M43046578 7064886367 560452738911

593 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Budhibaman Muduli Janardan Muduli Bhimapada Male 25
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M042703691 7013974893 868502527099

594 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dasarathi Behera S/o-Manguli Behera Bhimapada Male 29 Kerala M42603767 9074076957 958733108960

595 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gokula Nayak S/o-Ganesh Nayak Bhimapada Male 45 Telengana 8978394590 958439593383

596 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Joy Biswas S/o-Tarok Ch. Biswas Bhimapada Male 15
West Bengal 

(Nadia)
M425145376 9937994464 667928817281

597 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jugal Muduli S/o-Jagannath Muduli Bhimapada Male 47
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42937826 9894371252 597613734727

598 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kabiraj Swain S/o-Gopal Swain Bhimapada Male 43 Kerala M42938986 7306943566 284509942174

599 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kedarnath Nayak
S/o-KanhuCharan 

Nayak
Bhimapada Male 26 Kerala G43050121 6238548740 509587050818

600 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Lingaraj Muduli S/o-Sudarsan Muduli Bhimapada Male 24
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
7978336739 794198910799
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601 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Lipu Muduli
S/o-Abhimanyu 

Muduli
Bhimapada Male 20

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
9390164469 289332368294

602 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mohan Nayak
S/o-Durga Charan 

Nayak
Bhimapada Male 37 Kerala G43050347 7994392101 815445688771

603 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Niranjana Nayak S/o-Jogi Nayak Bhimapada Male 29 Telengana 9348868682 954191939279

604 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pampa Biswas W/o-Tarok Ch. Biswas Bhimapada Female 37
West Bengal 

(Nadia)
M425145376 9937994464 389512938850

605 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pradipta Mohapatra
S/o-Udyanath 

Mohapatra
Bhimapada Male 37 Telengana M42936412 7356559569 243138357574

606 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prakash Kumar Nayak S/o-Gobinda Nayak Bhimapada Male 20 Telengana 6303615379 747269235833

607 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prakash Muduli S/o-Kusa Muduli Bhimapada Male 30 Kerala M04250536 7008323568 857300076883

608 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pramod Muduli S/o-Subala Muduli Bhimapada Male 37 Maharastra M42947922 9922755312 662105579246

609 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pramod Naik S/o-Gopal Naik Bhimapada Male 42 West Bengal M43044842 7044892694 735494105064

610 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasan Ku. Muduli
S/o-Lachhaman 

Muduli
Bhimapada Male 38 Kerala M425139164 7492700893 460662718054

611 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasant Muduli S/o-Suresan Muduli Bhimapada Male 45
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M042704767 9861540940 813530846182

612 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sanjay Ku. Majhi S/o-Kanduri Majhi Bhimapada Male 33 Kerala M42940800 9072443520 379791679874

613 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sanosh Ku. Muduli S/o-Gouranga Muduli Bhimapada Male 32 Kerala M42939969 9777645230 373644002150

614 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sarbeswar Swain S/o-Murali Swain Bhimapada Male 45 Kerala M42939284 9178664759 769981979221

615 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Satrughna Nayak S/o-Kashi Nayak Bhimapada Male 19 Telengana 8658057524 350678391808

616 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sujay Biswas S/o-Tarok Ch. Biswas Bhimapada Male 13
West Bengal 

(Nadia)
M425145376 9937994464 388738426066

617 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sukanta Muduli
S/o-Muralidhar 

Muduli
Bhimapada Male 26 Kerala M425184426 7377857703 328713174133

618 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sumant Muduli S/o-Pabana Muduli Bhimapada Male 24
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42919428 8309601045 828658768653

619 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sushanta Nayak S/o-Jadumani Nayak Bhimapada Male 24 Telengana 917894452 37555867305

620 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Tarok Chandra Biswas S/o-Khudiram Biswas Bhimapada Male 48
West Bengal 

(Nadia)
M425145376 9937994464 393180830680

621 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Trinath Muduli S/o-Narayan Muduli Bhimapada Male 53 Kerala M42937563 9633976121 224082450031

622 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Trinath Muduli S/o-Laxman Muduli Bhimapada Male 30 Kerala M425136257 8658191037 313182814617

623 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Biswajit Samantaray
S/o-Surendra 

Samantaray
Brundabanpur Male 42 Gujurat (Surat) G42702060 7041841968 769418825768

624 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pradip Chandi S/o-Potesh Chandi Dharingoda Male 23
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
M43045162 6372931899 812317291373

625 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Geetanjali Moharana
W/o-Prasanta 

Moharana
Dighiri Female

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)

626 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Gobinda Chandra 

Swain
S/o-Bhikari Swain Dighiri Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) 9033538033 366757009141
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627 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mythieli Moharana
D/o-Prasanta 

Moharana
Dighiri Female

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)

628 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pradeep Mansingh
S/o-Jayakrishna 

Mohanty
Dighiri Male 37 Kerala M426115090 8348692323 598295738253

629 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasant Moharana S/o-Kesaba Moharana Dighiri Male
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
M43041148 429779192080

630 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Santosh Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Mayadhar 

Pradhan
Dighiri Male 32 Kerala M426136624 8249678772 445317502667

631 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sarbeswar Mohanty
S/o-Nityananda 

Mohanty
Dighiri Male 29 Kerala M46121898 8917689008 637396909177

632 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Laxman Nayak S/o-Bhima Nayak Kautara Male 28 Telengana G42823459 9347098701 201865153583

633 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rajendra Ku. Nayak S/o-Anirudha Nayak Kautara Male 21 Jharakhand M425124620 8917270052 889304794603

634 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ramesh Nayak S/o-Mana Nayak Kautara Male 45 Telengana 6370338554 901211487402

635 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Nayak S/o-Gagan Nayak Kautara Male 23 Telengana 7978862643 486278217262

636 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Bijay Kumar 

Ranasingh

S/o-Bhubani 

Ranasingh
Kotapalla Male 36

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M425101641 8144949970 250052114902

637 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prafful Dalei S/o-Kunja Dalei Kotapalla Male 40 West Bengal 691210244755

638 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rajendra Samantara
S/o-Rabindra 

Samantara
Kotapalla Male 21 Jharakhand M425125070 7008713673 231916202101

639 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Ku. Majhi S/o-Binod Majhi Kotapalla Male 27
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M4251102593 7978478840 798266596079

640 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Abhimanyu Nisanka S/o-Debendra Nisanka Kusupalla Male 22 Telengana W42901169 6238448431 506855041809

641 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Alok Baliarsingh
S/o-Sahadev 

Baliarsingh
Kusupalla Male 20 Kerala M40029820 7356528431 388998913072

642 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Balakrishna Nishank S/o-Banchha Nishank Kusupalla Male 45 Kerala M43032530 8590057170 213613479903

643 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Basant Nayak
S/o-Bainshidhar 

Nayak
Kusupalla Male 42 Kerala M43030511 7994834925 558315330836

644 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bharat Baliarsingh S/o-Aintha Baliarsingh Kusupalla Male 45 Kerala W52183611 8658193068 756709761497

645 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Deepak Kumar Mantry S/o-Satrughna Mantry Kusupalla Male 24 Telengana W42900871 9556625775 214696553358

646 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Fakir Barad S/o-Nidhi Barad Kusupalla Male 50 Kerala M43035938 6282362310 487956463186

647 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ghungaraj Rout S/o-Purendra Rout Kusupalla Male 47 Kerala M43085286 7306781473 223506894224

648 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gopal Mantry
S/o-Chakradhar 

Mantry
Kusupalla Male 38 Kerala M43040789 6282334126 972924104655

649 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gopal Rout S/o-Kartik Rout Kusupalla Male 22 Kerala M43028056 7907742899 735875755408

650 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gouranga Samantaray
S/o-Duryodhan 

Samantaray
Kusupalla Male 48 Kerala M43034491 8593969902 499325101317

651 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Hadibandhu Raut S/o-Pathani Raut Kusupalla Male 48 Kerala M43035638 9777549129 837366150069

652 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Hemant Majhi S/o-Raj Kishor Majhi Kusupalla Male 28 Kerala M426100424 7978569233 539107056330
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653 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kartik Pradhan S/o-Gajendra Pradhan Kusupalla Male 23 Karnatak M43026263 8658338252 495479902783

654 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Keshab Ku. Rout S/o-Bikram Rout Kusupalla Male 28 Kerala M43032272 8847877836 292416130642

655 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Laxmidhar Swain S/o-Charan Swain Kusupalla Male 44 Kerala M42938256 7325845317 971602631698

656 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manguli Mantry S/o-Prabir Mantry Kusupalla Male 45 Telengana W42900949 9668783539 610519700348

657 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manguli Raut S/o-Jambeswar Raut Kusupalla Male 45 Kerala M4303109 7736025534 757609597804

658 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Nabakishore Barad S/o-Nidhi Barad Kusupalla Male 50 Kerala M43028336 7994523883 478923201117

659 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Netta Mantry S/o-Kabir Mantry Kusupalla Male 40 Kerala M43033482 7306940926 220562260685

660 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Niranjan Mohapatra
S/o-Bhaskar 

Mohapatra
Kusupalla Male 28 Kerala M426117034 9037160660 592900738414

661 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Paramananda Baral S/o-Fakir Baral Kusupalla Male 19 Kerala M43035938 6282362310 978124923320

662 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prahallad Raut S/o-Achuta Raut Kusupalla Male 46 Kerala M43034869 6282156324 287073639670

663 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prakash Baliarsingh S/o-Bharat Baliarsingh Kusupalla Male 22 Telengana W42932862 7064238137 977262838889

664 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasant Parida S/o-Sadu Parida Kusupalla Male 26 Kerala W5217981 8249602587 698031365734

665 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rajesh Raut S/o-Manguli Raut Kusupalla Male 21 Kerala M43031079 6282350659 494730252572

666 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sahadev Baliarsingh S/o-Aintha Baliarsingh Kusupalla Male 42 Kerala M43029620 7356528431 732889707203

667 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Ku. Nishank S/o-Pathani Nishank Kusupalla Male 40 Kerala Y05218021 6238152183 585431991576

668 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Satu Parida S/o-Kubera Parida Kusupalla Male 48 Kerala 6282543501 962262349242

669 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Subash Barad S/o-Nidhi Barad Kusupalla Male 42 Kerala M4336251 9937345283 204733253493

670 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sushant Ku. Mantry S/o-Narayan Mantry Kusupalla Male 27 Kerala W5214717 7978889832 704866572325

671 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Trinath Maharana
S/o-Udyanath 

Maharana
Kusupalla Male 39 Tamilnadu W43011714 7008692965 384903200534

672 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Arjun Behera S/o-Jadu Behera Mandalasingh Male 18 Kerala G42826940 7855968817 366316525086

673 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ashok Nayak S/o-Lingaraj Nayak Mandalasingh Male 50
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
234409 7036820408 637359138443

674 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bainshidhar Swain S/o-Maguni Swain Mandalasingh Male 46 Kerala G4281974 8658034459 760318866640

675 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bamadev Parida S/o-Damodara Parida Mandalasingh Male 24 Telengana 7735992124 737799335573

676 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bhabani Moharana Somanath Moharana Mandalasingh Female 22
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42817246 233883435 260647295069

677 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bidyadhar Swain S/o-Maguni Swain Mandalasingh Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) G42816714 9328403476 289168825350

678 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bijay Kar S/o-Akura Kar Mandalasingh Male 35 Gujurat (Surat) G42815928 8530926471 581704839158

679 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bijay Ku. Sahoo S/o-Banamali Sahoo Mandalasingh Male 35 Kerala G42717800 7807400335 298359701969

680 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Biju Pradhan S/o-Kumar Pradhan Mandalasingh Male 29 Kerala G42830998 8144746426 971213314751

681 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Binodini Dash W/o-Pramod Ku. Dash Mandalasingh Male 46 Gujurat (Surat) 9328149161 567995394477

682 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bipin Kumar Behera S/o-Jharia Behera Mandalasingh Male 21 Kerala G42824700 9777656273 737406740667
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683 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bipini Paschimakabat
S/o-Madan 

Paschimakabat
Mandalasingh Male 32 Kerala G42812825 9178097137 744451393813

684 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Brajabandhu Parida S/o-Basant Parida Mandalasingh Male 24 Kerala 628239076 975795099502

685 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Chhabi Dalai S/o-Hari Dalai Mandalasingh Male 36 Tamilnadu 8114662780 573805046574

686 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Damodar Sahoo S/o-Kasinath Sahoo Mandalasingh Male 27 Kerala 7735057841 915613277733

687 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dinabandhu Parida S/o-Sankar Parida Mandalasingh Male 21 Kerala 8637283118 852837713611

688 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Diptiranjan Swain S/o-Bidyadhar Swain Mandalasingh Male 10 Gujurat (Surat) G42816714 9328403476 823120227740

689 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gayatri Swain D/o-Bidyadhar Swain Mandalasingh Female 14 Gujurat (Surat) G42816714 9328403476 511713130631

690 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jasoda Swain W/o-Bidyadhar Swain Mandalasingh Female 36 Gujurat (Surat) G42816714 9328403476 312256432950

691 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Kalandi Charan 

Behera
S/o-Arjuna Behera Mandalasingh Male 35

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)

RD8075200391

190
9558981150 666433702678

692 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kapilash Swain S/o-Trinath Swain Mandalasingh Male 22 Kerala W42769698 9861262332 869634295309

693 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kartik Parida S/o-Murali Parida Mandalasingh Male 45 Kerala 322453158695

694 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kesab Swain S/o-Hari Swain Mandalasingh Male 54 Kerala G42814566 9556123825 907734533072

695 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Krupasindhu Parida
S/o-Dinabandhu 

Parida
Mandalasingh Male 26 Kerala G42812583 6372943032 215870715964

696 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kuna Nayak S/o-Abhimanyu Nayak Mandalasingh Male 24
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42715079 6371719536 779261892511

697 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manas Kumar Sahoo S/o-Babaji Sahoo Mandalasingh Male 27 Kerala W2760389 6238943083 351705117966

698 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mithun Pradhan S/o-Kumar Pradhan Mandalasingh Male 23 Telengana 6370118799 373767411366

699 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pramod Ku. Dash S/o-Shankar Dash Mandalasingh Male 49 Gujurat (Surat) 9328149161 219595945101

700 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Purendra Swain S/o-Laxman Swain Mandalasingh Male 40 Uttar Pradesh G42812315 9938876931 768289767357

701 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rajkishor Dash S/o-Prajnya Dash Mandalasingh Male 30 Gujurat (Surat) G42818028 7008367448 579463925320

702 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Gochhi S/o-Manguli Gochhi Mandalasingh Male 20 Kerala W5303927 7077081953 690491856943

703 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Ku. Parida S/o-Bidesi Parida Mandalasingh Male 19 Kerala 9663421931 847182208170

704 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Ku. Pradhan
S/o-Gouranga 

Pradhan
Mandalasingh Male 35 Kerala G42822505 9746835931 895682792214

705 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ratnakar Dalei S/o-Sanatana Dalei Mandalasingh Male 23 Kerala 699742 7077592637 253576641250

706 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Panda S/o-Ratnakar Panda Mandalasingh Male 35 Gujurat (Surat) G42817575 9067715351 307077673524

707 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sarat Maharana
S/o-Narayan 

Maharana
Mandalasingh Male 40 Kerala G42818925 9777134701 420074835306

708 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sarat Parida S/o-Sambari Parida Mandalasingh Male 40 Kerala W5210042 8137837924 916938148241

709 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sibani Moharana Somanath Moharana Mandalasingh Female 24
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42817246 9938560557 337240640781

710 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sushant Parida S/o-Sundari Parida Mandalasingh Male 22 Kerala G42827344 7736404116 692595169590

711 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Akhila Sahoo S/o-Anam Sahoo Tangisahi Male 41
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W51801225 9618047381 379109547692
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712 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Akhila Sahoo S/o-Dhruba Sahoo Tangisahi Male 23
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W5105007 8144472905

713 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ananda Biswal S/o-Kanhu Biswal Tangisahi Male 25 Kerala 880166285947

714 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ananta Behera S/o-Lingaraj Behera Tangisahi Male 45 Kerala M42920158 9337512204 879909014535

715 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Anirudha Khatua S/o-Raghab Khatua Tangisahi Male 36
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42920646 6238976165 267761760801

716 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Anirudha Rout S/o-Charan Rout Tangisahi Male 30 Kerala 7978588134 609531990038

717 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Arjun Behera S/o-Deba Behera Tangisahi Male 57
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42923039 9337244364 765152628845

718 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Badal Dixit S/o-Rabindra Dixit Tangisahi Male 20 Kerala G42820011 8337973930 776700930763

719 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bapi Biswal S/o-Bhimasen Biswal Tangisahi Male 35 Telengana W42900834 9337255488 234831356156

720 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Basudeba Behera S/o-Lingaraj Behera Tangisahi Male 41
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
8129392411 292442834627

721 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Benua Parida
S/o-Dolagobinda 

Parida
Tangisahi Male 47

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
8658172679 762350155846

722 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bhagaban Samantaray
S/o-Sikhar 

Samantaray
Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M42954560 8075418080 740260423127

723 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bhima Barad S/o-Benu Barad Tangisahi Male 45 Kerala W5312539 208079841420

724 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Bibhu Prasad 

Mohapatra

S/o-Laxman 

Mohapatra
Tangisahi Male 21 Kerala M425141119 7873744155 29106406877

725 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bijay Kumar Sahoo S/o-Narayan Sahoo Tangisahi Male 35 Kerala M425143469 6372482008 988975241896

726 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bikash Ch. Sahoo S/o-Damodar Sahoo Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M42987284 6372495911 562185965216

727 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Bikash Swain S/o-Tareswar Swain Tangisahi Male 18 Kerala M425150177 9391795360 808556044316

728 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Chita Ranjan Mundei
S/o-Padma Ch. 

Mundei
Tangisahi Male 18 Telengana 329568549962

729 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dhirendra Majhi S/o-Musa Majhi Tangisahi Male 35
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8763512116 673815098520

730 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dilip Khatua S/o-Tareswar Khatua Tangisahi Male 43
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42957225 7994707611 853656506818

731 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dillip Ku. Behera S/o-Dasarathi Behera Tangisahi Male 26 Telengana 8457018026 802478940305

732 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Dipak Kumar Parida
S/o-Syama Sundar 

Parida
Tangisahi Male 35 Pondichery M429219949 9952553882 427856877011

733 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gagan Mundei
S/o-Nilakantha 

Mundei
Tangisahi Male 24 Telengana M42916767 7682960310 869983991385

734 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ganesh Parida S/o-Das Parida Tangisahi Male 31 Telengana 7788832430 246657285465

735 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gobinda Barad S/o-Prahallad Barad Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M425159837 7377427236 387310946345

736 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gobinda Chhatoi S/o-Dama Chhatoi Tangisahi Male 49 Kerala M42693732 9337905570 911184353870

737 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Gopal Sahoo S/o-Gobinda Sahoo Tangisahi Male 28
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
M42950527 7064148142 729851003278
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738 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Hadiaudin Khan S/o-Rahimudin Khan Tangisahi Male 23
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W5207402 9701841135 773195214006

739 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jabar Khan S/o-Saukat Khan Tangisahi Male 27
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42937136 8917439905 870795522864

740 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jagan Parida S/o-Dhusasan Parida Tangisahi Male 45
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42954088 7735369561 463597691845

741 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jayant Subudhi
S/o-Rajkishore 

Subudhi
Tangisahi Male 35

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W5206492 9705162600 395005508662

742 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jayram Mallik S/o-Abhimanyu Mallik Tangisahi Male 18
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42917838 8144553123 436495292328

743 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jitendra Gantia
S/o-Pranakrushna 

Gantia
Tangisahi Male 24

Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
M42922837 929873599641

744 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Jogendra Parida S/o-Jharia Parida Tangisahi Male 28
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42949180 9348127231 346083373653

745 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kaba Khan S/o-Mahamad Khan Tangisahi Male 20
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M429204076 8637239439 301558912239

746 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kabiraj Behera S/o-Braja Behera Tangisahi Male 37 Telengana M42930965 7855828934 588633556326

747 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kalia Behera
S/o-Batakrushna 

Behera
Tangisahi Male 33

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M426155296 9704618960 732646722796

748 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kanhu Behera S/o-Dama Behera Tangisahi Male 32
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
305473 2702051696 442418508599

749 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kartik Behera S/o-Prafulla Behera Tangisahi Male 16 Telengana M42925297 7735575799 891580526558

750 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Karunakar Biswal S/o-Kalandi Biswal Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M42604792 7978488254 583845726561

751 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Kuna Behera S/o-Narasingh Behera Tangisahi Male 26 Kerala M42605035 9777421321 433107643635

752 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Lalat Subudhi
S/o-Danardan 

Subudhi
Tangisahi Male 20

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
7381522687 987360382689

753 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Madan Mohan Khatua
S/o-Hadibandhu 

Khatua
Tangisahi Male 36 Kerala M42947052 7377529282 681019711001

754 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Madhab Behera S/o-Basant Behera Tangisahi Male 34 Maharastra M42962759 7715973313 687751689432

755 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manas Kumar Behera S/o-Baikuntha Behera Tangisahi Male 37 Kerala M42924207 7894431677 406219553667

756 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manas Mohapatra
S/o-Kanduri 

Mohapatra
Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M42963419 6238617301 641221179868

757 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manas Parida S/o-Trinath Parida Tangisahi Male 32 Kerala 8249392558 259427502759

758 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mangu Biswal S/o-Piru Biswal Tangisahi Male 40
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42947426 9014525176 240920333703

759 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manoranjan Behera S/o-Danardan Behera Tangisahi Male 35 West Bengal M42916560 7437087162 221400697478

760 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Manoranjan Chhatoi S/o-Gopal Chhatoi Tangisahi Male 30

Telengana 

(Medchal 

Malkajgiri)

M42987836 7907857230 580950923822



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

761 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mansur Khan S/o-Bangal Khan Tangisahi Male 40
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42923551 8658570013 476998771118

762 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Mayadhar Parida S/o-Gadadhar Parida Tangisahi Male 51 Haryana M42993100 8457008468 476277992146

763 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Naba Kishore Parida S/o-Dhusasan Parida Tangisahi Male 35
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42956531 7356112295 669247820260

764 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Nagendra Majhi S/o-Mahendra Majhi Tangisahi Male 27 West Bengal W42746416 6302038339 466221899186

765 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Niranjan Behera
S/o-Kanhu Charan 

Behera
Tangisahi Male 34

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W42776488 9391268100 524585916886

766 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Niranjan Khandei S/o-Pravakar Khandei Tangisahi Male 46
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42926292 8658185368 871535904735

767 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Nityananda Barad S/o-Bhaskar Barad Tangisahi Male 28 Kerala M425162887 9583016060 548830025878

768 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Nityananda Sahoo S/o-Niranjan Sahoo Tangisahi Male 23 Telengana 9989223746 601536968653

769 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pabana Khatua S/o-Gauranga Khatua Tangisahi Male 30 Kerala M42932182 7994183404 756470979291

770 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pabitra Jena S/o-Jagabandhu Jena Tangisahi Male 30
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
296537 7609935663 560467933716

771 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pabitra Sahoo S/o-Sanatan Sahoo Tangisahi Male 48 Telengana 9178274990 890550465162

772 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pabitra Swain
S/o-Patitapaban 

Swain
Tangisahi Male 22 West Bengal W42754346 9937067509 476696870004

773 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Panchu Parida S/o-Kubera Parida Tangisahi Male 40 Kerala 6282132051 277485078225

774 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Papuna Swain S/o-Bahadur Swain Tangisahi Male 19 Telengana W42827195 8637257937 578027489576

775 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pinkuna Sahoo S/o-Bhagaban Sahoo Tangisahi Male 22
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42945201 8455983205 739356298867

776 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pitabas Behera S/o-Kailash Behera Tangisahi Male 34
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W5251721 7695523603 572844464424

777 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prakash Nayak S/o-Basudev Nayak Tangisahi Male 21 Telengana 7077617461 391098550000

778 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasan Parida
S/o-Budhi Baman 

Parida
Tangisahi Male 35 Kerala M42927082 8144929194 893853542280

779 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Prasanta Majhi
S/o-Rama Chandra 

Majhi
Tangisahi Male 27 Kerala M42604928 9567175995 907607301590

780 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Pravat Parida S/o-Laxmidhar Parida Tangisahi Male 25 Telengana M42949709 6304766139 647224155606

781 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rabi Jena S/o-Sansari Jena Tangisahi Male 40 Telengana 6303004929 990020301769

782 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rabindra Behera S/o-Braja Behera Tangisahi Male 37
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42930661 8688120267 379931639663

783 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi
Rabindra Kumar 

Khatua

S/o-Chandrasekhar 

Khatua
Tangisahi Male 45 Telengana M42946676 6301032450 715728952453

784 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Raghunath Khatua
S/o-Bauribandhu 

Khatua
Tangisahi Male 24 Telengana 8337970214 92182560595

785 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rajib Parida S/o-Abhina Parida Tangisahi Male 35 West Bengal M42920907 8480251847 265097995128
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786 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Rama Chandra Sahoo S/o-Gadadhar Sahoo Tangisahi Male 23 West Bengal W42763834 6303313694 281282993872

787 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ramesh Khandei
S/o-Balabhadra 

Khandei
Tangisahi Male 40 Kerala M42964006 9895293571 315653743828

788 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Ku. Sethi S/o-Laxmidhar Sethi Tangisahi Male 16 Gujurat (Surat) M42912396 8260279788 318002204603

789 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Kumar Behera S/o-Baikuntha Behera Tangisahi Male 35
Telengana 

(Mancherial)
M42925061 7735205073 263801695003

790 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Sahoo S/o-Niranajn Sahoo Tangisahi Male 20
Andhra Pradesh 

(Bijayawada)
9861443528

791 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Ranjan Swain S/o-Jatakishore Swain Tangisahi Male 55
Chhatisgarh 

(Raipur)
M42934087 8878719678 209772815092

792 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Raul Ranjan Swain S/o-Rajib Ku. Swain Tangisahi Male 25
Andhra Pradesh 

(Srikakulam)
M42912063 254412809962

793 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sahadev Mallik S/o-Tareswar Mallik Tangisahi Male 26 Telengana W426204587 7978587002 985323029569

794 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sananda Biswal S/o-Jagannath Biswal Tangisahi Male 28 Telengana M42931269 9348007366 566005377442

795 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sanatana Swain S/o-Hari Swain Tangisahi Male 37 Kerala M42913042 8129886310 742552709838

796 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sanjay Behera S/o-Kartik Behera Tangisahi Male 24 Kerala M42914306 7655054373 543994345828

797 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Kumar Sahoo S/o-Dayanidhi Sahoo Tangisahi Male 35 Kerala M425142245 9633207512 641919275196

798 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Nayak S/o-Kumar Nayak Tangisahi Male 28 Kerala M42604117 7736316366 473458628388

799 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Parida S/o-Jharia Parida Tangisahi Male 17
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W5214209 9346771356 924380300268

800 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Santosh Swain S/o-Uchhaba Swain Tangisahi Male 45
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
9072966571 613410257740

801 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi

Sarat Kumar 

Paramaguru 

Mahapatra

S/o-Janardan 

Mohapatra
Tangisahi Male 37 Telengana M425121413 9579830128 899316968148

802 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sarat Swain S/o-Iswar Swain Tangisahi Male 40 Kerala 9995946090 703187576118

803 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Saumya Ranjan Nayak S/o-Gobinda Nayak Tangisahi Male 20 Telengana 6301065616 235143398071

804 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Shyamasundar Behera S/o-Jagannath Behera Tangisahi Male 58 Kerala G42868846 9567472453 898627658165

805 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sitakanta Parida S/o-Dhusasan Parida Tangisahi Male 47
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W51801260 9668766268 440103876268

806 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sridhar Swain
S/o-Budhibaman 

Swain
Tangisahi Male 33 Kerala M42931582 8480935699 862610100810

807 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Subash Ch. Behera S/o-Pabani Nishanka Tangisahi Male 29
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42983878 7330830980 539066670537

808 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Sukanta Behera S/o-Ananta Behera Tangisahi Male 20 Kerala M42920158 9337512204 980145232997

809 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Suman Nayak S/o-Kumara Nayak Tangisahi Male 38 Kerala M42605495 9776516864 589244380074
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810 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Surendra Ku. Behera S/o-Laxman Behera Tangisahi Male 33 Kerala M42605220 9438305233 668840686981

811 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Susanta Nayak S/o-Chakradhar Nayak Tangisahi Male 23 Telengana M42916327 8242036533 576268993351

812 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Tikana Swain S/o-Pravat Swain Tangisahi Male 24 Telengana 6303727870 357758122797

813 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Trinath Swain S/o-Iswar Swain Tangisahi Male 40 Kerala M42961313 9746876251 648236086486

814 Fasioda R.N. HS, Tangi Sahi Udyanath Subudhi S/o-Makara Subudhi Tangisahi Male 55
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W42905263 7894431669 730660733476

815 Fasioda
Rasmi Ranjan 

Rautaray

S/o-Srinibash 

Rautaray

Brundabanpur 

(Dighiri)
Male 41 9437107498

816 Fasioda
Basanti Manjari 

Pattanayak

W/o-Gopal 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Female 75 9937036280

817 Fasioda
Basantilata 

Pattanayak

W/o-Kshetramohan 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Female 63 9556209031

818 Fasioda Jhuni Pattanayak
W/o-Satyanarayan 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Female 54 8249198168

819 Fasioda
Kshetramohan 

Pattanayak

S/o-Golakha Bihari 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Male 78 9556209031

820 Fasioda Rajitkanta Pattanayak
S/o-Kshetra Mohan 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Male 38 9348199987

821 Fasioda Ranjan Pattanayak
S/o-Chintamani 

Srichandan
Dighiri Male 51 9937367324

822 Fasioda Ridhi Pattanayak
S/o-Kishor Kumar 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Male 19 9439491957

823 Fasioda Rojalin Kar
W/o-Rajitkanta 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Female 32 9348199987

824 Fasioda Sujata Pattanayak
D/o-Kishor Kumar 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Female 41 9439491957

825 Fasioda
Swyam Swaroop 

Pattanayak

S/o-Rajitkanta 

Pattanayak
Dighiri Male 8 9556209031

826 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Purna Chandra Behera S/o-Khetrabasi Gaudapatna Male 33 Karnatak M425108830

827 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Amarbar Sahoo S/o-Krushna Chandra Gediapalli Male 39 Gujurat G428118098 8338974247

828 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Chumuki Panda W/o-Pratap Ku. Panda Gediapalli Female 30
Andhra Pradesh 

(Tirupati, Chittoor)
9347047717 778630751168

829 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS
Hemanta Kumar 

Prusty
S/o-Kailash Gediapalli Male 38 Karnatak M425107145 7259176527

830 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Pratap Kumar Panda S/o-Raghunath Gediapalli Male 35
Andhra Pradesh 

(Tirupati, Chittoor)
7075403744 891946200979
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831 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Dasarathi Mallik S/o-Hina Gediapallipatna Male 60 West Bengal G42716239 9178654320

832 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Susama Mallik W/o-Dasarathi Gediapallipatna Female 54 West Bengal G42715847

833 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Bikash Dehuri S/o-Jagannath Gopalpur Male 20 Andhra Pradesh 677605 7855878446

834 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Bhagyadhar Behera S/o-Kalandi Behera Goudanuagaon Male 40 Kerala G42808444

835 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS
Suryakanta 

Mahapatra
S/o-Sarat Goudanuagaon Male 27 Andhra Pradesh 676959 6301018106

836 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Gundicha Behera S/o-Aintha Behera Goudapatna Male 55 Gujurat M042636238 9725906426

837 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Tutu Nahak S/o-Hurusi Nahak Gudupangi Male 30
Andhra Pradesh 

(Vizianagaram)
G42809150 8598990334

838 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Badal Nayak S/o-Prafulla Nayak Paikarapur Male 18 Karnatak M426156557 7735189606

839 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Jiten Nayak S/o-Kailash Nayak Paikarapur Male 20 Karnatak 7845981328

840 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Kuna Nayak S/o-Baidhara Nayak Paikarapur Male 21 Karnatak M426160073 7854981328

841 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Litu Nayak S/o-Rabi Nayak Paikarapur Male 28 Andhra Pradesh G5202082 9861402518

842 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Manoj Nayak S/o-Sukuta Nayak Paikarapur Male 20 Karnatak M426126357 7735072015

843 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Pinki Nayak Bhikari Nayak Paikarapur Female 18 Andhra Pradesh G5202205 9937654328

844 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Ranjit Pradhan
S/o-Maharaga 

Pradhan
Paikarapur Male 23 Karnatak M42616184 6380263499

845 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Sagar Nahak S/o-Gaya Nahak Paikarapur Male 20 Karnatak M426158674 7854981328

846 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Surendra Nayak S/o-Ghana Nayak Paikarapur Male 38 Karnatak G5100033 9668189268

847 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Mami Raula D/o-Raghunath Raghunathpur Female 28 Andhra Pradesh G51900035 968189268

848 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Sanatana Behera S/o-Raghunath Raghunathpur Male 20 Karnatak M426137439 9668189268

849 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Swarnalata Bewa W/o-Khageswar Raghunathpur Female 41 Andhra Pradesh M43004971 8639565003

850 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Adarsha Tripathy S/o-Niranjan Karan Salatara Male 23 Chhatisgarh M426153969 8179357237

851 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Birabar Nahak S/o-Murali Salatara Male 35 Pondichery G42714131 9668364882

852 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Haribandhu Nahak S/o-Basudeba Salatara Male 27 Pondichery G428207548 9337622049

853 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Ranjan Nahak S/o-Bhima Salatara Male Karnatak G42715453 9019501572

854 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Sunil Dehuri S/o-Joginath Salatara Male Karnatak G5202545 7809876548

855 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Ananda Nahak S/o-Narana Samukapatna Male 22 Pondichery G428118598 9348223780

856 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Chandra Nahak S/o-Balabhadra Samukapatna Male 21 Pondichery G428120522 6372151862

857 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Gobinda Nahak S/o-Abhimanyu Samukapatna Male 29 Kerala G42810353 9746377092

858 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Kanhu Nahak S/o-Muni Samukapatna Male 22 Kerala G42810032

859 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Muna Nahak S/o-Antaryami Samukapatna Male 22 Pondichery G42809369 8114929375

860 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Premakanta Nahak S/o-Mayadhar Samukapatna Male 27 Pondichery G42809613 8114362822

861 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Radhamohan Nahak S/o-Laxmidhar Samukapatna Male 30 Kerala G42810913

862 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Samir Parida S/o-Kumara Samukapatna Male 22 Pondichery M42809318 8117086131

863 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Aditya Rout S/o-Indramani
Shyamamohapat

ra patna
Male 58 Kerala M426147470 8891867209

864 Gediapalli Gediapalli HS Sujit Ku. Sethi S/o-Joginath
Shyamamohapat

ra patna
Male 24 Karnatak M43005086 9337387010

865 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Biswanath Rout S/o-Bhima Rout Anantapalli Male 37
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8401885773 963016120325
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866 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sai Subrat S/o-Biswanath Rout Anantapalli Male 5
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)

867 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sasmita Rout W/o-Biswanath Rout Anantapalli Female 27
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
208188931505

868 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Ramesh Chandra 

Behera
S/o-Gadadhar Behera Barabati Male 27

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M042715155 9114114965 353408126571

869 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Nilamani Sahoo S/o-Narahari Sahoo Biswanathpur Male 41 Maharastra W5311547 7760207823 218787841003

870 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Urmila Sahoo
D/o-Purna Chandra 

Sahoo
Biswanathpur Female 27

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M042714491 9875318009 578293867228

871 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Niranjan Swain S/o-Madhab Swain
Dakhinaparikhet

a
Male 25 Puduchery G42893686 9345066184 345897693447

872 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sania Khan S/o-Yasin Khan
Dakhinaparikhet

a
Male 32 Puduchery G42893430 7708132903 381016001507

873 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Somya Ranjan 

Mangaraj

S/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Mangaraj

Dakhinaparikhet

a
Male 25 Gujurat (Surat) G42892441 7984992157 994148918058

874 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Susanta Mangaraj
S/o-Nrusingha 

Mangaraj

Dakhinaparikhet

a
Male 50

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42892989 7624807208 467891182851

875 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Ankita Priyadarshini 

Muduli
D/o-Manash Muduli Deuli Female 2

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)

876 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Chita Ranjan Jagadev S/o-Sansari Jagadev Deuli Male 22
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G428101552 8249615749 317479156515

877 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Jyoshna Muduli W/o-Manash Muduli Deuli Female 23
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
449397132146

878 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Manash Muduli S/o-Maguni Muduli Deuli Male 32
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8370416920 304198300388

879 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Santosh Kumar Sahoo
S/o-Sumanta Kumar 

Sahoo
Deuli Male 29 Haryana G61000221 8708750811 4338883879991

880 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Jogesh Chandra Swain
S/o-Harekrushna 

Swain
Durgaprasad Male 58

Tamilnadu 

(Coimbatore)
M042711702 9003844134 479347166370

881 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Kanhu Charan Sahoo
S/o-Banchhanidhi 

Sahoo
Durgaprasad Male 41 Gujurat (Surat) M042721775 978763832230

882 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Prasanta Barik S/o-Dinabandhu Barik Durgaprasad Male 21 Tamilnadu M042721316 7749913888 623927387730

883 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Rakesh Chandra 

Sahoo
S/o-Kulamani Sahoo Durgaprasad Male 30 Maharastra W52700712 9445251832 783731347982

884 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Subhasmita Sahoo
Rakesh Chandra 

Sahoo
Durgaprasad Female 24 Maharastra W52700712 7978440116 466029424370

885 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Ratikanta Mohanty
S/o-Surendra 

Mohanty
Gopalpur Male 36 Gujurat (Surat) M042715600 6360350290 341934168267

886 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Anadi Das S/o-Narayan Das Haripur Male 30 Andhra Pradesh M426117814 6309480355 307733871738

887 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Nityananda Jena S/o-Golakha Jena Haripur Male 57 West Bengal M042725089 97748752339 840178901016
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888 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Kalimudian Ali 

Ahamad
S/o-Alaudin Khan Jamusahi Male 35 Punjab (Amritsar) 8637291646 399427572000

889 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Ansuman Behera S/o-Nagesh Behera Manikpur Male 10
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
486779813320

890 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Biranchi Kumar Malla
S/o-Bauribandhu 

Malla
Manikpur Male 40

West Bengal 

(Durgapur)
M042716873 9938454777

891 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Jyotrimayee Behera W/o-Nagesh Behera Manikpur Female 27
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
7386466421 973070700754

892 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Muna Naik S/o-Pramod Naik Manikpur Male 22 Maharastra (Pune) W426188924 7683875666 468942425332

893 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Nagesh Behera S/o-Bidyadhar Behera
Manikpur 

(Talatumba)
Male 38

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
9247858198 251641615877

894 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Harihar Bastia Mugamanda Male West Bengal

895 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Swarnalata Bastia W/o-Harihar Bastia Mugamanda Female West Bengal

896 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Monalisha Behera
D/o-Chintamani 

Behera
Mugumanda Female 22 Tripura M426141531 6370310058 952859315342

897 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Biprabara Naik S/o-Netrananda Naik Narayanipada Male 28
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
8280274799 566748989562

898 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Dilip Kumar Routi S/o-Gouranga Rout Narayanipada Male 39 Gujurat (Surat) G42897487 9714729113

899 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Kanhei Naik S/o-Abhina Naik Narayanipada Male 30
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
442715696369

900 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Manash Parida S/o-Jata Parida Narayanipada Male 25
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
7902413993 477314258303

901 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Pabitra Naik S/o-Mina Naik Narayanipada Male 27
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
694928697109

902 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Parsuram Naik S/o-Pramoda Naik Narayanipada Male 25
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
9348329108 815229319417

903 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Raju Behera S/o-Saratha Behera Narayanipada Male 28
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
6238298435 818536058473

904 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Snehashish Acharya Rabindra Kumar Pujari Narayanipada Male 25 Maharastra (Pune) M042714884 6360350290 816527581439

905 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Bhagirathi Barad
S/o-Paramananda 

Barad
Nayapalli Male 50 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042713044 7854082448 724791351386

906 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Bibhuti Bhusan 

Mohanty

S/o-Sudhansu Sekhar 

Mohanty
Nayapalli Male 22 Kerala (Kannur) M042712308 9633089265 236786932517

907 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Dibakar Nayak S/o-Mayadhar Nayak Nayapalli Male 43 Kerala (Kannur) G42890856 9207014056

908 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Ganesh Rautaraya S/o-Gauranga Rauta Nayapalli Male 37 Kerala G42898938 8280275147 358829256450

909 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Ravindra Baral
S/o-Paramananda 

Baral
Nayapalli Male 47 Kerala (Kannur) M042711919 810812548 724844283470
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910 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sanjubala Biswal Anadi Biswal Nayapalli Female 23
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42894271 7894078331 207705600658

911 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sukanta Sahoo
S/o-Haribandhu 

Sahoo
Nayapalli Male 27

Andhra Pradesh 

(Kakinada)
M042712840 7013125516 615018182470

912 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sumitra Biswal Anadi Biswal Nayapalli Female 21
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42894271 9108123102 335823497978

913 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Sushanta Pradhan
S/o-Bidyadhar 

Pradhan
Nayapalli Male 30 Kerala (Kannur) M042712450 9070565170 426065161495

914 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Santilata Rout W/o-Dusasan Rout Simapalli Female 57 Haryana W611200383 9777797714 546303462361

915 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Tapan Kumar 

Mohanty

S/o-Krushna Chandra 

Mohanty
Simapalli Male 30 Maharastra M042717222 7972978869 919141405717

916 Gopalpur Talatumba HS Salila Baliarsingh
S/o-Shatrughana 

Baliarsingh
Talatumba Female 38 West Bengal G428100210 7044508039

917 Gopalpur Talatumba HS
Shatrughana 

Baliarsingh

S/o-Jaganath 

Baliarsingh
Talatumba Male 48 West Bengal G428100210 7044508039 834200791711

918 Kadab Kadaba HS Gurubari Nayak S/o-Suresha Nayak Abhimanpur Male 17 Tamilnadu (Erode) 8658227463 845823503066

919 KADAB Kadaba HS MANU BEHERA JUGAL BEHERA BAGALPUR MALE 45
BENGALUR 

/KARNATAK
8658226154 818932332257

920 KADAB Kadaba HS SUBAS BEHERA PABANA BEHERA BORIK MALE 45
KOZIKODE / 

KERALA
G42850886 9895258689 634779950720

921 Kadab Kadaba HS Pabitra Kumar Jena S/o-Mahendra Jena Chatua Male 30
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M426160171 7330975501

922 Kadab Kadaba HS Gobardhan Nayak
S/o-Jayakrushna 

Nayak
Debiprasad Male 27 Tamilnadu (Erode) G42821852 9500660486 860969047842

923 Kadab Kadaba HS Jitu Nayak S/o-Pratap Nayak Debiprasad Male 19 Tamilnadu G42816941 6371446097 801404423438

924 Kadab Kadaba HS Prasana Kumar Sahoo S/o-Surendra Sahoo Debiprasad Male 21 West Bengal W61300306 9777923583 693823005456

925 Kadab Kadaba HS Rankanatha Sahoo S/o-Haribandhu Debiprasad Male 55 Kerala (Kozhikode) M425153546 6372319167 480819967937

926 Kadab Kadaba HS Subas Nayak S/o-Saratha Nayak Debiprasad Male 40 Tamilnadu (Erode) 7853020470 967935833824

927 Kadab Kadaba HS
Aditya Narayan 

Mohapatra

S/o-Krushna Ch. 

Mohapatra
Gabadiha Male 24 Goa W42773987 7757809249 779607511999

928 KADAB Kadaba HS
ANCHLA ALEKHIKA 

YADAV

YADAV ARUNA 

KUMAR BEHERA
GABADIHA FEMALE 6

WESTBENGAL 

/KOLKOTA
W61400227 7002934908

929 Kadab Kadaba HS Bhaskar Behera S/o-Abhimanyu Gabadiha Male 24 Andhra Pradesh G42723771 6372294576

930 Kadab Kadaba HS Pranakrushna Kar S/o-Banchhanidhi Kar Gabadiha Male 42 Kerala W6800539 9746469811 630943781488

931 KADAB Kadaba HS
SRIDEVI PUSPARANI 

BEHERA

YADAV ARUNA 

KUMAR BEHERA
GABADIHA FEMALE 28

WESTBENGAL 

/KOLKOTA
W61400227 7002934908 452767863139
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932 KADAB Kadaba HS
YADAV ARUNA 

KUMAR BEHERA

NARASINGHA 

BEHERA
GABADIHA MALE 35

WESTBENGAL 

/KOLKOTA
W61400227 8471841565 641027420687

933 Kadab Kadaba HS Anwar Khan S/o-Guljar Khan Gadakadab Male 32
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M42953805 9543410240 642681240832

934 Kadab Kadaba HS Jalauddin Khan S/o-Moharam Khan Gadakadab Male 36
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W51001059 7358592264 433587991385

935 Kadab Kadaba HS Shaikh Abdul Mobarak S/o-Sk Abdul Kadar Gadakadab Male 43
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M426144919 8122238550 891779044556

936 KADAB Kadaba HS Sk SOLEMAN Sk ABDUL DAYAN GADAKADAB MALE 23
TAMILNADU 

/MANALI
G71000199 9176709172 598874894173

937 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Azaruddin S/o-Sk. Fakiruddin Gadakadab Male 21
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M426143783 9583375946 962081249655

938 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Javed Akhtar S/o-Sk. Jahiruddin Gadakadab Male 28
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042405470 8018221532 630792125986

939 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Liakat Alli S/o-Sk. Umar Alli Gadakadab Male 30
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42812233 7200379546 716292729732

940 KADAB Kadaba HS MANOJ NAYAK KAPILA NAYAK GODIPATANA MALE 21
ELURU 

/ANDHRAPRADES
9861230421 477122334675

941 Kadab Kadaba HS Anirudha Dalei S/o-Melachha Dalei Godipatna Male 24 Kerala G42814264 7306866232 454494616004

942 Kadab Kadaba HS Chema Nayak S/o-Hata Nayak Godipatna Male 50
Andaman & 

Nicobar
7894184557 230702650179

943 Kadab Kadaba HS Debaraj Nayak S/o-Sagar Nayak Godipatna Male 46
Andaman & 

Nicobar
8900976418 220023871317

944 Kadab Kadaba HS Gopinatha Sahoo S/o-Jagabandhu Saho Godipatna Male 46
Andaman & 

Nicobar
7093704093

945 Kadab Kadaba HS Nanda Nayak S/o-Bharat Nayak Godipatna Male 45
Andaman & 

Nicobar
9777091311 463416355790

946 Kadab Kadaba HS Nrusingh Majhi S/o-Bhaktahari Majhi Godipatna Male 35
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M42962716 628136878 900523278729

947 Kadab Kadaba HS Sanjay Dehuri
S/o-Shyama Sundar 

Dehuri
Godipatna Male 29 Tamilnadu W5315861 8940731844 655183807128

948 Kadab Kadaba HS Santosh Nayak S/o-Tanuja Nayak Godipatna Male 25 Tamilnadu W5504472 9345824514 7379861599

949 Kadab Kadaba HS Satya Nayak S/o-Nidhi Nayak Godipatna Male 60 Andhra Pradesh

950 Kadab Kadaba HS Tophan Nayak S/o-Jata Nayak Godipatna Male 45 Andhra Pradesh

951 Kadab Kadaba HS Alekha Nayak S/o-Dadhi Nayak Khanati Male 60
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42829128 8374164191 938706662111

952 Kadab Kadaba HS Ananta Charan Das
S/o-Purna Chandra 

Das
Khanati Male 33

Rajasthan 

(Bhilwara)
M425162009 9165964824 639148573328

953 Kadab Kadaba HS Baikuntha Behera S/o-Gajendra Khanati Male 42
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42831194 8144092587 541211362035
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954 KADAB Kadaba HS BIRAJA PRASAN KAR MURALIDHAR KAR KHANATI MALE 37
WESTBENGAL 

/HAWADA
G7600157 7006186358 471248826057

955 Kadab Kadaba HS Charan Muduli S/o-Sridhar Muduli Khanati Male 24
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W43012465 958339945 719128797259

956 Kadab Kadaba HS Kalpana Behera
W/o-Santosh Kumar 

Behera
Khanati Female 19 Gujurat (Surat) M42504455 8460596648 262738854095

957 Kadab Kadaba HS Nilakantha Nayak S/o-Godabari Khanati Male 18 Tamilnadu M43043604 9556681073 459305763820

958 Kadab Kadaba HS Rabinarayan Behera
S/o-Ramachandra 

Behera
Khanati Male 52 Gujurat (Surat) M42504455 8460596648 658730164366

959 Kadab Kadaba HS Sanju Nayak W/o-Alekha Nayak Khanati Female 50
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42829128 8374164191

960 Kadab Kadaba HS
Santosh Kumar 

Behera

S/o-Rabinarayan 

Behera
Khanati Male 26 Gujurat (Surat) M42504455 8460596648 502392147212

961 Kadab Kadaba HS Sanyasi Nayak S/o-Kailas Nayak Khanati Male 18 Tamilnadu W5112838 9597650736 939595368417

962 Kadab Kadaba HS Sarbeswar Sahoo
S/o-Krushna Ch. 

Sahoo
Khanati Male 24

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
W518300042 8249522779 59917556720

963 KADAB Kadaba HS SUBAS SWAIN MANU SWAIN KHANATI MALE 22
BENGALUR 

/KARNATAK
7892730293 877662649070

964 Kadab Kadaba HS Trinath Pradhan
S/o-Shyama Sundar 

Pradhan
Khanati Male 50

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42832917 8342865334 788618700067

965 Kadab Kadaba HS Akhaya Kumar Behera S/o-Jagannath Behera Nuagaon Male 51 Assam (Jorhat) M042403651 8319245497

966 Kadab Kadaba HS Debaraj Ram S/o-Dinabandhu Ram Nuagaon Male 36 Kerala (Kozhikode) G42720664 7608913791 853861724702

967 Kadab Kadaba HS Sibaraj Ram S/o-Dinabandhu Ram Nuagaon Male 33 Kerala (Kozhikode) G42720664 7034055655 300097486458

968 Kadab Kadaba HS Sudhakar Dash S/o-Maheswar Dash Nuagaon Male 38
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
8309373811 775274380215

969 Kadab Kadaba HS Abdul Kudus Khan
S/o-Abdul Dayum 

Khan
Sanakadab Male 49

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M425127273 8124893481 731976371487

970 Kadab Kadaba HS Abdul Sarfaraj Khan S/o-Abdul Kudus Khan Sanakadab Male 21
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M425121094 8917582315 226140058417

971 Kadab Kadaba HS AFIRIN Sayad Khan Sayad Khan Sanakadab Female 38
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
G42825546 8917277318 609407331699

972 Kadab Kadaba HS IMRAN Sayad Khan S/o-Sayad Khan Sanakadab Male 15
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
G42825546 8917277318 814605940622

973 Kadab Kadaba HS JUNED Sayad Khan S/o-Sayad Khan Sanakadab Male 5
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
G42825546 8917277318 602755110547

974 Kadab Kadaba HS
Pradeep Kumar 

Chhotaray

S/o-Bhagaban 

Chhotaray
Sanakadab Male 23 Maharastra (Pune) M425105428 9078267690 547075830551
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975 KADAB Kadaba HS
SK ABASH MUSAHID 

TARAFDAR

SK GULAM HUSEN 

TARAFDAR
SANAKADAB MALE 30

WESTBENGAL 

/MEDINPUR
G71000206 9284385710 959026005451

976 KADAB Kadaba HS

Sk ABDUL 

KAIMUDDIN 

MOHAMAD

Sk AZID SANAKADAB MALE 36
United Arab 

Emirates / DUBAI
/   06240005 8917430386 220738494542

977 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Allam Gir S/o-Sk. Illahi Sanakadab Male 16 West Bengal M042650403 7894728988 914914293258

978 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Asique S/o-Sk. Safirulla Sanakadab Male 22
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042406191 8249514965 516851345718

979 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Habibulla S/o-Sk. Sanaulla Sanakadab Male 26
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M42609038 9094835625 775828513457

980 Kadab Kadaba HS ZAHID Khan S/o-Sayad Khan Sanakadab Male 19
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
G42825546 8917277318 550598811289

981 KADAB Kadaba HS
AKSHAY KUMAR 

GADABAD

PARAMANANDA 

GADABAD
TALAKADAB MALE 43

BENGALUR 

/KARNATAK
G7300229 9880111495 266778714847

982 KADAB Kadaba HS
ARADHYA 

PALATASINGH

PRAFUL KUMAR 

PATALSINGH
TALAKADAB FEMALE 4

SOUTH DELHI 

/DELHI
M425138421 9560241105

983 KADAB Kadaba HS ARCHANA JENA
PRAFUL KUMAR 

PATALSINGH
TALAKADAB FEMALE 25

SOUTH DELHI 

/DELHI
M425138421 9560241105 895519493140

984 KADAB Kadaba HS BABULA DALAI NARASINGHA DALEI TALAKADAB MALE 48
KOZIKODE / 

KERALA
G42721428 7736314720 625879804840

985 Kadab Kadaba HS
Bhabani Sankar 

Mohanty
S/o-Laxmidhar Talakadab Male 38 Gujurat M042646196 9638738233 203950170555

986 Kadab Kadaba HS
Bijay Kumar 

Harichandan

S/o-Bhikari 

Harichandan
Talakadab Male 35 Delhi

987 KADAB Kadaba HS DASARATHI BISOI
RAMACHANDRA 

BISOI
TALAKADAB MALE 36 BIHAR /PATANA G42824256 8804044266 566158248841

988 Kadab Kadaba HS Lalita Maharathi S/o-Uma Charan Talakadab Male 40 Delhi G42722608 9556143064 44443306427

989 KADAB Kadaba HS PINKI BALIARSINGH
SRIKANTA KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH
TALAKADAB FEMALE 25

VISAKHAPATANA 

/ANDHRAPRADES
G42724967 7894621950 873483667771

990 Kadab Kadaba HS Pintu Nayak S/o-Prafulla Nayak Talakadab Male 19
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42723976 9337295037 501443260337

991 KADAB Kadaba HS
PRAFUL KUMAR 

PATALSINGH

GANESHA 

PATALSINGH
TALAKADAB MALE 36

SOUTH DELHI 

/DELHI
M425138421 9560241105 509820201383

992 Kadab Kadaba HS Prasanta Pattanaik
S/o-Sadhu Charan 

Pattanaik
Talakadab Male 39

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
G42724114 7735875493 500328816221

993 KADAB Kadaba HS
RABINDRA 

MAHARATHI

UMACHARAN 

MAHARATHI
TALAKADAB MALE 46

SASTRINAGAR 

/DELHI
G42813374 9315221750 823901034078

994 Kadab Kadaba HS Raghunath Manasingh S/o-Nakula Talakadab Male 42 Andhra Pradesh G42723040 9398479359
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995 Kadab Kadaba HS
Sanjay Kumar 

Maharathi
S/o-Uma Charan Talakadab Male 34 Delhi G42722608 8384098861 620363504598

996 KADAB Kadaba HS
SIBARAJ 

HARICHANDAN

GUNDURI 

HARICHANDAN
TALAKADAB MALE 43 BIKENAR / RAJASTAN G7200173 9783149805 891453438154

997 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Ajijul Abedin S/o-Sk. Sorab Talakadab Male 25
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
51200386 9360508951 596537994454

998 Kadab Kadaba HS
Sk. Ansar Alli 

Tarafadar
S/o-Sk. Golam Rasid Talakadab Male 43 West Bengal G428126332 7008592930 894919157781

999 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Jaimul Abedin S/o-Sk. Sorab Talakadab Male 30
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W51200386 7667234095 618424740723

1000 Kadab Kadaba HS Sk. Jiaul Abedin S/o-Sk. Sorab Talakadab Male 28
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W51100161 9348066030 634586038637

1001 Kadab Kadaba HS
Sk. Sidik Hussain 

Tarafadar
S/o-Sk. Golam Alli Talakadab Male 28

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M042701515 8247646997 315331209235

1002 KADAB Kadaba HS
SMITARANI 

BADAJENA
AKSHAY KUMAR GADABTALAKADAB FEMALE 36

BENGALUR 

/KARNATAK
G7300229 9739815551 632477379011

1003 KADAB Kadaba HS
SRIKANTA KUMAR 

BALIARSINGH

BENUDHAR 

BALIARSINGH
TALAKADAB MALE 30

VISAKHAPATANA 

/ANDHRAPRADES
G42724967 9584706986 765985512360

1004 Kadab Kadaba HS Subas Chandra Sethi S/o-Hrusikesh Talakadab Male 40 Delhi 42724342 7428218567

1005 Kadab Kadaba HS Susananda Dalei S/o-Balabhadra Dalei Talakadab Male 31
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M426100850 8124419966 922830625187

1006 Kalanga Kalanga HS Chinmaya Samantaray
S/o-Prasan Ku. 

Samantaray
Dianipatna Male 32

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M429129129 9437794849 725116636777

1007 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Dillip Kumar 

Choudhury
S/o-Chandramani Dianipatna Male 40

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W63000888 8096660597 909107727108

1008 Kalanga Kalanga HS Laxmidhar Jena S/o-Narayan Jena Dibyasinghpur Male 32 Tamilnadu M43000588 9566749791 402877184507

1009 Kalanga Kalanga HS Pramila Maharana W/o-Arjun Maharana Dibyasinghpur Female 80 Tamilnadu W42916609 7077068826 773265995372

1010 Kalanga Kalanga HS Prasan Maharana S/o-Arjun Maharana Dibyasinghpur Male 32 Tamilnadu W42916609 7077068826 328917339999

1011 Kalanga Kalanga HS Rakesh Kumar Barik S/o-Mahendra Barik Dibyasinghpur Male 25 Tamilnadu M43000174 9566824033 411458651517

1012 Kalanga Kalanga HS Sanjay Parida S/o-Pabitra Parida Dibyasinghpur Male 20 Tamilnadu M429131003 268477365613

1013 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Subhashree 

Maharana

D/o-Prasana 

Maharana
Dibyasinghpur Female 3 Tamilnadu W42916609

1014 Kalanga Kalanga HS Amit Kumar Sahoo
S/o-Braja Kishor 

Sahoo
Firifirapatna Male 22 Himachal Pradesh W42702888 8596075177 233329245578

1015 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bhagirathi Sethi S/o-Balabhadra Firifirapatna Male 49 Delhi W426199741 7609872897 769551837984

1016 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bharat Muduli S/o-Bhikari Muduli Firifirapatna Male 53 Kelara M43009675 7077019048 684010832859

1017 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bharat Muduli S/o-Natha Firifirapatna Male 55
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M43010856 9895570729 666365576351

1018 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bhaskar Swain S/o-Durga Ch. Swain Firifirapatna Male 29 Kerala M43010590 7356707160 473909115315
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1019 Kalanga Kalanga HS Jagadis Prasad Sahoo S/o-Prafulla Ku. Sahoo Firifirapatna Male 28
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M04240074 8249028309 484691675113

1020 Kalanga Kalanga HS Laxman Muduli S/o-Natha Firifirapatna Male 58
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M43000782 7682969039 408686350655

1021 Kalanga Kalanga HS Sadasiba Muduli S/o-Bharat Muduli Firifirapatna Male 26 Kerala M43007689 7077019048 515697862974

1022 Kalanga Kalanga HS Sumant Bhagha
S/o-Purna Chandra 

Bhagha
Firifirapatna Male 32 Kelara G52400147 6238025358 442008007213

1023 Kalanga Kalanga HS Sunil Kumar Mallick
S/o-Dillip Kumar 

Mallick
Firifirapatna Male 26 Karnatak W426186870 9658076108 780160206996

1024 Kalanga Kalanga HS Jadunath Sahoo S/o-Lochan Sahoo Gobardhanpur Male 55
West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M43013646 8944931583 697821390727

1025 Kalanga Kalanga HS Jyoti Ranjan Barik S/o-Purna Ch. Barik Gobardhanpur Male 25 Kerala M43017784 8144662103 614246330164

1026 Kalanga Kalanga HS Niranjan Sahu
S/o-Gobinda Ch. 

Sahoo
Gobardhanpur Male 18

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
W42705254 8847861860 690221843567

1027 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Santosh Kumar 

Chhualsingh

S/o-Jagannath 

Chhualsingh
Gobardhanpur Male 41

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G52700427 6301706657 454950436164

1028 Kalanga Kalanga HS Manoj Kumar Pradhan
S/o-Rama Chandra 

Pradhan

Gobardhanpur 

(Bandhasahi)
Male 28

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M425137929 9348347404 204940960670

1029 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bijay Kumar Parida S/o-Bhaskar Parida Godabhanga Male 26 Tamilnadu M43013602 9178038516 685022141462

1030 Kalanga Kalanga HS Chaturbhuja Pradhan S/o-Kusuni Pradhan Godabhanga Male 33 Kerala M43016255 9348983504 372131146134

1031 Kalanga Kalanga HS Jayanti Pradhan
W/o-Maheswar 

Pradhan
Godabhanga Female 39 Gujurat (Surat) W4290531 678884278744

1032 Kalanga Kalanga HS Laxmidhar Pradhan S/o-Nilamani Pradhan Godabhanga Male 45 Kerala M43015843 7735180993 686770356431

1033 Kalanga Kalanga HS Maheswar Pradhan
S/o-Jadumani 

Pradhan
Godabhanga Male 40 Gujurat (Surat) W4290531 9737044818 678769441496

1034 Kalanga Kalanga HS Naba Kishor Mohanty
S/o-Brajabandhu 

Mohanty
Godabhanga Male 33 Kerala M43013179 9895085026 937086324172

1035 Kalanga Kalanga HS Om Kumar Pradhan
S/o-Maheswar 

Pradhan
Godabhanga Male 14 Gujurat (Surat) W4290531 419625148576

1036 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Satya Sundar 

Palatasingh

S/o-Gobardhan 

Palatasingh
Godabhanga Male 48 Kerala M42606189

6282968287 / 

8658552743
353857149884

1037 Kalanga Kalanga HS Subhasini Pradhan
D/o-Maheswar 

Pradhan
Godabhanga Female 12 Gujurat (Surat) W4290531 706237944600

1038 Kalanga Kalanga HS Suryakanta Pradhan
S/o-Udyanath 

Pradhan
Godabhanga Male 52 Kerala G43098443 8480345074 489653106993

1039 Kalanga Kalanga HS Manas Kumar Mallick S/o-Damodar Mallick Kalanga Male 23
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M429130141 6380038729 357385827035

1040 Kalanga Kalanga HS Surendra Behera S/o-Laxmidhar Behera
Kalanga 

Jhansipatna
Male 46 Kerala M42912973 9178079730 402225049071
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1041 Kalanga Kalanga HS Chita Ranjan Subudhi S/o-Prahallad Swain Kalangapatna Male 42
Maharastra 

(Nasik)
M429129348 9861061255 348926384830

1042 Kalanga Kalanga HS Ashok Kumar Das S/o-Birabar Das Kamalalochanpur Male 23 Kerala W42934486 8847872279 968252248193

1043 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Bijaya Kumar 

Mahapatra

S/o-Sanatana 

Mahapatra
Malisahi Male 22 Tamilnadu M426100197 6385492186 956941723319

1044 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bikram Jena S/o-Basant Ku. Jena Malisahi Male 28 Tamilnadu W426202072 6372520443 424424839343

1045 Kalanga Kalanga HS Dillip Kumar Behera
S/o-Braja Kishore 

Behera
Malisahi Male 20 Gujurat (Surat) W42744502 9937105916 533437853639

1046 Kalanga Kalanga HS Manmath Mahapatra S/o-Rabindra Nath Malisahi Male 25 Tamilnadu M425153206 9949077458 910328997267

1047 Kalanga Kalanga HS Pintu Jena S/o-Shyama Jena Malisahi Male 23 Tamilnadu M426104612 8018148982 816946050978

1048 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Pradeep Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Raj Kishore Malisahi Male 27 Gujurat (Surat) W42743599 9952346798 996523517782

1049 Kalanga Kalanga HS Srikanta Behera S/o-Akrura Behera Malisahi Male 38
Karnatak 

(Chitradurga)
M43000476 9348886402 984552979037

1050 Kalanga Kalanga HS Sukant Mahapatra S/o-Banamali Malisahi Male 26 Andhra Pradesh M43000848 6281206037 970990658190

1051 Kalanga Kalanga HS Susanta Ku. Sahoo S/o-Ratnakar Sahoo Malisahi Male 41 Kerala M425144667 7894295882 650374335539

1052 Kalanga Kalanga HS Bharat Ch. Das S/o-Laxmidhar Das Naupada Male 33 Kerala M43009675 6360838997 387781803161

1053 Kalanga Kalanga HS Kishor Pradhan S/o-Kailash Pradhan Naupada Male 33 Kerala M43012437 9074609835 876255254712

1054 Kalanga Kalanga HS Ramesh Ranajit S/o-Pitabash Ranajit Naupada Male 48 Kerala M43000897 8658756439

1055 Kalanga Kalanga HS
Biranchi Narayan 

Swain

S/o-Jayakrushna 

Swain
Paikasahi Male 36 Kerala M43006115 6372438186 758804300256

1056 Kalanga Kalanga HS Deepak Swain S/o-Prafulla Swain Paikasahi Male 19 Andhra Pradesh M43006892 9348230463 235065033343

1057 Kalanga Kalanga HS Kailash Bira S/o-Sankhali Bira Paikasahi Male 60 Kerala M43005363 9633908330

1058 Kalanga Kalanga HS Kailash Ch. Swain S/o-Amina Swain Paikasahi Male 23 Kerala G52300139 8129774983 968774817609

1059 Kalanga Kalanga HS Manas Ranjan Muduli S/o-Satrughan Muduli Paikasahi Male 34 Kerala M43003998 8658192557 841216128005

1060 Kalanga Kalanga HS Narayan Sethi S/o-Ananta Sethi Paikasahi Male 25 Kerala M426118323 6282106986 443468505548

1061 Kalanga Kalanga HS Pratap Kumar Swain S/o-Amina Swain Paikasahi Male 29 Kerala M43005140 9861686514 695164640427

1062 Kalanga Indumati Kar W/o-Prasanna Kar
Dibyasinghpursas

an
Female 60 9090820109

1063 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Abdul Jamil Khan Abdul Jalil Khan Arakhapalli Male 30
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W42748140 6281130213

1064 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Aquilir Rehaman S/o-Sajidur Rehaman Arakhapalli Male 26
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42716953 9515723218

1065 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Ashok Ku. Nayak S/o-Golakh Nayak Arakhapalli Male 21 Maharastra G42709934 9137380768 576880498920

1066 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Baicha Sahoo S/o-Charana Sahoo Arakhapalli Male 35 Andhra Pradesh G42708764 9556141869 888279855445

1067 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Chheta Parida S/o-Markanda Parida Arakhapalli Male 60 Kerala G42714687 9178925784 241209848169

1068 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Golabun Nisha Abdul Jamir Khan Arakhapalli Female 25
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
W43004758 9391237582
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1069 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Kamal Hussen Khan S/o-Mohasin Khan Arakhapalli Male 44
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M426159646 9853793863 613271084371

1070 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Prakash Nayak S/o-Sanatan Nayak Arakhapalli Male 32 Andhra Pradesh G42709459 9861460717 811238714687

1071 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sajidur Raheman Arakhapalli Male
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42716815 7093589836 304791214287

1072 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sarbeswar Behera S/o-Jogeswar Behera Arakhapalli Male 35 Kerala G42704557

1073 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS
Sirajauddin Akabar 

Khan
Jamal Khan Arakhapalli Male 40

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42716244 9642590630

1074 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sk. Mahammad Nasid S/o-Sk. Umar Faruq Arakhapalli Male 21
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M426155090 9178294729

1075 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sumant Nayak S/o-Satrughan Arakhapalli Male 45 Andhra Pradesh M429124075 7676247883 479553068669

1076 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Tareswar Jayasingh S/o-Adhikari Arakhapalli Male 38 Kerala G42714503 9072061708 973459556483

1077 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Somanath Das S/o-Tushar
Chandrasekharp

ur
Male 20 Andhra Pradesh M042647841 7205058890 463444470637

1078 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Basant Nayak S/o-Bhikari Haripur Male 31 Kerala G428138605 8144418302 277043144805

1079 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Dinabandhu Nayak S/o-Jugal Haripur Male 35 Kerala G428138947 7735179924

1080 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Giridhari Behera S/o-Martha Haripur Male 36 Kerala G428138804 327836704370

1081 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Tutu Nayak S/o-Naran Haripur Male Kerala G428139092 8144517750 885458219997

1082 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Manamohan Nishanka S/o-Rajkishore Haripurpatna Male 39 Gujurat G5703422 7383069932

1083 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Ajamat Khan S/o-Fayaz Ichhapur Male 38
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42722346 7097101586 939789228032

1084 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Ajamat Khan S/o-Masood Ichhapur Male 38 Maharastra (Pune) W42760330 7097101586 939789228032

1085 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Aktar Khan S/o-Firoj Khan Ichhapur Male 32 Tamilnadu W426194984 9556565154 974246818690

1086 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Jalaluddin Tarafadar S/o-Mubarak Alli Ichhapur Male 19
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G5801459 9777307599

1087 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Kaimuddin Khan S/o-Naimuddin Ichhapur Male 31
Andhra Pradesh 

(Guntur)
W42700408 9776706930 772365836479

1088 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS
Mahammad Sadam 

Hussen
S/o-Kurush Ichhapur Male 29

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42605958 7735435622 622910496501

1089 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Rahemat Alli Khan S/o-Kimat Alli Khan Ichhapur Male 35
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42722643 9337285473 461795041019

1090 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Rahemat Alli Khan S/o-Rauf Ichhapur Male 36
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42722501 9861959582

1091 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Riajuddin Khan S/o-Naimuddin Ichhapur Male 23
Andhra Pradesh 

(Guntur)
W42700990 6360935072 204680373779

1092 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Ruksana Begum
W/o-Mohammad 

Sadam Hussen
Ichhapur Female 25

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M42605958 7735435622 971765439174

1093 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sk. Nazar Alli S/o-Sk. Gulzar Ichhapur Male 19
Andhra Pradesh 

(Guntur)
W42770383 8018761412 918803103706



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1094 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Basudev Harichandan S/o-Sarbeswar Khanguria Male 21 Kerala M042712778 7994043401 448589805302

1095 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS
Paramananda 

Chhualasingh
S/o-Baikuntha Khanguria Male 40 Kerala M426108639 9178569081 318950156104

1096 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Pradeep Chhualsingh S/o-Sarat Khanguria Male 30 Kerala G42723845 7855853766 322622559048

1097 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Pramod Routara S/o-Manguli Khanguria Male 50 Kerala G42723393 7381424664 788527307608

1098 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS
Rajkishore 

Chhualasingh
S/o-Jagannath Khanguria Male 40 Kerala G42724904 9090538461 850218708557

1099 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Sidhartha Jayasingh S/o-Sashibhusan Khanguria Male 34 Kerala G42725040 7978414578 422347478054

1100 Khanguria Arakhpalli HS Akhila Swain S/o-Chakradhar Swain Sikharapada Male 42 Kerala G42800170 7994552224 934889804485

1101 Khanguria Haripur HS Bhaskar Mandal S/o-Nabakishore Bautipatna Male 33
Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
W5220307 8390166367 674237696444

1102 Khanguria Haripur HS Saroj Kumar Mohanty S/o-Pabitra Bautipatna Male 28 Kerala G42803323 6238443517 746892760755

1103 Khanguria Haripur HS Ramakanta Behera S/o-Batu Behera
Chandrasekharp

ur
Male 30 Gujurat (Surat) M42608704 7440151287 551747244471

1104 Khanguria Haripur HS Ranjan Gochhi S/o-Narayan Gochhi
Chandrasekharp

ur
Male 30 Gujurat (Surat) M042648273 6352702540 839631791104

1105 Khanguria Haripur HS Sumant Nayak S/o-Bhalu
Chandrasekharp

ur
Male 45 Kerala G42800418 8249021648 630229395645

1106 Khanguria Haripur HS Akshay Sahoo S/o-Brajabandhu
Chhotaraypurpat

na
Male 50 Gujurat (Surat) M426153247 9016231840 988096358673

1107 Khanguria Haripur HS Ajay Mallick
S/o-Duryodhan 

Mallick
Gabadihapatana Male 40 Delhi M042701937 9958310395 300183113632

1108 Khanguria Haripur HS Bipin Pattanaik S/o-Brahmachari Gabadihapatana Male 33 Maharastra M042701837 8793309290 637795938524

1109 Khanguria Haripur HS Manoranjan Nayak S/o-Kulamani Nayak Gabadihapatana Male 30 Gujurat (Surat) M042650826 9173320463 285887004046

1110 Khanguria Haripur HS Rasmita Mallick W/o-Ajay Mallick Gabadihapatana Female 35 Delhi M042701937 9958310395

1111 Khanguria Haripur HS Surendra Behera S/o-Digambar Behera Gabadihapatana Male 57 Kerala M426137260 9746753002 24525581258

1112 Khanguria Haripur HS Prakash Barik S/o-Adhikari Gobindapur Male 34 Kerala M429122669 9861224982 928898390496

1113 Khanguria Haripur HS
Sushant Kumar 

Senapati
S/o-Pandab Gopalpur Male 24 Kerala M429123027 8917610143 706420622186

1114 Khanguria Haripur HS Baria Behera S/o-Danei Behera Haripur Male 28 Jharakhand G51800070 7381459023

1115 Khanguria Haripur HS Dibakar Nayak S/o-Raghunath Haripur Male 22 Maharastra G428139342 7894074495 441979137640

1116 Khanguria Haripur HS Dipu Nayak S/o-Kabir Nayak Haripur Male 26 Maharastra G428139561 7608033659 467805664286

1117 Khanguria Haripur HS Nibedita Pattanaik W/o-Bipin Haripur Female 30 Maharastra

1118 Khanguria Haripur HS Pravat Nayak S/o-Rabindra Haripur Male 20 Maharastra 7735740458 943208806807
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1119 Khanguria Haripur HS Sanjay Nayak S/o-Rajkishore Haripur Male 26 Maharastra G428139689 9337262140 589018667301

1120 Khanguria Haripur HS
Chandan Kumar Deo 

Mahapatra
S/o-Gopabandhu Harirajpur Male 30

Maharastra 

(Thane)
G42725184 9022056843 593936037192

1121 Khanguria Haripur HS
Rabindra Kumar 

Sahoo
S/o-Rama Harirajpur Male 44 Gujurat (Surat) M042600592 8849942323 586533373911

1122 Khanguria Haripur HS Kulamani Nayak S/o-Khetrabasi Nayak Jodapada Male 44 Kerala W5202759 9746519603 419210494387

1123 Khanguria Haripur HS Pabitra Nayak S/o-Haribandhu Jodapada Male 25 West Bengal G51500519 9337500949 687478119951

1124 Khanguria Haripur HS Prakash Mohapatra S/o-Ratnakar Jodapada Male 24 Kerala G42803897 6370402489 876778707098

1125 Khanguria Haripur HS
Bibhuti Bhusan 

Routara
S/o-Fakeer Khanguria Male 34 Gujurat M042713235 6353986661 785176403970

1126 Khanguria Haripur HS Bijay Kumar Swain S/o-Rama Khanguria Male 35 Kerala G42724538 9337126020 562361321432

1127 Khanguria Haripur HS Harash Mohapatra
S/o-Surendra 

Mohapatra
Khanguria Male 29 West Bengal 8582834677 522997266535

1128 Khanguria Haripur HS Kalachanda Behera S/o-Manguli Khanguria Male 40 West Bengal M042710921 8158070818 298685824340

1129 Khanguria Haripur HS Krushna Ch. Behera S/o-Bhobana Khanguria Male 40 Jharakhand W426172885 8280801441 306528322779

1130 Khanguria Haripur HS Laxman Palei S/o-Radha Charan Khanguria Male Kerala M426161837

1131 Khanguria Haripur HS Paramananda Swain S/o-Nabakishore Khanguria Male 44 Kerala G42724000 6238122249 303104850633

1132 Khanguria Haripur HS Prafulla Rout S/o-Jagannath Khanguria Male 34 Kerala G42724254 7356741078 734173930451

1133 Khanguria Haripur HS Pratap Swain S/o-Manguli Khanguria Male 34 Kerala G42760775 7019309579 580604745521

1134 Khanguria Haripur HS
Rabindra 

Mattagajasingh
S/o-Hadu Khanguria Male 40 Kerala M042712076 7356521132 310135916661

1135 Khanguria Haripur HS Rahul Routara S/o-Bibhuti Khanguria Male 8 Gujurat M042713235 400281806888

1136 Khanguria Haripur HS
Ramesh Chandra 

Swain
S/o-Rama Chandra Khanguria Male 45 Kerala G42724677 9746396543 928834817175

1137 Khanguria Haripur HS Somanath Sahoo S/o-Dambaru Sahoo Khanguria Male 29 Kerala M042712260 8249139087 384075371841

1138 Khanguria Haripur HS Sridhar Sahoo
S/o-Dandadhara 

Sahoo
Khanguria Male 34 Kerala M042712500 9114065302 973686295217

1139 Khanguria Haripur HS Sudam Samantara S/o-Naba Khanguria Male Kerala M042712912

1140 Khanguria Haripur HS Sumitra Routara W/o-Bibhuti Khanguria Female 30 Gujurat M042713235 6353986661 690515450234

1141 Khanguria Haripur HS Bidyadhar Parida S/o-Akula Sampur Male 28 Kerala G42800333 9861355185 809790977143

1142 Khanguria Haripur HS Manoj Ku. Mohanty S/o-Pabitra Sampur Male 29 Jharakhand G42803409 9937125263 866448345853

1143 Khanguria Haripur HS Panchanan Sahoo S/o-Devaraj Sampur Male 41 Gujurat (Surat) W42806241 8758995894

1144 Khanguria Haripur HS Priyanka Parida D/o-Bijaya Parida Sampur Female 23 Punjab

1145 Khanguria Haripur HS Rabindra Ku. Sethy S/o-Laxmidhar Sampur Male 25 Jharakhand G42702029 6203331509 696568240642

1146 Khanguria Haripur HS Akhay Kumar Patra S/o-Hina Sikharapada Male 39 Gujurat (Surat) M426151203 7438895511 785909844995

1147 Khanguria Haripur HS
Prasanta Kumar 

Jayasingh
S/o-Danardan Sikharapada Male Kerala G42800043

1148 Khanguria Haripur HS
Somya Ranjan 

Chhotaray
S/o-Niranjan Sikharapada Male 30

Maharastra 

(Thane)
G42725255 6370492532 302252100095
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1149 Khanguria Haripur HS Surendra Swain S/o-Prafulla Swain Sikharapada Male 32
West Bengal 

(Howrah)
M042701998 9692777818 967381810186

1150 Khanguria Haripur HS Trinath Baliyarsingh S/o-Kaibalya Sikharapada Male 38
Maharastra 

(Thane)
M42607085 7008201393 281594954433

1151 Khanguria Haripur HS Ajay Swain S/o-Ram Male Kerala M426114542

1152 Khanguria Haripur HS Bijay Kumar Routara S/o-Maheswar Male Kerala G42724609

1153 Khanguria Haripur HS Sudhir Kumar Sundara S/o-Banambar Male Kerala M426112205

1154 Khanguria Haripur HS
Sushant Kumar 

Sundara
S/o-Banambar Male Kerala M042714368

1155 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Amarendra Pradhan S/o-Jitendra Pradhan Badanayapalli Male 25

Karnataka 

(Bengaluru)
G7900196 96688374066 595532322112

1156 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Bikash Paramanik S/o-Kabi Badanayapalli Male 23 Kerala M43034587 6282927676 661034038943

1157 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Chandan Baral S/o-Tapan Badanayapalli Male 19 Maharastra M42506774 6371576927

1158 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Dharmananda Baral S/o-Bhagabata Badanayapalli Male 38 Kerala G42836944 7978768872 896693385651

1159 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Jambeswar Baral S/o-Banabihari Badanayapalli Male 19 Kerala M43033059 6370011898 494272578267

1160 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Keshab Tada S/o-Daitari Badanayapalli Male 45

West Bengal 

(Haladia)
G428116290 6289231608 539556846113

1161 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha

Krushna Chandra 

Baral
S/o-Amin Badanayapalli Male 46 Kerala M42689279 8136917398 364487392198

1162 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Madhu Baral S/o-Chintamani Badanayapalli Male 24 Kerala M426119585 9633940131 504817836630

1163 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Mantu Baral S/o-Kanhu ch. Baral Badanayapalli Male 31 Kerala G42712147 7735256653 725555156571

1164 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Naresh Rautaray S/o-Baikuntha Badanayapalli Male 32

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M426145281 8018297241 852576321978

1165 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Rajesh Muduli S/o-Ramesh Kumar Badanayapalli Male 20 Kerala M426117590 9348340601 651921350240

1166 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Sanjay Tada S/o-Kanduri Badanayapalli Male 24 Kerala G42715201 9348235383 520206050230

1167 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Satrughna Tada S/o-Daitari Badanayapalli Male 47

West Bengal 

(Haladia)
W51100053 9748316089 490716991823

1168 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Tukuna Baral S/o-Manash Baral Badanayapalli Male 50 Kerala G42713088

1169 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Ajaya Kumar Barik S/o-Brajabandhu Barik Badapadar Male 24

Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
G42704489 9348697172 960982947034
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1170 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha

Harekrushna 

Mohapatra

S/o-Somanath 

Mohapatra
Badapadar Male 28 Pondichery M426111248 6370063540 817372537451

1171 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Kaibalya Nayak S/o-Kulamani Nayak Badapadar Male 23 West Bengal W5302000 9748397360

1172 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Kulamani Nayak S/o-Bhramar Nayak Badapadar Male 52 West Bengal W5302000

1173 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Lituna Pradhan S/o-Gagan Badapadar Male 20 Maharastra M425109626 9078738304 554007444432

1174 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Parikhita Pradhan S/o-Raghab Badapadar Male 22 Maharastra M425111019 9834455740 917315150281

1175 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Sukanta Kumar Sahoo S/o-Dhaneswar Sahoo Badapadar Male 33 Tamilnadu G42706936 7667645513

1176 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Sunil Kumar Das S/o-Golakha Badapadar Male 19 Tamilnadu G7900195 9777648438 488684833377

1177 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Binod Jayasingh

S/o-Bhramar 

Jayasingh
Bankapalli Male 42 Kerala G42861320

1178 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Manasa Behera S/o-Gokula Bankapalli Male 27 Kerala G42712905 8144532383 920971987459

1179 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Prakash Parimanik S/o-Kabi Bankapalli Male 25 Kerala G42710176 8590143683 360171564853

1180 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Sukanta Nayak S/o-Gagan Nayak Bankapalli Male 22

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42862307 7609023635 848562248847

1181 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Sushant Kumar Manik S/o-Padmanabha Bankapalli Male 47 Kerala G42707193 7894069092

1182 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Brajabandhu Nayak S/o-Golak Brajasundarpur Male 32 West Bengal W5602154 7655050527

1183 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Krishna Nayak S/o-Subala Brajasundarpur Male 61 West Bengal W5220203 9903118922 687991673784

1184 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Nabakishore Nayak S/o-Chakara Brajasundarpur Male 19 West Bengal W5901723 8017541917 311268306846

1185 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Shantilata Nayak W/o-Krushna Nayak Brajasundarpur Female 50

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
W5901703 9238565707 577674409330

1186 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha

Suresh Kumar 

Mohapatra

S/o-Bidyadhar 

Mohapatra
Brajasundarpur Male 29

Tamilnadu 

(Vellore)
G428117011 7892604416 528541620151

1187 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Anil Kumar Patalsingh S/o-Santosh Chhamundiapalli Male 24 Kerala G42710573 9348672908 402848324181

1188 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Rubina Srichandan D/o-Prahallad Chhamundiapalli Female 20

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G42711376 9078157602 639345145428

1189 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Alok Kumar Pradhan S/o-Prasanta Pradhan Ekadalia Male 20 Tamilnadu G428121515 6383105258 579652535376

1190 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Aru Nayak S/o-Madhab Ekadalia Male 21

Tamilnadu 

(Coimbatore)
G42814720 7735639424
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1191 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Dinabandhu Pradhan S/o-Keshab Ekadalia Male 16

Tamilnadu 

(Coimbatore)
M042644140 6372142440

1192 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha

Hemanta Kumar 

Sahoo
S/o-Kulamani Sahoo Ekadalia Male 27 Gujurat 7990270132

1193 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Hemanta Nayak S/o-Prafulla Ekadalia Male 21

Tamilnadu 

(Coimbatore)
G428121097 7339389588

1194 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Nalu Pradhan S/o-Nibasa Pradhan Ekadalia Male 20 Tamilnadu M042644793 8144380025 878718173304

1195 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Papuna Pradhan S/o-Keshab Ekadalia Male 24

Tamilnadu 

(Coimbatore)
M042644140 6372142440

1196 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Pradeep Muduli S/o-Chaitanya Muduli Ekadalia Male 24 Tamilnadu M042643530 8248061951 703432816748

1197 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Pratap Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Swapneswar 

Sahoo
Ekadalia Male 30 Gujurat 9439944293

1198 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Keshaba Behera S/o-Kumar Mangarajpur Male 18

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M43045041 6282537890

1199 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Pandaba Behera S/o-Michhu Mangarajpur Male 35 Kerala (Trissur) M43041291 9072471599

1200 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Baisakhi Nayak Rabindra Nayak Manibandha Female 18 West Bengal M42917500 677025487418

1201 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Biswanath Nayak S/o-Dharama Manibandha Male 32 Kerala G428118476 7682933351 300096768239

1202 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Gandu Nayak S/o-Lachhaman Manibandha Male 50 Tamilnadu G42843437 7604919289 351650910555

1203 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Ghanashyama Nayak S/o-Bharat Manibandha Male 58

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
W51700208 8981837242 512437183924

1204 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Jhali Nayak Rabindra Nayak Manibandha Female 50 West Bengal M42917500 7894438237 553744419073

1205 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Kamadev Mahapatra S/o-Daitari Manibandha Male 51

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
G42716972 6372527378 495000694858

1206 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha

Krushna Chandra 

Behera
S/o-Kumar Behera Manibandha Male 20 Gujurat (Surat) W42773649 9078279552 565884010742

1207 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Manoj Behera S/o-Amulya Manibandha Male 25 Kerala G42850966 8144853375 893236696027

1208 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Rachana Nayak Rabindra Nayak Manibandha Female 23 West Bengal M42917500 214276334540

1209 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Ranjit Nayak Rabindra Nayak Manibandha Male 30 West Bengal M42917500 870056159944

1210 Manibandha
Panchupalli HS, 

Manibandha
Hadibandhu Dehuri S/o-Manguli Dehuri Samantarapur Male 60 Kerala 9526976905
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1211 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Badal Kumar Pradhan
S/o-Kashinath 

Pradhan
Kaduapada Male 19 Andhra Pradesh G42804570 7735396629

1212 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Basudev Pradhan S/o-Kailash Pradhan Kaduapada Male 20 Andhra Pradesh G42808095 8480843700

1213 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Bijay Kumar Majhi S/o-Sridhar Majhi Kaduapada Male 20 Kerala G42800514 7381516675

1214 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Bijay Kumar Parida
S/o-Jagabandhu 

Parida
Kaduapada Male 25 Kerala (Kollam) G42800708 7994347348 812321268144

1215 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Chagala Pradhan S/o-Pandari Pradhan Kaduapada Male 25 Tamilnadu M042719339 9500926407 622063381860

1216 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Jayadev Majhi S/o-Dhusasan Majhi Kaduapada Male 31 Kerala G42800755 9337311411

1217 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Kabi Jena S/o-Laxman Jena Kaduapada Male 29 Kerala M426145097 7504358986 897169352294

1218 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Lalat Panigrahi S/o-Pradeep Panigrahi Kaduapada Male 22 West Bengal M42608133 7978188922 558118304840

1219 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Mayadhar Nayak
S/o-Santosh Kumar 

Nayak
Kaduapada Male 19 Andhra Pradesh G42809642 6371962143

1220 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Milu Pradhan S/o-Suryakant Naik Kaduapada Male 19 Tamilnadu M042717249 6370454365

1221 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Prahallad Baliarsingh S/o-Nilamani Majhi Kaduapada Male 38 Kerala M426144208 8280057253 608644424820

1222 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Rajkishore 

Baliyarsingh
S/o-Sridhar Majhi Kaduapada Male 22 Kerala G42800514 7381516675

1223 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Santosh Kumar Nayak S/o-Debaraj Nayak Kaduapada Male 36 Karnatak 904063588773

1224 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Arabinda Sahoo S/o-Prahallad Sahoo Kharadapalli Male 28 Kerala G42723445 6282037960 323595832343
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1225 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Brajabandhu Nayak S/o-Madhu Nayak Kharadapalli Male 15
Andhra Pradesh 

(Srikakulam)
W7300834 7735028730 353774172340

1226 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Dillip Behera S/o-Kubera Behera Kharadapalli Male 28 Kerala G42858237 8144924973

1227 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Iswar Naik S/o-Sadananda Nayak Kharadapalli Male 26 Kerala G42875342 6282037960 438387503251

1228 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Jitu Pradhan S/o-Sahadev Pradhan Kharadapalli Male 28
Haryana 

(Faridabad)
M042625346

1229 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Nirmala Rout S/o-Sridhar Rout Kharadapalli Male 20 Tamilnadu G42869442 9861672504

1230 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Prafulla Kumar Behera S/o-Lochan Behera Kharadapalli Male 48 Kerala (Kozhikode) G42810195 9633129787 272682438418

1231 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Sadhan Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Narasingha 

Pradhan
Kharadapalli Male 27 Gujurat (Kutchh) G42814482 7751899554 350867080322

1232 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Sanatan Naik S/o-Pabana Naik Kharadapalli Male 22 Tamilnadu G42879506 9348806215

1233 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Santosh Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Kasinath Behera Kharadapalli Male 42 Kerala G42810640 461081645893

1234 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Gouranga Pradhan S/o-Sanatan Pradhan

Krishnapalli 

Patna, 

Swapneswarpur

Male 25
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
M42876253 6370358770 562828246654

1235 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Sadananda Pradhan S/o-Bhobani Pradhan

Krishnapalli 

Patna, 

Swapneswarpur

Male 25
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
M042715856 8089319827 947277923052

1236 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Sanatan Pradhan S/o-Matia Pradhan

Krishnapalli 

Patna, 

Swapneswarpur

Male 35
Kerala 

(Ernakulam)
M042716440 6370358770 393028522774

1237 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Atala Pradhan
S/o-Manjulata 

Pradhan
Sananayapalli Male 22 Tamilnadu M042624393 9080346655
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1238 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Akshaya Kumar Sahoo S/o-Prakash Sahoo Srirampur Male 30 Maharastra (Pune) M042617993 8625969256

1239 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Deepak Kumar Behera
S/o-Padma Charan 

Behera
Srirampur Male 38

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M425128860 7348892216 580180698126

1240 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Jagannath Naik S/o-Bhikari Naik Srirampur Male 36 Kerala M042622683 7356526522 608430098330

1241 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Naresh Nayak S/o-Dasarathi Nayak Srirampur Male 29 Tamilnadu M042622484 8018751752

1242 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Nityananda Sahoo S/o-Bidyadhar Sahoo Srirampur Male 28
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M425131086 7978829557 972868266267

1243 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Pradeep Kumar 

Behera

S/o-Gobind Chandra 

Behera
Srirampur Male 27

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M042617160 9556526689 586991039255

1244 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Prakash Kumar Sahoo S/o-Panchanan Sahoo Srirampur Male 31
Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
W43042327 8087845900 390538071253

1245 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Suresh Swain S/o-Kumar Swain Srirampur Male 30 Kerala M042622890 9668181953 442878184466

1246 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Bishnu Prasad Jena S/o-Benudhar Jena
Srirampur 

(Thanapalli)
Male 20 Maharastra M425186786 9556737279 453812825367

1247 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Bharat Pradhan S/o-Pabani Pradhan Swapneswarpur Male 50 Kerala (Kozikote) M042718725 6370038580 728168329558

1248 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Chakradhar Pradhan S/o-Nilamani Pradhan Swapneswarpur Male 42
Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
G42872246 9567753197 929372580563

1249 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Gangadhar Pradhan S/o-Joginath Pradhan Swapneswarpur Male 25
Haryana 

(Gurugaon)
9337991947 641006902100

1250 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Ghanashyam Pradhan
S/o-Indramani 

Pradhan
Swapneswarpur Male 65 Kerala (Kollam) M042714812 8144042705 462170122060

1251 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Golakh Bihari Das S/o-Gopi Das Swapneswarpur Male 59
Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
M042622683 9556753197 433597201319



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1252 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Makar Pradhan S/o-Lochan Pradhan Swapneswarpur Male 45
Kerala 

(Ernakullam)
919799158377

1253 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Narendra Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Kasinath Pradhan Swapneswarpur Male 36 Jammu & Kashmir W42751213 6005468118 603900406891

1254 Patapursasan

Maa Baradalia 

Regional HS, 

Kharadapalli

Sushant Pradhan
S/o-Baikuntha 

Pradhan
Swapneswarpur Male 25 Kerala W426195793 7978894228 890442383945

1255 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Dusmant Pradhan S/o-Jugala Pradhan Kaduapada Male 25

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M042719999 7356718255 732260240075

1256 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Manmohan Majhi

S/o-Dwitikrushna 

Majhi
Kaduapada Male 35 Kashmir (Budgan) 9438018680 645090783835

1257 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Sulabha Naik S/o-Laxman Naik Kaduapada Male 29

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42809457 6238360482 879658606217

1258 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Chaitanya Naik S/o-Golak Naik Kharadapalli Male 26 Kerala (Kottayam) G42867727 6371023397 994623184934

1259 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Chitaranjan Behera S/o-Bipin Behera Kharadapalli Male 22 Telengana G42724829 7606959246

1260 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Chittaranjan Mallick

S/o-Gokulananda 

Mallick
Kharadapalli Male 34 Sikkim 8544186676 207247695179

1261 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Jaina Naik S/o-Pathani Naik Kharadapalli Male 40 Kerala (Kottayam) G42724354 7852912316 900190031916

1262 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Nutan Pradhan S/o-Hullash Pradhan Kharadapalli Male 28

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42723267 8848293897 239746798291

1263 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME

Santosh Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Kapila Behera Kharadapalli Male 25

Kerala 

(Malapuram)
G42806800 6282200875 643769163179

1264 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Jamuna Nayak W/o-Bhajaman Nayak Patapur Female 19 Tamilnadu G42800191 7751939592

1265 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Jyotirmayee Tripathy

D/o-Dinabandhu 

Tripathy
Patapursasan Female 22 Maharastra 6370300433 586752383975

1266 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Rajashree Nanda

W/o-Santosh Ku. 

Nanda
Patapursasan Female 27

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W7500559 9071120202 944739254891

1267 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Smrutiseba Sarangi

Surendra Kumar 

Sarangi
Patapursasan Female 22

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
G42800303 8249882816

1268 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Pramila Dalei W/o-Kalandi Sahoo Sananayapalli Female 24

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42720088 9620852290 538119002312

1269 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Smrutirekha Ratha

W/o-Soumya Ranjan 

Dash
Srirampur Female 26

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W42821215 9439011206 463388960670

1270 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Soumya Ranjan Dash S/o-Dinabandhu Dash Srirampur Male 33

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W42821215 9439011206 945464714516
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1271 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Taramani Sahoo W/o-Sudarsan Sahoo

Srirampur 

(Thanapalli)
Female 74

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M042620536 9776748749 963334149786

1272 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Alok Pradhan

S/o-Raghunath 

Pradhan
Swapneswarpur Male 20 Kerala (Kottayam) 9078104468 319979979607

1273 Patapursasan
Swapneswarpur 

UGME
Deepak Pradhan

S/o-Rajkishore 

Pradhan
Swapneswarpur Male 28 Kerala (Kottayam) G42858237 8280515729 772874518562

1274 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Ashok Kumar Jena S/o-Sudarsan Jena Champailo Male 42 Kerala M042619759 7735211704

1275 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Balaram 

Matagazasingh

S/o-Pravakar 

Matagazasingh
Champailo Male 36 Gujurat (Surat) M042620608 6355115823

1276 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Chandramani Jagadev
S/o-Padmanav 

Jagadev
Champailo Male 21 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042642067 6238724193 312389184633

1277 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Hatanath 

Champatiray

S/o-Ananda Chandra 

Champatiray
Champailo Male Mizoram

1278 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Manas Kumar 

Kahalasingh

S/o-Madhab Ch. 

Kahalasingh
Champailo Male 27

Gujurat 

(Ahamadabad)
7855616845

1279 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Bipin Baliarsingh
S/o-Manguli 

Baliarsingh
Girigiria Male 35 Kerala 8327703142 344284413068

1280 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Ajit Kumar Sahoo S/o-Debaraj Sahoo Pichukuli Male Gujurat

1281 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Baidhar Bindhani
S/o-Paramananda 

Bindhani
Pichukuli Male 41 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042617065 391415070676

1282 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Manoj Kumar Sahoo S/o-Bhimasen Sahoo Pichukuli Male 33 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042617541 8439479658 328998628367

1283 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Manoj Kumar Sethi S/o-Lochan Sethi Pichukuli Male 51 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042644150 9078743362 907097372231

1284 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Narendra Kumar 

Sahoo
S/o-Nityananda Sahoo Pichukuli Male 51

Dadra Nagar 

Haveli
W5302024 7087963219 775207706473

1285 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Santosh Kumar 

Baliarsingh

S/o-Purna Chandra 

Baliarsingh
Pichukuli Male Gujurat

1286 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Sujit Karan S/o-Damodar Karan Pichukuli Male 21 Tamilnadu 9348347430

1287 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Sukanta Kumar Majhi S/o-Pabani Majhi Pichukuli Male 48 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042617854 8018752240 295946663339

1288 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Tapaswini Sahoo W/o-Ajit Kumar Sahoo Pichukuli Female Gujurat

1289 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Abinash Sethi S/o-Gunanidhi Sethi Sanabada Male Kerala

1290 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Arjuna Jena S/o-Abhinna Jena Sanabada Male 42 Kerala M042646679 6282959825

1291 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Benudhar Barada
S/o-Haribandhu 

Barada
Sanabada Male 55 Gujurat M04264685 7043353615 799957547047

1292 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Bidyadhar Parida S/o-Gangadhar Parida Sanabada Male 36 Kerala M042645510 8249374189

1293 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Chandrakanta Parida S/o-Chaitanya Parida Sanabada Male 32 Gujurat M042405170 9438002246 993112850204
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1294 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Mitan Barik S/o-Bansidhar Barik Sanabada Male 36 Kerala M042643448 6238091286

1295 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Niranjan Sethi S/o-Achuta Sethi Sanabada Male 28 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042641734 7077164482 969600748749

1296 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Prafulla Behera S/o-Bharat Behera Sanabada Male 45 Kerala M042643118 9337148696

1297 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Prasanta Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Arat Behera Sanabada Male 29 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042642460 8260185656 673790314160

1298 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Raghab Sethi Sanabada Male Kerala (Kozhikode)

1299 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Raghunath Mohanty
S/o-Maheswar 

Mohanty
Sanabada Male 22 Kerala (Kozhikode)

1300 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Rajkishore Sethi S/o-Lochan Sethi Sanabada Male 30 Kerala M042644150 7356580206

1301 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Samir Barad S/o-Lochan Barad Sanabada Male Kerala

1302 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Sangram Keshari 

Mohanty
S/o-Sarbeswar Sanabada Male Karnatak

1303 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Sarata Chandra 

Behera
S/o-Charan Behera Sanabada Male 45 Kerala M042642625 9995673621 405449134887

1304 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Shyamabandhu Parida
S/o-Dandadhari 

Parida
Sanabada Male 32 Kerala M042645273 6238597501

1305 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Soumya Ranjan Sethi S/o-Achuta Sethi Sanabada Male 26 Kerala (Kozhikode)

1306 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Subash Kumar Sethi S/o-Laxman Sethi Sanabada Male 36 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042640689 9556968496 587192198677

1307 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Subrat Jena S/o-Sanatan Jena Sanabada Male 23 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042642280 9861008577 767303881767

1308 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Arun Kumar 

Samantasinghar

S/o-Rabindra Kumar 

Samantasinghar
Siula Male Gujurat

1309 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Kuna Pradhan S/o-Basanta Pradhan Siula Male 20 Tamilandu G42710545 8480940029 873397882778

1310 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Pabitra Kumar Sahoo
S/o-Dharmananda 

Sahoo
Siula Male 25 Haryana (Ambala) G42804016 9777571246 246669370901

1311 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Satya Ranjan Sahoo S/o-Bichitra Sahoo Siula Male 23 Gujurat G42709945 8327742743 799078503774

1312 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Amulya Kumar Behera S/o-Dukhishyam Tikatala Male 24 Mizoram M426137159 9978092321 593851256669

1313 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Basanta Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Sukuri Behera Tikatala Male 57 Kerala

1314 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Nabakishore Pradhan S/o-Shiba Pradhan Tikatala Male 40 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042649584 6570439968 384135944099

1315 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS
Pradeepta Kumar 

Subudhi
S/o-Pabitra Subudhi Tikatala Male 26 Mizoram 9337267168 786773757114

1316 Pichkukuli Pichukuli HS Sukanta Kumar Nayak S/o-Kartik Nayak Tikatala Male 30 Telengana M042621609 6370456796 518633321208



Sl. 

No.
Name of the GP Name of the TMC

Name of the 

returnee

Father / Husband 

name

Name of the 

Village
Gender Age

State from which 

the returnee 

came

Regd. No. Mobile No. Aadhar No. Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1317 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon

Manasi Pabitra 

Baliarsingh

W/o-Pabitra 

Baliarsingh
Baradandi Female 41 Maharastra (Pune) W61200461 9823964457 628843852221

1318 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon

Rudra Pabitra 

Baliarsingh

S/o-Pabitra 

Baliarsingh
Baradandi Male 13 Maharastra (Pune) W61200461 9823964457 998546997842

1319 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon

Subhangi Pabitra 

Baliarsingh

D/o-Pabitra 

Baliarsingh
Baradandi Female 15 Maharastra (Pune) W61200461 9823964457 285605871058

1320 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Jhuna Nayak

W/o-Prasan Ku. 

Pratapsingh
Benagadia Female 22

Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
G42720671 7735822491 424218497812

1321 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Rojalin Nath

D/o-Brajabandhu 

Nath
Benagadia Female 20 Andhra Pradesh G42721302 9938567185

1322 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon

Shradhanjali 

Pratapsingh

D/o-Prasan Ku. 

Pratapsingh
Benagadia Female 1.5

Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
G42720671 7735822491

1323 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon

Durgeshya Nandini 

Mallik

D/o-Pravat Kumar 

Mallik
Jagannathpur Female 17 Maharastra M042719360 9437648262

1324 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Pramila Gumansingh Manas Ranjan Jagannathpur Female 22 Gujurat M426123350 Family

1325 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Subham Gumansingh S/o-Manas Ranjan Jagannathpur Male 1.5 Gujurat M426123350 Family

1326 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Tribeni Gumansingh W/o-Parsuram Jagannathpur Female 46 Gujurat M426123350 Family

1327 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Parbati Pradhan D/o-Nakula Pradhan Jaripada Female 21 Delhi (Gurgaon) G42873192 6372640484

1328 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Arati Sandhya Martha

W/o-Bibhuti Bhusan 

Swain
Patabandha Female 29 Gujurat G5403431 6351849561

1329 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
P. Priyadarshinee

D/o-Prafulla Ku. 

Raiguru
Sagargaon Female 24 Maharastra M425142687 8658552012

1330 Sagargaon
Kalyan Mandap, 

Sagargaon
Sukanti Rayaguru

W/o-Surendra 

Rayaguru
Sagargaon Female 45 Uttar Pradesh M425146882 9937438789

1331 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Abhimanyu Rout S/o-Aruna Rout Balasingh Male 28 Tamilnadu G42704847 9090384775

1332 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ajodhya Dalai S/o-Bhagirathi Dalai Balasinghpatna Male 31 Kerala (Trissur) G42854918 8018669004 770116591270

1333 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bidyadhar Mohapatra
S/o-Gadadhar 

Mohapatra
Balasinghpatna Male 44 Kerala (Kozhikode) G42702186 9567133209

1334 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Haribandhu 

Mohapatra

S/o-Joginath 

Mohapatra
Balasinghpatna Male 27 Kerala (Trissur) G42851965 9861941477 900487413245

1335 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kasinath Dalai S/o-Bhagirathi Dalai Balasinghpatna Male 28 Kerala (Trissur) G42857187 7852918815 511209065544

1336 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Dolagobinda Muduli S/o-Suratha Muduli Baradandi Male 30 Jammu & Kashmir M04264791 7889622916

1337 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ganesh Chanda
S/o-Padma Charan 

Chanda
Baradandi Male 24

Andhra Pradesh 

(Nellor)
G42867723 7907162998

1338 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Gokula Kumar Muduli
S/o-Krushna Ch. 

Muduli
Baradandi Male 31 Goa M042649052 9861280920
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1339 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Kanhu Charan 

Pradhan
S/o-Kulamani Pradhan Baradandi Male 38 Kerala

RD8075200973

58
9417378577 471779515844

1340 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Laxman Pradhan S/o-Kubera Pradhan Baradandi Male 25 Maharastra (Pune) M426124539 7798442460

1341 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Laxmipriya Muduli
W/o-Dolagobinda 

Muduli
Baradandi Female 22 Jammu & Kashmir M04264791 7889622916

1342 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Mandardhar Pradhan S/o-Subal Pradhan Baradandi Male 49 Gujurat (Surat) M042649339 7383080043

1343 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Rama Chandra 

Pradhan
S/o-Kuber Pradhan Baradandi Male 31 Maharastra (Pune) M042647370 9766341776 254356361334

1344 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bhagirathi Nath
S/o-Madhusudan 

Nath
Benagadia Male 68 Kerala (Kannur) G42721480 9847347706

1345 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bikash Pattanaik S/o-Bhagirathi Benagadia Male 27 Andhra Pradesh G42721954 8309417443

1346 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Dillip Kumar Sethi S/o-Sheshadev Sethi Benagadia Male 21
Andhra Pradesh 

(Godabari)
G42721046 8770187810

1347 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ganesh Jena S/o-Sadasiba Jena Benagadia Male 36 Kerala G42722757 8590102883

1348 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Keshab Lochan Nath S/o-Brajabandhu Nath Benagadia Male 21 Andhra Pradesh G42721302 9959694310

1349 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Mayadhar Mallick S/o-Ananda Mallick Benagadia Male 49 Kerala (Kannur) G428122899 9777533136

1350 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Nilamani Sahoo S/o-Bhagirathi Sahoo Benagadia Male 41 Meghalaya M42612521 7602210674

1351 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Prasan Kumar 

Pratapsingh
S/o-Chakradhar Swain Benagadia Male 32

Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
G42720671 7735822491 67907997129

1352 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Pravat Suansia S/o-Manguli Swain Benagadia Male 28 Tamilnadu M426123785 8754266401

1353 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Rabindra Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Gobinda Ch. 

Pradhan
Benagadia Male 24 Jharakhand 837945 7894608181

1354 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Raja Kumar Sethi S/o-Santosh Sethi Benagadia Male 24 Kerala G42722392 6263771692

1355 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Rasabihari Nath
S/o-Rama Chandra 

Nath
Benagadia Male 45 Gujurat G42720385 9974574853

1356 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Sanjay Ku. Sethi S/o-Udyanath Sethi Benagadia Male 36 Kerala (Kannur) G42721666 8249897929

1357 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Sarat Naik S/o-Bhima Naik Benagadia Male 29
Tamilnadu 

(Chennai)
M042712096 7676247883

1358 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Susant Ku. Pal S/o-Gobardhan Pal Benagadia Male 27 Kerala G42722894 7856745215

1359 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Trilochan Karan S/o-Niranjan Karan Benagadia Male 25 Andhra Pradesh G42721807 9398015682

1360 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Tuku Pradhan S/o-Agadhu Pradhan Benagadia Male 38 Rajasthan G42722631 8058864130

1361 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Upendra Sethi S/o-Udyanath Sethi Benagadia Male 40 Kerala (Kannur) G42721666 6238591168

1362 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ashok Naik S/o-Sanatan Naik Dholapathar Male 27
Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
G42718758 7684820741 617717160579

1363 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Manas Kumar Subudhi
S/o-Gobardhan 

Subudhi
Dholapathar Male 30 Kerala (Kannur) G42718216 8144090104
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1364 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Nilu Naik S/o-Sanatan Naik Dholapathar Male 19
Andhra Pradesh 

(East Godabari)
G42718758 8287053732 821165312673

1365 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Silu Naik S/o-Kalu Naik Dholapathar Male 20 Tamilnadu G42848667 9399873632

1366 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Suresh Paltasingh
S/o-Parikhita 

Paltasingh
Dholapathar Male 29 Kerala (Kozhikode) G42811528 7377154089

1367 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Abhaya Kumar 

Chhotaray

S/o-Laxmidhar 

Nisanka
Godiali Male 38

Chhatisgarh 

(Raigarh)
W51002297 9630028324 436901868099

1368 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ajit Kumar Dalabehera S/o-Bhaskar Dalai Godiali Male 23 Kerala M04264437 9778701456

1369 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bijay Kumar Paikaray S/o-Gouranga Nayak Godiali Male 35 Kerala M042703666 8590260351 492861465028

1370 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bikash Naik S/o-Biranchi Naik Godiali Male 20 Kerala M042634045 9668087609 337658544799

1371 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Dillip Naik S/o-Haribandhu Naik Godiali Male 32 Kerala M04263451 7787927519

1372 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Gangadhar Dalai S/o-Mahendra Dalai Godiali Male 48 Kerala M042633850 9567895822

1373 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kanhu Naik S/o-Artabandhu Naik Godiali Male 24 Kerala M042633584 9110863669 235534914479

1374 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kedar Dalai S/o-Prasanna Dalai Godiali Male 27
Chhatisgarh 

(Raigarh)
M042703573 6371777356 432449936037

1375 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Magi Rautaray S/o-Achuta Naik Godiali Male 36 Kerala M042703207 9074596429 702065598271

1376 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Manas Naik S/o-Balaram Naik Godiali Male 22
Kerala 

(Trivendram)
M042633100 9177409608 318171360913

1377 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Manoj Kumar Paikaray S/o-Achyuta Nayak Godiali Male 26 Kerala M042703112

1378 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Prasanna Majhi S/o-Golakha Majhi Godiali Male 53 Kerala M042646986 8847823415

1379 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Priyanka Pradhan W/o-Lipu Paikaray Godiali Female 22 Muscat 60200004 8144528255

1380 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Rajesh Kumar Dalai S/o-Banamali Dalai Godiali Male 25 Kerala M0426114774 8917494075

1381 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Santosh Kumar Swain S/o-Bhagaban Swain Godiali Male 27 Kerala M042702943 8547845228

1382 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Sujit Kumar 

Dalabehera
S/o-Bhaskar Dalai Godiali Male 26 Kerala M04264437 8328962838

1383 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Tukuna Mangaraj S/o-Arjuna Mangaraj Godiali Male 50 Kerala M042642618 9606764494 836538852785

1384 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Tuna Pattanaik
S/o-Ghanashyama 

Pattanaik
Godiali Male 48 Kerala M042634301 9861852930

1385 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ubei Swain S/o-Baikuntha Godiali Male 35 Kerala M042643322 9633139265

1386 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ballabh Nayak S/o-Krupasindhu Godipatna Male 32 Gujurat (Surat) M042716228 7008194232

1387 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bijaya Kumar Sethi S/o-Sauri Sethi Haladipada Male 29 Goa M04261612 7798924526

1388 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Binod Mohanty S/o-Srinibas Mohanty Haladipada Male 38 Andhra Pradesh M04261425 6370458147

1389 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kishan Sethi S/o-Lochan Sethi Haladipada Male 20 Goa M042615924 9348017154
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1390 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Manas Ranjan Sethi S/o-Arjuna Sethi Haladipada Male 26 Tamilnadu W42900256 9348096820

1391 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Pabanananda Malik S/o-Rama Ch. Malik Haladipada Male 23 Karnatak W42616599 9036211453

1392 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Pradip Ku. Singh
S/o-Brajabandhu 

Singh
Haladipada Male 38 Goa W42700666 9503817630

1393 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Purna Chandra Singh S/o-Natabar Singh Haladipada Male 31
West Bengal 

(Medinapur)
W5107560 9348002702

1394 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Abhimanyu Mansingh
S/o-Baikuntha 

Mansingh
Jagannathpur Male 44 Gujurat M042718715 6354781984

1395 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Anita Prabha Jena W/o-Pitabash Parida Jagannathpur Female 28
Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W42760291

1396 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Basudev Gumansingh S/o-Raghunath Jagannathpur Male 58 Gujurat M426123350 8480615892 Head

1397 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Manas Ranjan 

Gumansingh
S/o-Parsuram Jagannathpur Male 27 Gujurat M426123350 Family

1398 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Parsuram 

Gumansingh
S/o-Raghunath Jagannathpur Male 54 Gujurat M426123350 Family

1399 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Pitabash Parida
S/o-Abodha Kumar 

Parida
Jagannathpur Male 33

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
W42760291 7204513551

1400 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Prakash Pradhan S/o-Gokula Pradhan Jagannathpur Male 24 Kerala M426114189 8848897295

1401 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bibekananda Pradhan S/o-Maheswar Jaripada Male 25 Tamilnadu W42756036 8763933633

1402 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bulu Jena S/o-Rama Jena Jaripada Male 50 Kerala M43038320 8763657468

1403 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Dasharathi Pradhan S/o-Rajkishor Pradhan Jaripada Male 31 Jammu & Kashmir G42710984 7006132025

1404 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Jogeswar Pradhan S/o-Dharama Pradhan Jaripada Male 22 Kerala G42809529 9074514368

1405 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Nakul Pradhan
S/o-Haribandhu 

Pradhan
Jaripada Male 48 Kerala (Kotam) G42708684 9348489539

1406 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Naresh Pradhan S/o-Adhikari Pradhan Jaripada Male 28 Gujurat G42809891 8980909904

1407 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Panchu Pradhan S/o-Ananta Pradhan Jaripada Male 43 Kerala 7735375171

1408 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Prakash Kumar 

Pradhan

S/o-Abhimanyu 

Pradhan
Jaripada Male 23 Kerala G42713214 8372053918

1409 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bishnu Charan Swain
S/o-Padma Charan 

Swain
Krushnapur Male 20 Karnatak G42803562 9110235719

1410 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Chakradhara Naik S/o-Jayadev Naik Krushnapur Male 28 Karnatak G42802956 9556303958

1411 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Dillip Kumar Behera S/o-Prahallad Behera Krushnapur Male 28 Karnatak W42724865 9078833931

1412 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Krushna Ch. Swain S/o-Antaryami Swain Krushnapur Male 20 Karnatak G42802887 9668790757

1413 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Madan Mohan Swain S/o-Laxman Krushnapur Male 35 Kerala (Kotam) G42803132 7735583010
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1414 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Murali Swain S/o-Birendra Swain Krushnapur Male 20 Karnatak W42716873 7853928283

1415 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Pratap Naik S/o-Duryodhan Krushnapur Male 21 Karnatak G42808486 8117878962

1416 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Sushant Swain S/o-Upendra Swain Krushnapur Male 40 Kerala G42803836 8250112097

1417 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Swapneswar Naik S/o-Baikuntha Naik Krushnapur Male 25 Karnatak G42889035 8114970157

1418 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Trinath Swain
S/o-Kamalakanta 

Swain
Krushnapur Male 29 Karnatak G42808062

1419 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Babuli Pattanaik
S/o-Rajkishore 

Pattanaik
Patabandha Male 48 Kerala W42740814 9777620129 897188919104

1420 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Banamali Naik S/o-Naran Naik Patabandha Male 43 Kerala G42713840 8590280827 616875148508

1421 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bhagaban Rautaray
S/o-Jogendra 

Rautaray
Patabandha Male 30 Kerala G42804014 8590253645

1422 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bibhuti Bhusan Swain S/o-Laxmidhar Swain Patabandha Male 38 Gujurat M43037191 9106781602

1423 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bipin Bihari Pattanaik
S/o-Rajkishore 

Pattanaik
Patabandha Male 45 Kerala (Kozhikode) W42717161 9895091493

1424 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Birendra Swain S/o-Laxmidhar Swain Patabandha Male 30 Maharastra G42715707 9078717182

1425 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Biswajit Pradhan S/o-Birendra Pradhan Patabandha Male 28 Punjab G61700507 9149672716 889005325516

1426 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Ranjit Pradhan S/o-Birendra Pradhan Patabandha Male 24 Jammu & Kashmir G42714918 7006681798 376402899177

1427 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Sadhu Charan 

Samantaray

S/o-Maheswar 

Samantaray
Patabandha Male 37 Telengana M426111498 7093417256

1428 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Alok Sethi S/o-Rabindra Sethi Podapatna Male 37 Kerala M042714659 9861972220

1429 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Bijay Kumar Sethi S/o-Ghana Sethi Podapatna Male 54 Kerala M04271440

1430 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kartik Chanda S/o-Madhab Chanda Podapatna Male 48 Kerala M042714070 9946869731

1431 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Kartik Mallick S/o-Agadhu Mallick Podapatna Male 40 Kerala (Kozhikode) M042715570 7750036963

1432 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Radhamohan Sethi S/o-Madan Sethi Podapatna Male 31 Kerala M042714915 6238347526

1433 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Surendra Kumar 

Behera
S/o-Tareswar Behera Podapatna Male 28

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M425156539 9739846492

1434 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Gangadhar Pradhan S/o-Birabar Pradhan Sagargaon Male 42 Madhya Pradesh G42706657 6371516540

1435 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Gopinath Mahapatra
S/o-Rama Ch. 

Mahapatra
Sagargaon Male 43 Kerala M042641484 8590028683

1436 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS
Krushna Chandra 

Pattanaik

S/o-Khirod Ch. 

Pattanaik
Sagargaon Male 66

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42706024 8984552586

1437 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Santosh Mahapatra S/o-Prasan Mahapatra Sagargaon Male 24 Haryana G42706346 9773603401

1438 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Soudamini Pattanaik
W/o-Krushna Ch. 

Pattanaik
Sagargaon Female 65

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
G42706024 8984552586

1439 Sagargaon Sagargaon HS Udhab Das S/o-Ananta Das Sagargaon Male 45 Kerala (Kotam) M042720927 8917230015
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1440 Sagargaon
Basanta Kumar 

Pradhan
S/o-Jugala Pradhan Dholapathar Male 37 Ganjam 9937386639

1441 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS
Ajay Kumar 

Mohapatra

S/o-Markanda 

Mohapatra
Bayapalli Male 48

Maharastra 

(Mumbai)
M04262994 8369117974 467754511950

1442 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Badal Samantaray
S/o-Pramod 

Samantaray
Bayapalli Male 23 Kerala M042631586 6371848698 653710553643

1443 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Bhagaban Paikaray S/o-Bhimasen Nayak Bayapalli Male 38 Kerala M042632099 8658443625 850615487460

1444 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Dhruba Charan Barik S/o-Gopal Barik Bayapalli Male 43 Kerala M042631261 7256124535 682571115210

1445 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Dibakar Behera
S/o-Rama Chandra 

Behera
Bayapalli Male 41 Kerala M425142320 9178156466 569143834621

1446 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Fakir Mohan Behera S/o-Sadashib Behera Bayapalli Male 43 Kerala M04629576 8917206350 513217718732

1447 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Kalandi Nayak S/o-Birabar Nayak Bayapalli Male 30 Kerala M042631010 8136862234 547938038983

1448 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Pravakar Behera S/o-Manguli Behera Bayapalli Male 47 Gujurat (Surat) M042627953 6352897922 630489264549

1449 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Santosh Sethi S/o-Shyam Sethi Bayapalli Male 50 Kerala M042632344 7356638808 920678059460

1450 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sapana Behera S/o-Sarath Behera Bayapalli Male 24 Gujurat M042627637 9777074559 324766904523

1451 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sarbeswar Gual S/o-Subal Gual Bayapalli Male 30 Jharakhand 42752384 7008722375 937172874249

1452 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sukant Kumar Nayak S/o-Kuber Nayak Bayapalli Male 36 Kerala M042628271 9668546315 690329990676

1453 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sumant Kumar Sahoo S/o-Gunduchi Sahoo Bayapalli Male 40 Kerala M042625392 6371593247 436403810373

1454 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Baikuntha Bairiganjan
S/o-Laxmidhar 

Bairiganjan
Biswanathpur Male 40 Kerala (Kannur) M042620851 6238201925 621391092144

1455 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS
Dinabandhu 

Baliarsingh

S/o-Pandab 

Baliarsingh
Biswanathpur Male 40 Kerala M042624374 951135609894

1456 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Kabiraj Martha S/o-Mahari Martha Biswanathpur Male 46 Kerala M042623168 8018536373 298530804456

1457 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Nibas Behera S/o-Kailash Behera Biswanathpur Male 28 Kerala M042623683 528386535871

1458 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Srinibash Rautaray S/o-Dutti Rautaray Biswanathpur Male 35 Telengana M042400396 486797543837

1459 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sagar Kumar Das S/o-Narasingh Ch. Das

Kaipada, Po-

Kalamatia, Dist-

Jajpur

Male 27 Delhi M426109603 9348912317 709603068754

1460 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Balabhadra Parimanik
S/o-Bhagirathi 

Parimanik
Krushnasaranpur Male 27 Andhra Pradesh 8895169879 456576550004

1461 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Dinabandhu Pradhan S/o-Rabindra Pradhan Krushnasaranpur Male 21 Andhra Pradesh G5703642 9337768210 344949872195

1462 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Kishore Behera
S/o-Gangadhar 

Behera
Krushnasaranpur Male 23 Kerala M042625147 9348110516 762025651234

1463 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sanjib Kumar Nayak S/o-Bairagi Ch. Nayak Krushnasaranpur Male 33
Chhatisgarh 

(Raipur)
9337482640 635058983421

1464 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Aju Nayak S/o-Prafulla Nayak Rasola Male 25 Kerala M042636899 9348871825 224998725160
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1465 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Anand Chandra Parida
S/o-Jugal Kishore 

Parida
Rasola Male 24

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M425121807 7978026567 542002511266

1466 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Ashok Kumar Parida
S/o-Jugal Kishore 

Parida
Rasola Male 33

West Bengal 

(Kolkata)
M042636630 9133780335 266406875963

1467 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Bikash Kumar Nayak S/o-Dibakar Nayak Rasola Male 24 Himachal Pradesh 7008446118 460157026120

1468 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Ghanashyam Behera S/o-Chaitanya Behera Rasola Male 23
Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M042637331 6372767621 735210592527

1469 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Laxmidhar Muduli S/o-Melachha Muduli Rasola Male 45 Telengana M042637082 9556629184 905320386906

1470 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS
Pramod Kumar 

Paltasingh

S/o-Nabakishore 

Paltasingh
Rasola Male 55

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
7348071092 157132146490

1471 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS
Prasant Kumar 

Jayasingh

S/o-Pravakar 

Jayasingh
Rasola Male 23 Tamilnadu W6400027 7978596480 846563301159

1472 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Ranjan Kumar Behera S/o-Harihar Behera Rasola Male 25 Tamilnadu M425103107 7855032120 518483667282

1473 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Sakuntala Paikaray Rohan Kumar Paikaray Rasola Female 45
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W42727867 6371726637 323331705751

1474 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Susant Kumar Muduli S/o-Ganeswar Muduli Rasola Male 34
Maharashtra 

(Solapur)
M42607126 7008679408 564968525067

1475 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Abhiram Nayak S/o-Kalicharan Nayak Sanapadar Male 30
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M042608894 6238914261 915425072109

1476 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Alok Kumar Nayak S/o-Anirudha Nayak Sanapadar Male 21 Telengana W42727971 7789056570 265764724633

1477 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Amrit Kumar Das S/o-Aswini Kumar Das Sanapadar Male 23
Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
M042620140 7978515525 631166565537

1478 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Basudeb Nayak Santosh Kumar Nayak Sanapadar Male 19 Andhra Pradesh M042616875 9348851567 577651552977

1479 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Bitu Nayak S/o-Suratha Nayak Sanapadar Male 30 Kerala M042608542 7736090466 709915849591

1480 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Budhia Nayak S/o-Kalu Nayak Sanapadar Male 21 Kerala M042608542 7735631441 854577004514

1481 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Dhirendra Maharana
S/o-Udyanath 

Maharana
Sanapadar Male 22

Telengana 

(Hyderabad)
M042639338 6371977130 551695752949

1482 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Dipuna Nayak S/o-Nabakishor Nayak Sanapadar Male 23 Andhra Pradesh W42771047 8249115019 330097451903

1483 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Durga Prasad Nayak
S/o-Nabakishore 

Nayak
Sanapadar Male 25

Andhra Pradesh 

(Visakhapatnam)
W42771047 6370549374 436473169527

1484 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Jitu Nayak S/o-Suratha Nayak Sanapadar Male 22 Kerala M042608542 9861432408 294469416762

1485 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Mrutunjaya Naik S/o-Basudeb Naik Sanapadar Male 25 Ganjam 6372278311 776515109513

1486 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Niranjan Mohapatra
S/o-Laxmidhar 

Mohapatra
Sanapadar Male 34 Telengana W42728301 6297052285 277932156541

1487 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Ranjan Nayak S/o-Prafulla Nayak Sanapadar Male 27
Kerala 

(Malapuram)
M042620524 73061950418
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1488 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Santosh Nayak S/o-Laxmidhar Nayak Sanapadar Male 20 Andhra Pradesh M042609984 6371842907 401585653351

1489 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS
Sukanta Kumar 

Pattanaik

S/o-Satyanarayan 

Pattanaik
Sanapadar Male 25

Karnatak 

(Bengaluru)
M426113177 6372021926 697307780698

1490 Sanapadar Sanapadar HS Tapas Kumar Patra S/o-Suresh Patra Sanapadar Male 21 Haryana M042619226 7978265692 531567457084

1491 Sanapadar Akshay Kumar Nayak
S/o-Ashok Kumar 

Nayak
Sanapadar Male 20 Ganjam 9337840839

1492 Sanapadar Ashok Kumar Nayak S/o-Bhagirathi Nayak Sanapadar Male 52 9438128673

1493 Sanapadar Dilu Nayak
S/o-Durga Charan 

Nayak
Sanapadar Male 15 8260688681

Block Development Officer,

Bolagarh


